
CHANGE

ORDER

Distribution:

0 FBC Engineering

0 FBCJudge

0 FBC Purchasing

0 Contractor

0 Consultant

FORT BEND COUNTY

ENGINEERING

P. O. Box 1449

1124BlumeRd.

Rosenberg, Texas 77471

Phone: 281-633-7510

Fax: 281-342-7366

Web site: www.co.fort-bend.tx.us

PROJECT: EXT. S Post Oak Blvd & Reconstruction of McKeever Rd CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 2

(name, address): FBC Mobility #763 DATE: 03/18/2011

Limits: Ext of S Post Oak & Reconstruct PROJECT NUMBER: 763

McKeever CONTRACT FOR: Paving & Drainage

CONTRACT DATE: 07/21/2010

CONTRACTOR: Jerry L Berry FBC PURCHASE ORDER NO. 55428

(name, address): Durwood Greene Construction Company

PO Box 1338

Stafford, Texas 77497

The contract is changed as follows:

1. Installation of Low Profile Barriers for Power Pole Protection Along McKeever Rd.

2. Relocate Large TxDot Directional Sign Along SH 6 @ South Post Oak Blvd.

Total Amount of Change Order

$

$_

12,000.00

7,500.00

$ 19,500.00

Not valid until signed by Fort Bend County and Contractor.

The Original (Contract Sum) $ 2,637,724.89

Net change by previously authorized Change orders $ 75,801.65

The (Contract Sum) Prior to this Change Order was $ 2,713,526.54

The (Contract Sum) will be (increased) (docreased) (unchanged)

by this Change Order in the amount of $ 19,500.00

The new(Contract Sum) including this Change Orderwill be $ 2,733,026.54

The Contract Time will be (increased) (decreased)(unchanged) by days

The Date of Substantial Completion as of this Change Order therefore is (changod) (unchanged)

to

Authorized:

CONTRACTOR

Fort Bend County Engineering Durwood Greene Construction Co. Fort Bend County Judge

Louis E. Hood, P.E. Stephen Maynard Honorable Robert E. Hebert

P.O. Box 1449 P.O. Box 1338 301 Jaskson St., #719

Rosenberg, Texas 77471/ Stafford, Texas 77497 Richfnontf Texas 774^9

// /~^~ _-4-Lt-? C )
C -Byr^T^^^^^ *'' By:

(signature) (signature) \ » (signature)

DATE:<gjg /7 7/2 0// DATE: b 3~\U -\\ DATE: CtfihJ. S.

.AnAMimontc anH SoHinno\matW\l r.i~QlSo«inne\Tomnnran# Intornof Filoc\r.nntont IP»?U¥f5-IPV7R\P.n9


