Durwood Greene Construction Ce.
P.0.Box 1338

Stafford, TX 77497-1338
Estimate and Certification for Payment

PROJECT: South Post Oak Blvd Extension & Reconstruction of McKeever Road P.O. No. 55428
OWNER Fort Bend County
Address: 1124 Blume Rd.
Rosenberg, Texas 77471
Initial Contract Time 300 days
ATTN: Louis E. Hood, P.E. Current Approved Extensions + 000 days
Previous Approved Extensions + 000 days
Estimate No: 4 Total Contract Time 300 days
Invoice No:  201101-114 Spent Days 102 days
Start Date: 10-11-2010 Days Remaining 198 days
Current Contract Completion Date: 08-07-2011
Estimate Cut Off Date: 01-29-2011 Rain Days to Date 020 days
Date of Estimate: 01-29-2011
A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $2,637,724.89
2. Approved Change Orders: 1 $75.801.65
Total Changes to Date: +o0r- $75,801.65
Total Contract Amount: $2,713,626.54
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: Previous Earnings: $1.161.765.00
2. Work Completed this Period: Earnings This Period: $394,025.00
3. Materials on Site: $0.00
Total Earnings: $1,555,790.00
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10%  of $1,555,790.00 $155,579.00
Total Payments Due: $1,400,211.00
Less Previous Payments: $1,045,588.50
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate: $354,622.50

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in
accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Prepared By: ,//'ﬁ'ﬂ'gw 7%‘,&/ Date: z/ ! // It

/zeﬁntractdr: Durwood Greene Construction Co.

The foregoing estimate of work completed is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Approved by:%&/ /7/ W Date: 24/34 //

Projeci-Bepresentative;
Approved by-ﬁo ﬂ ﬁo{g:_ Date: & 8/ y

Engineer;

SAMatt NawminAl1A72 - Qanth Pact Nale & MrkaavarlPE # A Anr



£21'(Aunog puag pod) Janaaxaly g YO 1S0d UINOS - £49]

WY 12:9L:80 LLOZ/ED/Z0

000 000 00°000'GLL  00'L 00'000'GLL  00°L 00°000'GLL  00°000'SLL  00°L S NOILYZITIgON 22
000 000 000 000 000 000 _oo.o.,..m,v 00°0L 00°4S1 41 (3did) dLS AOWIY 12
00°009'6€ 0006 000 000 00°009'6€ 00'06 _" 00°009'6€ 00°0bP 0006 AD (8v71S ¥ddv) ONOD S 1D 02
000 000 00°0ZL'L 0082 00°0ZL'L 0082 [o00zL'L 00°0F 00’8 AD 74M8 IgvLS W30 6L
00000'682  00'005'6 00°000'€.¢  00°00L'6 00000'8S6  00°009'8L 00°0¥2'LL0'L  00°0€ 00'80.'GE AS (.6) (4NITY INIOT) AVd ONOD 8L
000 000 000 000 000 000 |00°029'6} 00'st 00°9¥ AS (,0L) (dO¥O-ANITY INOD) AVd ONOD LI
000 0070 000 000 000 000 [z1299'2 €LLLL 00'v2 NOL (¥9 9d)(z ¥9) 3SvE gVLS LIVHASY 9l
000 000 000 000 000 000 _ 00°09Z'8 00'vL 00°06S AS  (9)F ¥ON3 ALXN 10) (XW LN1d) 1ML W30 Sl
000 000 00'52€'62 0005561 00'52¢'62 00°055'61 m 00°65."09 0g'L 00°905'0 AS (.8) (LYW 1SIX3) 1dL INn - vl
000 000 00'962'LS 0v'99¢ 00962'LS 0t'99¢ |00°0¥S'0ZL  00°0FL 00°198 NOL A¥A@MO HO (A¥IS)(HD ¥O WOD ‘TAH) NN €L
00°0 000 000 000 000 000 |000LL'L 00'€ 00°065 AS (.9) (LYW 1SIX3) 1yL IN - 2L
00°0 000 00°0 000 000 000 0¥'¥r0'8 00'L oz'erl'L On ONIYILYM JAILYLIDIA L
{000 000 000 000 000 000 00'ges'e 00°00% 856 ov ¥3zZiyad ol
_oo,o 000 000 000 000 000 05'902'9 SL0 00°0LL'PY AS  (XIN TVID3dSNWY3ad) a33S 1Svoavods 6
_oo.o 000 000 000 000 000 00926'7 00¢ 00'2¥9'L AS ONIQaos »o01d 8
1000 000 000 000 000 000 00°006'6 00'L 00°006'6 AS (¥ (d19) T1I0SHOL 4NNV LSOdINOD £
o000 000 000 000 000 000 08'+08'6 0v'0 00'ZL5've AS (.9) N0SHOL IOVId B HSINYNS 9
1000 000 00'LEB'Y 00'298'6 00°LE6'Y 00'298'6 00'645°L 050 00°051'SL AD 1 AL(JIWOD QHO)(TYNIDIYO) INJWHNYENT S
1000 000 00°009's 00°000'1 00°009'S 00°000°%L 0zZ'ee8's ov'o 00°€8G'YL AD (D ALNINOD SNIANTYNIZ) INTWMNYENT ¥
. 000 000 00°005'LE 00°000'FL 00°005'LE 00°000°%L §2e9z'Le 6Z'Z 00°195'91L AD (AVMAYOY) NOILYAVOX3 €
_oo,o 000 000 000 000 000 00'29€'tT 002 00°189°0L AS .9-.2) AVd HASVY % 3SvE gv1S ONIAOWIY ¢
_ood 000 00°0L¥'vE Lpe 00°0L¥'vE L ve |00°0LY'vE 00°000°1 Ly ve V1S MOY ONIFvVd3dd L
_ [ AVMOvVOod
| FIVWIIST SIHI FIITEWOD | IIVAILST ISV T ILTTEWN0OD JIVOOITIITTdWOD  |LOVHINOD  LINN 1OVHLINQD
ZP0..L sexa] ‘uoisnoy
sexa ‘unog pueg o4 u 009 eing “yedieug 6262
PEOY 18A38)ON B PAIG HEQ 1S0d NS 1LO3ArO¥d "au] ‘Buifening g Buusauibuz v *MIIANIONT
¥ “ON "1s3
€291 :'ON gor LLyLL sexs) ‘Biequasoy BECL-L6P.L. Sexa] ‘pioyels
¥LL-L0LLOZ  "ON 3DI0OANI peoy swinigd L1 8E€L X089 ‘0 'd
Li-uer-gz :31va Buwssuibug funog puag Ho4 HINMO '00 UORONASUO) auaslsy pooming HOLIVHINOD

€491



€21 (Awnod puag po4) Jerssydl B YO 1504 YINOS - £91

WY L2:9180 LLOZ/EQ/Z0

0008805 00700¢'892 |00°081'6TE 00Z00°ZEE : 18

00°0 00°0 00°080'GL 00°9LL 00°080'G1 00'9LL 00°080'GL 00°0€EL 00°9LL 41 (v-r3s) (NI #) INIOM NOISNVdX3 a3v3s Ly
000 000 000 000 000 000 10005421 00°6L 00291 41 (ezzL AL VY OF
000 000 00°006'81 002y 00°006'8L 002 {00°006'8L 00°0S¥ 0oz AD (NI G) (ONOD) dvedid  6€
000 000 000 000 000 00°0 100229'L 00y 008LY AS (1SSV10) LY3HL 48NS ONOOD 8¢
000 000 00°000'62L  00°G¥9 00°000'6ZL  00°GF9 [o0'000'62L 007002 00°'5+9 41 (0z8S) WY38 XO9 ONOD HISTdd L€
000 000 00°008'62 00'6ZL 00°008'5Z 00621 _ 00°008'sZ 007002 00621 41 (0zab) Wv3a X089 ONOD ¥1S3Md 9
000 000 000 000 000 000 _ 00°000'% 00°008 00°G AD (NVI3W 39a¥g) ONOD S 10 ¢
00°08¥'9 008l 000 000 00°08%'9 008l 100°08K'9 00°09€ oo'st AD (A3 YVIHS)ONOD S 10 ¥€
00'00¥'¥¥ 00%L 000 000 00°00%'v¥ 00%L _oo,ooq_3 00°009 00vL AD (8v1S)ONOD S 10 €€
000 000 00°00F've 00°cY 00°00¥'v€ 00°er 00°00%'+€ 00°008 00°E AD (LNgv) ONDOD D10 z€
000 000 00°0ZL'G¥ 0025 00°0Z1L'Sh 0028L 00°0ZL'sYy 0009 00252 47 (DS NI 9L) TId ONOD HLSTdd  LE

ER[IEE]

00009%2¢ 007281'25% 00¢8L9L8 ITSv5 859 T AVMOVOY - TV101ans

000 000 000 000 000 000 00°008'0L 00°002'2 00t v3 (T1TVLSNI LNIWLYIHL ON3 TIVEaEVND  0€
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°088'L 00°0% 00°L¥ 471 4 sniavy (LSOd WIL N34 a9 Wv3g-M 1LA 62
000 000 000 000 000 000 100°008'L 00°006 00z v3 (z11) SNYYLN34 a9 Wy3d 1LIW 82
000 000 000 000 000 000 00008'L 00°006 00z v3 NOILO3S HOHONY TYNINYIL /2
000 000 000 000 000 000 [00°002Z'€L 00°0€ 00°0k¥ 41 (LSOd WIL) N34 @D WY3g-M LW 92
{000 000 000 000 000 000 00'852'y 00°€2 00681 AS (3sSvax3nd) SAVMIAING sz
_ 000 000 000 000 000 00°0 00'8L9'61 00'%€ 00°LLG AS (ONOD) SAYMIAINA  +2
(0070 000 00°000'9 00°000'€ 00°000'9 00°000'c 00°06€'€L 002 005699 41 (I ALXONOW) g8N2 ONOD €2
INNOAY AIIINVAD  |INNORY AIIINVTO  |INMTOWY ALINVAD | INMORY Jorgd ALIINVNO  IINN NOILdrg5s3a WaII
SIVINIIST SHI IITTdNOD | IIVWIISTISYTIITTGWOD | JIVAOLA3IITTEIW0D  |LOVHINOD  LINN LOVHINOD

ZV0LL SeXa] ‘Uo}snoy

sexa] ‘Qunon pueg Wo4 ul 009 g “yedleng 6262

PEOY JaAsS)IIN B PAIE HBQ 1S0d YINOS (LDIroud *ou] ‘BuifeAing g Buneeuibul v HIANIONST
14 “'ON "183
€191 *'ON gor LivLL sexs] ‘Biequasoy 8EEl-L67LL Sexal ‘pioyels
¥LL-L0LLOZ  TON 3DIOANI peoy swnig vZLL 8EEL X098 'O °'d
Li-uer-6z :31va Buusauibug funoy puag Hod ¥INMO "0 UOHONISUOY 8U88iSy pooMINg HOLIVHINOD

€91



€21 (Aunog puag Hod) Jenesyop B YEQ IS0 UINOS - £/9

WY LZ:9L-80 LLOE/ED/Z0

000 00°SSLI%e 0055152 00022 7eS 3 -v1olg
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°000'6 00005 00'8L v3 (dX1:p)doudNI 8L AL) 135 29
000 000 000 000 00°0 000 00°00L'Z 00°004 00°€ v3 (dXLpXdDENNI #2) 11 AL 138 19
000 000 | 007002 00’} 00700 00’} 0000 00°00. 00°L v3 (ONL:p)dou)NI P2)(11 AL) 13S 09
000 000 1000 000 000 00°0 00°000°L 00°'00§ 00°Z v3 (OX1L:PXdOUNNI 81X AL) L3S 65
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°009 00°009 00t v3 (OXL:eXdOUNNI v2)Il AL) 138 85
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°000'} 00008 002 v3 (OXL:eXdDuNNI 8L AL) L3S 4§
00°0 000 000 000 000 000 00°000'7E 00°000°2L 002 v3 (L=MH)Md) TIVMONIM 98
{oo0 000 00°000°01 002 00°000'01L 002 00°000°01L 00°000°'G 002 V3 (x08a LONNM(dNOD) HNYIN  SS
00°0 000 00°000'€ 001 00°000'€ 00'} 00°000°¢ 00°000°¢ 00'} V3 (¥ AL(IINOD) HNYIN 1S
_ 00'0 000 000 000 000 00'0 00°082't 00°052'} 00k V3 (¥ ALXOdWOD) L3Nl €S
| 00°0 000 00°0vZ'2L 00°90€ 00°0v2'21 00°90€ 00°0¥2'ZL 000 00°90¢ 41 (NTOE}( 1) 3did 08 2§
000 000 |oo0s2'6 00'60€ 00°0£Z'6 00'60€ 00°0VL'EL 00°0€ 00°8€Y 41 (NIPZ)(11D) 3dId Y 1S
000 000 00°00%'2 0008 00°00¥'2 0008 00°08LZL 000 00°90% 41 (N8 1D) 3dId 08 08
000 000 000008 00°082 0070008 00082 00°000'78 00°00€ 00082 41 (9X 8) ATNDXOE DNOD  6F
{000 000 00700002 00°00L 00°000'02 007001 00°00002 007002 0000} 41 (¥ X.L)AINDXO8 DNOD  8F
1000 000 0070082 00'95 00°008'2 009§ {00°008'2 000§ 0095 41 (NI ¥2 1LS Tv2) dWD  L¥
000 000 000 000 000 000 _moo.omwé 00°08 00'95 AD (NI8L) (NOILO3LOYd INOLS) dVidid  9F
000 000 000 000 000 000 100°002'9 00°0LE 00'02 AD (NI'6) (ONOD) dvdid ¥
1000 000 0005482 00°051'L 00°054'82 000511 |00°gz0've 0052 00°L9¢'L AD MG YIS NID v
1000 000 00'S665'L 00'8€9 00°565'L 00'8€9 00°665'} 05z 00'8€9 AD (O ALNINOD SNIAXTYNIZ) INTWMNYEWT  €F
000 000 00°000'€9 00°00S'0L 00°000'€9 00°005°01L 00°01L6°08 009 00G8¥'EL  AD (I3INNVHO) NOILYAYOX3  Zb
I5VYNIVEd
INNONY AITINVNO | INMOAY AIINVO  |INMTOWY AOINVD | INMORY Eo]}r| ALIINYNO 1NN NOILJrgos3a WL
JIVWNIIST SHL IISTdWNOD | SIVWIIST ISYTIITIEACD | JIVAOL JIITTIW0D |LOVHINOD  LINN LOVHINOD
2P0l sexsa] .:0~m30I
sexa ‘fyuno) puag pog ul 009 a)ng “pedieug 6Z6Z
peoy JaAsayoly '@ PAIG YeQ 1S0d YyInosg :193royd ou| ‘Buifaming 1@ Buuesuibug v HIAINIONT
¥ TON '1S3
€291 {'ON gor LLyLL sexe] ‘Biequasoy 8E€1-L6VLL Sexa) ‘pioyels
PLL-LOLLOZ  "ON 3DIOANI peoy awnig vZLL 8¢€l 09 "0 “d
Li-uer-gZ :3Lva Bupesuibuz fjunod puag pog YIANMO ‘00 UOHONLJSUOY BUBAID POOMING  THOLOVHINOD

£L91



€Z1'(Aunog pusg Lod) Jersayop § HEQ 150d YINOS - £491 WV LZ:91:80 LLOZ/S0/Z0

000 000 000 000 000 000 0z 8Ly or'o 00°89%'0L 41 (1w 00L) (@18) ut (A) | ALMYIN AVA 7438 28
000 000 000 000 000 000 05°095 050 0oLz} 41 (W 00L) (149) 7 (A} T ALYMWN Avd 1434 18
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°00L'L 007001 00°LL Y3 (1IN 00L) (QHOM) (M) I ALMEIN AVd 1438 08
00°0 000 000 000 000 000 |00°005'2 00°00L 0062 v3 (W 00L) (MOXYY) (M) | ALMHIN AYA 1438 62
000 000 000 000 000 000 | 008.%'Z 00°L 00'¥5€ 41 (U 00L(@T1S) .vZ (M) I ALMYEIN AV 143y 82
00°0 000 000 000 000 000 00'0€L'z 00'L 00°0€L'2 41 (U001 (a1S) .8 (M) | ALYEIN AV 1438 22
000 000 000 000 000 000 09'L£0'9 o¥'0 00'6L0'GL 47 (N 00L) (@1S) ¥ (M) T ALMYEIN AV 143y 92
000 000 000 000 000 000 05168 050 00€8LL 47 (W 00L) (198) W (M) T ALMHIN AVd 7439 62
000 000 00'0 000 000 000 00°00% 00°001 00'% v3 WY ' NS NS 0¥ NS IAONIY ¥4
000 000 000 000 |00°0 000 00°0s€ 00°0S€ 00°L v3 dvs (L)OM80L AL WV 8 dNS NS QY NS SNI -~ €4
000 000 000 000 _ 000 000 00°080°} 00°05€ 00'e v3 VS (1)OMBOL ALINY 8 NS NS AY WS SNI - 2L
000 000 000 000 1000 000 00°00%'8 00°0S€ 00'vZ v3 d)vs (1)oM80L AL WV 2 NS NS ad NS SNI L2
| 3AVd 3 ONINDI
000 00700591 00°005°9F 09°G95Es HIN = 19
000 000 007000214 002 00°000°'Z} 00e 00°000'7Z 00°000'9 00y v3  NOIS I9VSSIN I18YIONYHD 318V1IH0d 0L
000 000 000 000 000 000 002827 050 00'795'8 47 (@18) . (A) AOWTH MHIN AV NZ MM 69
000 000 000 000 000 000 05'9€L'2 05°0 00°€LZ'y 47 (@18) ¥ (M) AOWIY MHIN A¥d NZ MM 89
000 000 000 000 000 000 00'69€'L Ge'0 00°006'c 47 (@18) .. (A) AOWIH-NON MHIN AVd NZ MM 29
000 000 000 000 000 000 oL'zLo'e 6e'0 00°909'8 47 (@18) . (M) AOWIH-NON MHIN AVd NZ MM 99
000 000 00°005'% 00 00°00S'¥ 00¢ 00'000'8L 00008} 00zl OW ONITONYH OI44vH1 8 SNOIS 'S3avoiddve 59
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°00€ 00°00€ 00'L NOL 2Z2-0L9d V-AL (HLIW) YWH ¥9-Q  #9
000 000 000 000 _ 000 00°0 00°0SY 00°051 00'e NOL (79 9d)NZ ¥9) 3SVE 8VLS LTIWHASY €9
JIVATIST SHI IITTEIWOD | IIVWIIST ISYTILTIEN0D | JIVOOLQILTEW0D  |LOVHINOD  LINN LOVHINOD
Z¥0./. sexa] ‘uojsnoy
sexa] ‘fluno) pueg o4 ui 009 a)ng “yedieng 6262
peoy JeA8939l 8 PAIE YBQ 1S0d WINOS :1D3roNud “ou| ‘Buifenung g Bupesuibu3 v 'MIANIONT
4 TON 183
€191 :"ON gor LiyLL sexs] ‘Biequesoy 8EEL-L6VLL Sexe] ‘pioyels
¥LL-LOLLOZ  "ON IDIOANI peoy awnig vz 1 8cgl X080 'd
Li-uer-gg -31va Bupesuibug fjuno) puag Hod HIANMO ‘0D UONONJSUCY BUdalD pooming HOLOVHLNOD

€491



€21 (Aunod puag o) Jeneaxai | YO IS0 UINOS - €491 WY LZ:9L:80 LLOZ/E0/Z0

000 000 000 000 000 000 00Z5€'2 00°L 00'96¢ AS (3AOW3Y) SLSIX3 NOILONYLSNOD 201
(000 000 00Z£0't 00°9€€ 00'2£0't 00'9€€ 00°ZE0'y 00°ZL 00'9€€ AS (1L AL (TTWLSNI) SLSIX3 NOILONYLSNOD 101
“ 000 000 000 000 000 000 00'020°L 00ZL 00'68 41 (INOWTH) SWYA H3L14 MO0 001
_ 000 000 000 000 000 000 000652 00°0€ 00°68 41 (z ALY(1TVLSNI) SWVA H3LTI4 MO0 66
| TOYINOD NOISOY3
|

000 000 000 20668 07 INT ”

000 000 000 000 000 000 00°LL 00'L 00°LL v3 (QHOM) MU HOd d38d 48NS AVd 86

000 000 000 000 000 000 00°52 00'L 00°sZ v3 (MOYHY) MHN HOH d38d 48NS Avd 26

000 00'0 000 000 000 000 ov'ozlL 0Z'0 00'2€9 Enl (#2) YUN HOH d38d 48NS Avd 96

000 000 000 000 000 000 0Z°98 v0'0 00°0€L'Z 41 (.8) ¥HN HO4 d34d 48NS AVd  S6

000 000 000 000 000 000 Z0'695 200 00°'L5t'82 a1 (u¥) YN HO4d d38d 48NS Avd  v6

000 000 000 000 00°0 000 00891 002 00v8 41 (.72) SHHIN 2 MHN AVd IX3 WIT3 €6

000 000 1000 000 000 000 00°LZL L 050 00'zZvz'e a1 () SHHN B MHN AV LXI WIT3 26

000 000 1000 000 00'0 000 00'91L5 00¥ 00'6Z1 V3 HO-1l AL ¥MHN AV 143 16

000 000 000 000 000 000 007008t 00'% 00'0S¥ v3 V-1l AL SMHIN AV 1438 06

000 000 ” 00'0 000 000 000 00006 00 00'6Z2 v3 Ol AL UMHN AV 1438 68

000 000 000 000 00'0 000 00zZ 002 00'LL v3 (G¥OM) ¥3TV3S INJW3AVdD 88

000 00'0 000 000 000 000 0008 002 00'6Z v3 (MOYYY) ¥31v3S INIWIAYL 28

000 00°0 000 00'0 Loc.o 000 00°9LE 050 00'Z€9 a1 42 H3TVAS INTWIAVL 98

000 000 000 000 000 000 0S'6LE GL'0 00'0€EL'Z 41 .8 H3TV3S INIWIAVL S8

1

000 000 000 000 000 000 oLere’ 010 00°LSH'82 47 W& H¥IVIS INFWIAYY ¥8

000 000 000 000 000 000 00°9¥6'L 00°L 00'8.2 47 (W ooL) (@18) WvZ (A) | ALMYWN AVd 143y €8
INNOWY ALINVNOD | INNOWY AOINVO | INNOAY ALINVNO  |INNOWY Io19d ALINVNO  IINM NOILdrgos3a W3

JIVWISTSHIIITIEWNOD | IIVAIIST ISYTIITENOD | JIVAOLTILTIEW0D  |LOVHINOD  LINN LOVHINOD

Zv0.L. sexa] .:O«m:OI
sexe] ‘quno) puag po4 ul 009 a)ng "yedieng 6zZ6Z
PeOY IsAa9)ol B PAIF YEQ 1SOd YINOS [ 1D3roNd *ou| ‘Buihering g Bupesuibuz yr *HIINIONT
v TON "183
€191 :"ON gor LLyLL sexs] ‘Biequesoy 8ECL-L6VLL Sexs] 'pioyels
PLL-10LLOZ  ON JDIOANI peoy swnig ¥z 8E€lL X080 'd
Li-uer-6Z ‘31va Buuesuibuz Huno) pueg Ho4 HINMO "0 UOONASUCY UIBIH pooMINg  HYOLIVHINOD

€491



€21 (Aunoy puag pod) Jerssyo B YeQ 104 UINOS - £/91 WY LZ:51:80 LLOZ/S0/Z0

000 |00 000 00709061 L-vL
00’0 000 1000 000 000 000 00°009 002 00°00€ 41 (VIXY0D) 319V NOILYDINNWWOD SAAIA  8LL
000 000 1000 000 000 000 00°00S°C 00°005°C 0oL v3 ATENISSY VHINWVYD SAAIA - LLL
000 000 000 000 000 000 000202 ooz 00°6€0°L 41 (MONOD £) (OMY ZL) (¥ AL) 180 OIS 441 9LL
000 000 000 000 000 000 000092 00092 oootL v3 (@39) @31 (NIZL) OIS DISH3A  SLIE
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°0Z8°L 00092 0oL v3 (13A) @31 (NIZL) OIS DISHIA  PLL
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°08L 00092 ooe V3 (MYV 13A) a31(NI 2L) O3S OIS HIA €11
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°0Z8°L 00092 0oL LE| (N4D) @31 (NI ZL) OIS OIS HIA  2ZLL
000 000 000 000 000 000 0008L 00092 oo'e L E| (MYY N49D) a31(NIZL) O3S DIS HIA  LLL
000 000 000 000 _ 000 000 00042 00'06 00e V3 (03s ¥) (NIZL) 31vId MOove  OLL
000 000 000 000 000 000 00082 00°0L ooy V3 (035 €)(NIZL) 3LVId MOvE 601
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°000°¢ 00°000°c 0o’ V3 (W3LSAS) 9IS 441 AMH TIVLSNI 801
[
000 000 000 000 |00°0 000 00°05L 00°061 00'L V3 NV 2 NS NS 4 NS IAOW3H 201
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°0¥9 00¢ 00'0ze 41 (NI 91/€) ONVHLS JHIM 1LS LYOD-ONIZ 901
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°00€°L 002 00°059 41 (NI '9L/S) ONVHLS THIM TLS LVOD-ONIZ  S0L
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°05% 00°0L 00'St Enl (u2) (08 AHDS) (DAd) LANOD 0L
JEAVEL
000 0072962 007296°Z 008zrlor TOYINOD NOISOUT - TVIOLdns
000 000 00°0e6'e 000292 00°0e6'e 00°029C 00vLL'9 0s°L 0091y 47 3ON3d TOYINOD INIWIAIS AHVHOdNIL €01
| INNONY ALIINVIO INNOnv AITINVIO INNONV AITINVNO INNOAY 301dd AITINVAC  IINN NOTId19053d W3II
| IIVATIST SIHI IITTAWOD | IIVAILST ISV TILITdNOD JIVOOIQIITTdNOT  |LOVHINOD  LINN LOVHINOD
Z¥0.. Sexa] ‘uoisnoH
sexs] ‘qunog pueg 1o ul 009 @ying “pedieug 6262
PeOY 1989} B PAIE YO IS0d UINOS :193roNd "ou| ‘Buifeaing @ Bupseubuz yr THIANIONT
4 YON "1s3
€491 :'ON gor LivLL sexs) ‘Biequasoy 8EEL-L6V.L Sexal ‘piojels
PLL-LOLLOZ  'ON 3DI0ANI peoy swn|g ¢ZL1 8egL x0g 'O 'd
Li-uer-6g -31vda Buuesuibug funog pusg Ho4 H¥INMO ‘0D UOHONISUDY) Busals) pooMIng HOLOVHEINOD

€91



£z} (Aunog pueg Hod) Jenesxop B YEQ 1S0d UINOS - /91,

00°09%'L 00°0eL
00°00.L 0o0'L
00°000°'G 00°L
00°08L 009
00°6.¢ 00°GL
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
(000 000
000 000
000 000
000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
INMONY ALTINVNO
JIVNILST SIHI IITTdNOD
L4
€191
vil-LoLioz
Li-uer-6z

€491

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000

0099067

000
000
00'989°09

0o0'08e'gl

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000

000
000
00°265°L

000646

INNOAY  ALTINVNO
JIVWIIST ISVYT LT TdW0D

“ON "183
*'ON gor
~'ON JJI0ANI
:alva

| 0009} 000el 00°09%°L
00°004 00k 00°00L
00'000'S 00'L 00°000'G
ooo8t 009 00081
00°SLe 00°G1L | 00°6.E
000 000 00'089'6L
000 000 00'980'L
000 000 00'00L'2
000 000 09°LLL
0070 000 0095
000 000 oe've
000 000 0002
000 000 00'2se
000 000 05°¢s
000 000 gg'oee
000 000 00¢ve
00799062 00SeL'LIT
000 000 00°6€0°'29
000 000 000z9°LE
00'989°09 00°26S'L 00'989°09
00°08€'81 00'06L'6 00°08€'8L
INNOAWY ATTINVNO INNORY
JIVOOI Q3T TdAOD | LOVHINOD

sexa] ‘funoq pusg Ho4 ui
PECY Jarsaqdly 2 PAIG YBO 1S0d yinosg

Liv.. sexs] ‘Blaquasoy

peoy awnig ¢z |
Bupieauibug fjunoy pusg po4

002
00'002
00°000's
00°0e
00°se
00°0€
0s'L
000l
00°L
00°00%
SL°0
00€
00
050
T4

002

00°L

0009

00'8e

00¢

Jorad
LINN

Wv L2:9L'80 LL0OZ/E0/Z0

00'0eL A0 (D ALNINOD SNIAXTVNIH) LNIWMNVEWT  6LL
00'L v3 (AL:wNdou)NI vZXIN AL) L3S 19
00°L v3 (X0g LONNMY1dNOD) HNYIN  SS
009 41 (NIF2) (I 10)adid 0" LS
006l AD M8 NgYLS W30 b
00'959 AS (.6) (4NITY INIOM) AVd ONOD 81
00'¥ZL AS (.8) (1LY LSIX3) 1HL AN +L
00°GlL NOL AHOMO HO (AYIS)HID ¥O WOD ‘QAH) W €1
089l on ONIMILYM IAILYLIOIA LI
710 v ¥3ZM1Ly3ad oL
00295 AS (XN TVID3dSXWY3d) a33S 1Svoavodg 6
0089 AS INIJQOS X007 8
00°0£9 AS (,9) 110SdOL IOVId B HSINENA 9
00501 AD 1 AL(AINOD QHO)(TWNIDINO) INFWHNYEINT G
0060} AD (AYMaVOY) NOILYAYOX3 €
00" L2y AS  .9-.2) AVd HdSVY % 3SvE GV.LS ONIAOWIY ¢
I "ON ¥3090 IO9NVHD
I v -
00°L.5'6 AS S¥NOLIA ONILONYLSNOD  2ZZL
00°228 NOL 22-0.9d ¥-AL (HLIWWWNH ¥9-Q 121
00°26S'} AD S0d1¥NId) (L 4D AL (DTd NIJWD) S8 14 02ZL
00°06L'6 AD (D ALXLINOD SNIQXTYNIL) LNJWMNYEWT 6L
NV1d 9N0130 3LYNGIL 1V
ALIINYO  TINN NOILdrg5s3a WII
LOVHINOD
Zv0.. sexa] ‘uojsnoH
009 2)ng “yedielg 6267
:193roud "ou| ‘Buifening g Bupesuibuz yr *HIIANIONT
BEEL-L6VLL Sexe] ‘pioyels
8gcl X090 'd
HINMO ‘0D UonRIN[SUC) ausAID pooming MOLOVHINOD



€21 (Aunod pusg pod) Jorsaxol B YEO 180 UINOS - ££91 WY LZ:9L'80 LLOZ/E0/Z0

057229 5E 000 0522975¢E anq junouwy 1eN
000 05 885GH0'T 05885 SF0 T Sajewns3 snoinald sse
05°229'vSE 05°'885'G0'L 00 LLZ'00F L uonuBIaY Jeyy eng Junowy 18N
(0520F'BE) (05921 oI (00BI5SST) uonusy %0} SS9
00'520'¥6€ 00'692'191°L 00°064'G55°L 8jeq 0| pauJed junowy [ejoL
AIYINANS
00°GZ0°76E 0059191 0070629551 ¥59ZSTILT LOLdN
000 000 000 000 000 000 00'9rz'e 00 00°8LL L AS SYNOL3d ONILDONYLSNOD  ZZ)
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°00€'¥Z 0009 00°50% NOL 22-0L9d ¥-AL (HLIWNWWH ¥9-a  LZL
100°0€8°0L 00'582 000 000 00°0€8'0L 00'682 00°0£8°0L 00°8€ 00582 AD S04 TWNIH) (L Y49 A AL (D1d NI dWD) SE 14 0Z1
| INNOWV AITINVIO INNORAY ALTINVIO INNOWY ALTINVNO INMORY J0ordd ALIINVNO  IINM NOIIdrao5s3d W3II
JIVAILST SIHL IIITdRN0D | IIVWIIST ISYTILT IR0 JIVO OL 313 TdN0D 1IVHINOD  LINN 1OVHLINOD
20/l sexs] ‘uojsnoH
sexa] ‘fyuno) pusg Ho4 ul 009 ayng "jiedienq 6262
PEOY JaAaa)DN 7 PAIE HBQ ISOd WNOS 103roNd "au| ‘Buifering g BupesuiBug yr *MIIANIONT
4 TON"1s3
£.91 :'ON gor LivLL sexs] ‘Biagquasoy 8ECl-L6VLL Sexa] ‘pioyels
PLL-LOLLOZ  "ON JJI0OANI peoy awn|g ¥z L1 8ecl x08 "0 'd
Ll-uer-gz '31va BuuesuiBug funog pusg Ho4 HINMO ‘0D UoHONASUOY BUBSIS pooMING  HOLIVHINOD

€191



PARTIAL/FINAL WAIVER OF LIEN

THE STATE OF TEXAS |

COUNTY OF FORT BEND |

The undersigned contracted by Fort Bend County, Texas to furnish labor and materials in connection with certain
improvements to real property located in the Fort Bend County. Texas and owned by Fort Bend County, Texas
which improvements are described as follows:

South Post Oak Blvd Extension and Reconstruction of McKeever Road
in Fort Bend County, Texas

in consideration of Pay Estimate No. 4 in the amount of Three Hundred Fifty Four Thousand Six Hundred Twenty
Two and 50/100 DOLLARS ($354.,622.50) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of
which is hereby acknowledged and confessed, the undersigned does hereby waive and release any mechanics' lien or
materialmen's lien or claims of lien that the undersigned has or hereafter has on the above-mentioned real property
on account of any labor performed or materials furnished or to be furnished or labor performed and materials
furnished by the undersigned pursuant to the above-mentioned contract or any constitutional lien that the
undersigned may have.

Undersigned hereby guarantees that all bills for labor performed and/or materials furnished in the erection and
construction of such improvements on the Property have been fully paid and satisfied and Undersigned does further
guarantee that if for any reason a lien or liens are filed for material or labor against said Property arising out of any
bills for material or labor in connection with the erection or construction of said improvements thereon, Undersigned
will obtain a settlement of such lien or liens and a proper release thereof shall be obtained.

Durwood Greene Construction Co.

CONTRACTOR

erry L. Berry /
Vice President

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME, on this the 3rd day of February, 2011, to certify which witness my
hand and seal of office.

NOTARY PUBLIC ifrand for the State of TEXAS
My Commission Expires;  /0- 2 & -/3

&S MATTHEW W, DOWNING [
Notary Public State of Texas

A L5 :p. 10.2“3 If’



