P. 0. Box 1338
Estimate and Certification for Payment  Stafford, TX 77497-1338

PROJECT: South Post Oak Blvd Extension & Reconstruction of McKeever Road P.O. No. 55428
OWNER Fort Bend County
Address: 1124 Blume Rd.

Rosenberg, Texas 77471

Initial Contract Time 300 days
ATTN: Louis E. Hood, P.E. Current Approved Extensions + 000 days
Previous Approved Extensions + 000 days
Estimate No: 2 Total Contract Time 300 days
Invoice No:  201011-119 Spent Days 040 days
Start Date: 10-11-2010 Days Remaining 260 days
Current Contract Completion Date: 08-07-2011
Estimate Cut Off Date: 11-29-2010 Rain Days to Date 010 days
Date of Estimate: 11-29-2010
A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $2.637,724.89
2. Approved Change Orders:
Total Changes to Date: +or - $0.00
Total Contract Amount;: $2,637,724.89
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: Previous Earnings: $280,736.00
2. Work Completed this Period: Earnings This Period: $508.636.00
3. Materials on Site: $0.00
Total Earnings: 789,372.00
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10%  of $789,372.00 $78,937.20
Total Payments Due: $710.,434.80
Less Previous Payments: $252,662.40
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate: $457,772.40

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in
accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Prepared By: /@ MM Date: 1l I 30 ‘ (o]

/entractdr Durwood Greene Construction Co.

The foregoinéeshmate of work completed is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Approved by:m_ Date:
Project Representative:

Approved by: ,,@(ﬂ.:d,[pa M Date:

Engineer:

SAMatt DAauninAV1R72 - Qanth Pact Nale & MekasuarlPE # 2 Ane



£21(Aunoy pusg Hod) sanaaopy B YeQ 1S0d UINOS - £/91 Nd 00:£E70 OLOZ/OE/LL

000 000 00°00S'€0L 0670 00°005°'€0L 060 _ 00°000'SLL  00°000°SLL  00'L s1 NOILYZITIgOW 22
000 000 000 000 000 000 _oo.onm_ﬁ 00°0L 007451 41 (3did) Yis Aonad 1z
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°009'6€ 00°0b¥ 0006 AD (8vIS ¥ddV) ONOD S 10 02
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°0ZL'L 00°0r 0082 AD M8 IgvLS W30 6L
00°000'¢LZ  00°00L'6 000 00'0 00°000'€Z  00°00L'6 00°0¥2'LL0'L  00°0E 00'80L'6E  AS (.6) (4NIZY INIOP) AYd ONOD 8L
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°029'61 005t 00°9e¥ AS (.01) (dD¥D-4NITY INOD) A¥d ONOD LI
000 000 00°0 000 000 000 z1'4992 ELLLL 00+2 NOL (r9 ©d)(z ¥9) 3SVY8 GVLS LIVHASY 9l
1000 00°0 000 000 000 000 00°09Z'8 0071 00065 AS (9P HONI ALNN 10) (XW INTd) L4LWID S
00°0%6'2 00°00€'S 00°05L'9 00°00§'¥ 00°00L%1 00'008'6 00'652'09 0s'L 00°90S'0r  AS (.8) (LYW 1SIX3) 181 I L
00'860'FL 047001 00'959'Zi 0F'06 00%5L'92 01161 00'0¥S'0ZL  00°0FL 00198 NOL AHOMD HO (AYISIHMD ¥O WOD ‘aAH) IWN €1
00°0 000 000 000 000 000 00°0LL'L 00°¢ 00065 AS (.9} (ILYW LSIX3) 1dL Iwn - 2L
000 000 000 000 000 000 o ¥r0'8 002 0Z6rL'L OW ONIYILYM JAILYLIOIA LI
00°0 000 | 000 000 000 000 00'2e8'e 00°00% 856 av d3zMiead ol
000 000 000 000 000 000 05'90L'9 SL°0 000LL'YY  AS (XN TVID3JSNINY3d) @338 1SvOoavoyd 6
000 000 000 000 000 000 00'926'% 00°€ 00Zr9'L AS ONIQQOsS M001d 8
000 000 00°0 000 000 000 00'006'6 00°'L 00°006'6 AS (ur) (d19) UOSOL 4NNYIN LSOdNOD £
000 000 00°0 000 000 000 08'708'6 0r'0 002LS'PZ  AS (,9) TI0SHOL 3OV Td B HSINYNA 9
|00°189°Z 00°Z9e's 000 000 001897 00'29€'S _ 00°646'L 050 00°051'G1 AD 1 ALJWOD QHO)TYNIDINO) LNIWYNVEWT G
00°008'Z 00°000°L 00°008'2 00°000°L 00°009'S 00°000'F1L 0Z'€E8'S 0ro 00°€85'vL AD (O ALNINOD SNIQ)TYNIL) INTWYNYENT ¥
00°00S°€L 00°000'9 00°000°gL 00°000°'8 00°005°LE 00°000'FL T A TAIL erard 00°195'0lL X8 (AYMAVOX) NOILYAYOX3 €
000 000 1000 000 000 000 0029g'LZ 002 00'1.89'0L AS  .9-.2) AVd HASY 8 3Svd 8Y1S ONINOWIY 2
00°0L2°LL LzLL 100°00Z°21 0Z'LL 00°0LY'vE Ly ¥E 00°0LP'vE 00°000°L Ly ve V1S MOY ONIEYdIdd L
AVMavod
INNOWY AINYMOD INNOAY AINYNO | INNOAV ALINYND | INNOAY Efo]r| ALIINYO  TINM NOILJrgo53a =R
JIVAIIST STHI FISTdWOD | IIVWIIST ISYTIITIGW0D | JIVAOLOIITTaNOD  |LOVHINOD  LINN LOVHINOD
ZY0LL Sexa) ‘uojsnoy
sexa] ‘Qjuno) puag pog ui 009 8)Ing “yiedieug 6262
PeOY J8A30YI B PAIG YEO 1S0d UINOS :1D3roNd “auj ‘Buifaning g Bueauibug v *HIINIONT
z “ON "LS3
€91 :'ON gor LLyLL sexs) ‘Blaquesoy BEEL-L6YLL SeXS] ‘Pioyels
6LL-LLOLOZ  T"ON JDIOANI peoy awnig ¥ZLL gegl xod "0 *d
0L-AON-GZ :31va Buusauibuz Ayunod pusg Ho4 HYINMO "0) UONONIISUOY 8UBaJH pooming HOLIVHINOD

€191



€21 (Aunog pusg o) Janaaxop @ YeQ 1S0d UINOS - €01 Wid 00:LE'F0 OLOZ/0E/LL

| 000zEZ9 000 0002529 00°200°Z¢cS I5agd - violans
000 000 000 000 000 000 100°080'GL 00°0€L 00°9LL 41 (v-r3s) (NI #) INIOr NOISNYdX3 @3Wv3s L
000 000 000 000 000 000 000§L'ZL 00°6L 00291 41 (ezzL AL VY OF
000 000 00°0 000 000 000 00°006'8L 00°05% 002t AD (NIS) (ONOD) dvddid B¢
000 000 000 000 000 000 | 00°2.9'L 00¥ 00'8LY AS (1SSY10) Lv3¥L 48NS ONOD 8¢
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°000'6ZL 00002 00°6+9 41 (0zas) Wv3a X08 ONOD ¥ISTHd €
1000 000 000 000 000 000 00'008'52 00°002 00621 41 (0zay) Wv3a X0g ONOO H¥1S3ud  9¢
1000 000 000 000 000 000 00°000'% 007008 00°G AD (NVIO3W 39arMg) ONOD S 10 S8
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°08%'9 00°09€ 008l %] (A3¥ ¥VIHS)ONOD S 10 b€
{000 000 000 000 000 000 00°00F' 00°009 00°%L AD (8vI1S)ONOD S0 ¢€g
00°002°£L 05’1z 000 000 00°00Z°£1 0512 00°00%'¥€ 00°008 00y AD (Lngv)ONOD D10 2E
[000zL'SY 00°2SL 000 000 00°0ZL'S¥ 00262 00°0ZL'Sy 0009 00°26L 41 (DS NI 9L) Tid ONOD Emnm__mn_ Le
0065C ZEE 00906091 0057 ITSheesol AVMAOvoY - 1vIoldns
000 000 _oo.o 000 000 000 00°008°01 00°00L'2 00 V3 (TTVLSNI LNIWLYIHL ANT TIvEaEYND 0
000 000 1000 000 000 000 00°088'L 00°0F 00°L¥ 41 4 Sniavd (LSOd WIL) N34 a9 Wv3a-Mm 1IN 62
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°008°L 00°006 002 v3 (Z7L) SNYHL N34 aO Wv3Ig LN 82
000 000 1000 000 000 00°0 00°008°L 00'006 002 v3 NOILD3S YOHONY TYNINYIL /2
000 000 000 00°0 000 000 00002l 00'0€ 00°0v¥ 41 (1SOd WIL) N34 a9 Wv3g-M 1IN 92
000 000 |00 000 000 00°0 00852 00°€z 00681 AS (Isva X374) SAYM3IAIEA ST
000 000 7 000 000 00°0 000 00'819'61 00 00°LLS AS (ONOD) SAVYM3AING  t2
00°000°9 00°000'€ | 000 000 00°000'9 00°000'€ 00°06£'€L 00¢ 00°G69'9 41 (1 ALXONOW) 88ND ONOD €2
INMONY ALINYD |\ INMOAY ANV | INMORY AINVTO | INMORY IoTdd XITINVNO  IINM NOIIdraosaIa waI
JIVNIIST STHL IITTAWOD | IIVAIIST ISVTILTGN0D | SIVAOLOIITTANOD | LOVMINOD  LINN LOVHINOD
Zr0LL Sexa] ‘uojsnoy
sexa] ‘fjuno) pusg po4 ur 009 9¥Ins “jedielg 6262
Peoy 18A88)d|Al ' PAIE NEQ 1SOd NS 1 103roNd “ou| ‘Buifening g Buusauibuz yr *MI3ANIONT
r4 TON 'LS3
£L91 'ON gor LipLL sexa) ‘Blequesoy 8ECL-L6Y.LL Sexs] ‘pioye)s
6LL-LLOLOZ  "ON JDIOANI peoy swn|g pZLL 8gel X090 'd
01-NON-GZ 31va Bupesuibug Ajuno) pusg Ho4 YINMO "0) UOHONIISUOY BURAID POOMING  (HOLIVHINGD

€191



£zL (Auno) puag Ho4) Jenasyoly B YO 1504 LINOS - £291 Wd 00:2€'%0 0LOZ/OE/LL

005001 070¢EE 007506902 007022 %€ IOVNIVYA - 1vIo1ans
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°000'6 00°005 00'8L v3 (dX1:pXdod)NI L) ALY 138 29
000 000 000 000 000 000 000012 00004 00°¢ v3 (dNLpXdOENNI #2)Il AL) L3S 19
|000 000 000 000 00°0 000 00°00. 0000 00'L v3 (ON1L:p)Ndod)NI #2) AL) 138 09
00°0 000 000 000 000 000 00°000't 00°00$ 002 va N1 )dodXNI 8L AL) L3S 65
000 00'0 000 000 000 000 00°009 00'009 00l v3 (OXL:EeNdOM)NNI #2)(1 AL) L3S 8%
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°000'L 00°00S 002 v3 (ONL:eXdOUNNI 8L AL) L3S LS
000 000 00°0 000 000 000 00°000'¥€ 00°000'ZL 002 v3a (L=MH)Md) TIYMONIM 95
00°000°01 002 000 000 00°000'01 002 100700001 00°000'G 002 v3 (x08 LONNM(IdNCO) HNYIN 85
00°000'€ 00'L 000 000 00°000'€ 001 100°000'€ 00°000'€ 00°L va (v AL(TdNOD) HNYW 5
1000 000 000 000 000 000 100°052'L 00°082'L 00°L v3 (v ALXdWOD) L3Nl €5
|00 0bZ'2L 00°90€ 000 000 000221 00°90¢ 00°0¥Z'ZL 000 00°90¢ 41 (NTOE) (I 1D) adid Od 2§
000612 00°€L 00°080°L 0092 00°042'6 00°60€ _oo.oﬁ.mr 00°0€ 00°8¢t 41 (NI#2) (1710) 3dId 0" 1§
_oo_o 000 000 000 000 000 0008L'ZL 00°0€ 00°90% 41 (NI8L)(I11D)3did D9 0§
000 000 00°000'v8 00°082 00°000°+8 00082 00°000'¥8 00°00€ 00082 41 (9X 8) AINDOXOE ONOD 6
0000002 00001 000 000 00°000°0Z 00001 0000002 00°002 007001 41 (¥ X.L) AINDXO9 ONOD  8F
_oo.o%_m 0095 000 000 00°008'2 0095 00°008'Z 00°0§ 0095 41 (NI¥Z11S WO)dWD ¥
| 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°08%'y 00'08 00°95 AD (NI 8L) (NOILOFLOY INOLS) dVeidId  oF
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°002'9 00°0LE 0002 AD (NI ) (ONOD) dvddld  S¥
00°08L'2L 00015 _oo.omm,ﬁ 007019 00°000'82 000ZL'L 00°520'vE 0052 00°19¢°L AD M8 NGYLS WID  vh
00'G65'L 00'8€9 000 000 00°G65'L 00°8€9 00°666°L 052 00°8€9 AD (O ALNINOD SNIQXIVNIF) INTWYNYEWT  €F
00°000'9€ 000009 1000 000 000009 00°000'9 00'016'08 009 00°68F'EL  AD (13INNVHD) NOILYAYOX3  2b
. JOVNIVEd
INNOAY AIIINVNOD | INMORY ALIINVAD  |INMOAVY AIINYNO | INNOWY Ejo]r=r= XIINYNG  IINM NOILdrgos3a (=]
JIVWIISTSIHI IITTdWOD | IIVWIIST ISVTIITAWOS | JIVAOLOIITTEN0D [LOVHINOD  LINN LOVHINOD
Zb0.LL Sexe] ‘uojsnoy
sexa| ‘fjuno) pueg po4 ui 009 3¥Nng “yedieng 6262
PeOY J1aAd3)o|Al '8 PAIE ¥EO 1S0d YINOS :LO3roNd “au| ‘Burkerung g Buueauibug yr *¥IANIONT
z “ON "1S3
€191 {'ON gor LLyLL sexa) ‘Bloquesoy 8E€L-L6V.. Sexal ‘ploye)s
6LL-LLOLOZ  ©"ON JDIOANI peoy awnjg vZLL geglL xog 0 'd
0L-AON-5Z 31va Bueauibuz fyunod puag Hod IHINMO "0D UONONIISUCD BUBAIH POOMING  “HOLIVHLINOD

€491



£zl (Aunog pueg o) Janaaxo @ 32O 1S0d YINos - £/91 Wd 00:2€'%0 0LOZ/OE/LL

00°0 000 000 000 000 000 0z /8Ly (oAl 00°'89%'0L 1 (un 001) (@19) ut (A) | AL MHIN AV 1439 28
000 000 000 000 000 000 05095 050 00°LZL'L 41 (T 00L) (eg) oF (A) T ALMEW AVL 143 18
000 00'0 000 00'0 000 000 00°00L'L 007001 00°LL v3 (TN 00L) (QHOM) (M) | AL MHIN AVd 1438 08
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°005'Z 00°001 0052 v3 (TN 00L) (MOYHY) (M) | ALMHIN AVD 1438 62

1000 000 000 000 000 000 00'8.¥'Z 002 00°+G€ 41 (W 00L) (@18) .2 (M) | ALMHW AV 1438 82
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°0EL'Z 00'L 00°0€L'2 41 (TN 00L) (@1S) .8 (M) | AL MHIN AVd 1438 L2
000 000 000 000 000 000 09'LE0'9 or'0 00'6£0'GL 41 (TN 00L) (@1S) ¥ (M) | AL MHIN AVL 7438 92
000 000 000 000 000 000 05°168 050 00°€8.'L 47 (N 00L) (148) w7 (M) | AL MHIN AVd 1439 62
000 000 000 000 0070 000 00°00% 00°00L 00t v3 WY 8 dNS NS Oy WS 3AOWIY  +2
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°0S€ 00°05€ 00°'L v3 JvS (L)OME0L AL WY 2 INS NS Y WS SNI - €2
000 000 000 000 000 00°0 00°0S0'L 00°05€ 00 v3 dvs (L)omaol AL WY NS NS A4 WS SNI - 22
000 000 000 000 000 000 00'00%'8 00°0G€ 002 v3 dvS (LJOME0L AL WV 8 NS NS AH NS SNI L

NSV NI

00700 00005l | 00000°ST 09SP5ES TOdINOD J1Id3val - vIoLlans
000 000 00°000'Z} 002 00°000'Z} 002 00°000'+Z 00°000'9 00'% Y3  NOIS 3DVSSIN ITGVIONVHO I1gvLd0d 0L
000 00°0 000 000 000 000 00282y 050 00'795'8 41 (@18) J7 (A) AOWTH HHN AVA NZ MM 69
000 00°0 000 000 000 000 05'9€L'Z 050 00'€LZ'Y 41 (@18) o7 (M) NOWTYH MHN AVA NZ MM 89
000 00°0 000 000 1000 000 00°69¢'L ge0 00°006'S 41 (@18) ¥ (A) AOWIH-NON Mo AVd NZ MM L9
000 00'0 000 000 i 000 000 0L'ZI0E Se0 00'909'8 41 (@18) ¥ (M) AOWTH-NON MHIN A¥d NZ MM 99
007005} 00’} 00°00S'L 001 ro,ooo.m 002 00°000'8L 00'005'L 0021 OW ONITANVH 1441 8 SNOIS ‘'STavolddva 69
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°00€ 00°00€ 00'L NOL 22-0L9d V-AL (HLIW) YWH Y9-Q  #9
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°0S¥ 00°0SL 00°E NOL (+9 ©d)(z ¥49) 3SVE GVLS LTYHdSY €9

| JOUINCD JHAVHL

|

INMONY AINYNO | INMOWY AIINVNO  |INMONY ALIINVNO | INNONY Jorad ATINVTO  IINN NOILdrgos3a W3I

JIVINIIST SIHL IITTEWO0D | TIVAIIST ISYTILITENOD | JIVOOLAILITEN0T [1OVHINOD  L1INN LOVHINOD
Z¥0.. sexa] .:Ouw_._OI
sexa] “Afjunoy pusg Ho u 009 83ns “jJedleug 6262
PeOY JaABR}I *? PAIE EO IS0 UINOS :103ro¥d ‘ou| ‘Buifeaing @ Buussuibug yr *4I3NIONT
z ON "1s3
€291 :'ON gor LipLL sexa) ‘Biaquesoy 8ECL-L6VLL Sexa] ‘ployeis
6LL-LLOLOZ  :"ON JDIOANI peoy swnig pZL|L 8eglL xogd "0 'd
0L-AON-GZ :31va Bupeauibu3 Ayunog pueg Ho4 HINMO "0D UOIIINAISUO) BusalD pooming  HOLOVHINOD

€191



£z1 (Aunog pusg Hod) Jenesxop B YEQ IS0 UINOS - £/91

o0oo
00°ze0'y
000

000

000
moqo
1000

000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
00°0

000

€491

000

00°9ee

000

000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000

4
€491
6L1-LLOLOZ
0L-AON-GZ

00
000
000

000

“ON "LS3
:'ON gor
“"ON 3DI0ANI
-31vd

000

000

000

000

000
0070
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000

000
00Ze0'y
000

000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000

000

00°9g€

000

000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
00°0
000
000
000

000

00°25€ET 00°L
00°2e0't ooz
00°020°L 00zl
00°055°2 000e
2066807

00'LL 00°L
0052 00°L
oroziL 020
0Z's8 00
20’695 200
00891 00¢
0oLkt 0s0
00915 00¥
00°008°L 00%
00°006 00y
00ce 00¢
0005 002
00'9le 050
0s'6le SL0
0L'S¥8'C oLo
00'9%6'L 00°L
INNOAY 3o18d
1OVHINQD  LINN

sexa] ‘Ajunoy puag po4 ui
PeOY JeAseXol B PAIG %20 ISOd YInog

LL¥L. sexa) ‘Blaquesoy

peoy swnig yzil

Buusauibug Ajunog pueg Jo4

009ee AS
00gee AS
00's8 41
oo'se a1

00°LL V3
00'se V3
00'ce9 41

00°0€L'e d1

00°'LSP'8Z 41

00'v8 41
oozve'e 41
oozl v3
00°0S¥ V3
0o'sze v3
0oLt V3
0052 V3
00¢e9 41

oooel'e =1

00°LS¥'82 41

0082 a1
ALIINVNO  IINN
1OVHINOD
123royd
‘HINMO

Wd 00°£E°%0 0LOZ/0E/LL

(3AOWIY) SLSIX3 NOILONYLSNOD 20l

(L AL) (TI¥.LSNI) SLSIX3 NOILONYLSNOD  LOL

(3AOWIY) SWVA H3LTIMO0H 001

(z AL) (TYLSNI) SWVA YL T4 MO0 66
JOYINOD NOISOE3

ONIMIVIN INIWIAVd ® ONINOIS - Tv1OLans

(QHOM) XY HO4 dFdd 48NS Avd 86

(MOXMY) MHIN HO4 d38d S9NS Avd 26

(.#Z) MHN HOd d38d 48NS AVd 96

(,8) YW HO4 d3¥d J4NS AVd  S6

(uP) MY HOH d38d HNS AV 76

(.¥2) SHEN B MU AV IX3 W3 €6

(uP) SHUIN B YHIN AV LX3 W3 26

SOl ALYUAHW AV 1434 L6

V-Vl AL EMHN AVd 1439 06

DT ALUAHW AV 1439 68

(QHOM) ¥3TV3S INIW3AVH 98

(MO¥YY) 4T1¥3S INTW3AYD 28

WV d3TVIS INIWIAYH 98

«8 ¥3TV3IS INJNIAVd S8

JF HITVIS INFWIAVL 8

(W 00L) (@19) .72 (A) ALMHN AV 143 €8

NOTIdrE053a

ZP0.. SeXa] ‘uoisnoy
009 @3ng “yiedieng 6Z6Z
ou| ‘Buifering @ Buusauibug vy

8EE1L-L6VLL SeXs] ‘pioyels
8e€L Xog "0 “d

JEN

“HIINIDNT

"00 UORINIISUOD 3UIAID POOMING  THOLIVHINOD



£Z1'(Aunog pusg pod) Janaayd B YEQ 1504 UINOS - £491 Wd 00:LEF0 OLOZ/0E/LL

000 000 000 | 00090°6F JIFAvdL - vioans
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°009 002 00°00€ 41 (WVIXYO0D) 319V NOILYDINNWINOD SAAIA  8LL
_oo_o 000 00°0 000 000 000 00°005'Z 000052 00'L v3 ATGINISSY YHIWYD SAAIA - LLL
00°0 000 000 000 000 000 000402 00 00°5€0°L 47 (4aNOD L) (OMVY ZL) (W AL) 180 9IS 441  9LL
1000 000 00°0 000 000 000 000092 00°092 00°0L v3 (@39) @31 (NI ZL) O3S OIS HIA  SEL
000 000 | 000 00°0 000 000 00°028'L 00092 002 v3 (73A) @31 (NIZL) O3S OIS HIA  PLL
000 000 00°0 000 000 000 00°08. 0009z 00°¢ v3 (MYY 13A) @37 (NI ZL) D3SOISHIA  €LL
1000 000 00'0 000 000 000 00°028'L 00092 002 v3 (N¥9) @31 (NIZL) O3S DISHIA  TLL
000 000 000 000 00°0 000 00708 00092 00°¢ v3 (MYY NHD) 371 (NI ZH) D3S DISHIA  LLL
00°0 000 00°0 000 000 00°0 00°042 0006 00 v3 (03s ¥) (NI ZL) 3LvId Mova  OLL
000 00'0 000 000 00°0 000 00°082 0002 00t v3 (03s €) (NI ZL) 3Lv1d Mova 601
000 000 00°0 000 000 000 00°000°¢ 00°000'¢ 00°L v3 (W3LSAS) OIS 441 AMH TIVLSNI 801
00°0 000 00°0 000 00°0 000 00°05L 00051 00'L v3 WY 8 NS NS ad NS 3IAOW3Y 201
1000 000 000 000 000 000 00°0t9 002 00°02¢ 41 (NI 91/€) ANVHLS THIM 1LS LVOO-ONIZ 901
00°0 000 000 000 00°0 00°0 |00°00€"} 00z 00'059 41 (N1 91/S) ONVHLS IHIM LS LVOD-ONIZ SOl
1
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°0St 00°0L 00°S¥ 41 (.2) (08 AHOS) (OAd) LAONOD  vOL
[EEL 2 TN
002007 000 007200'Z 0082791 TOYINOJ NOISOYT - vLoLans
000/6'Z 00°086'L 000 000 00046'C 00°086'L 00tLL'9 051 00915t 41 3ON34 10HINOD LNIWIAIS AHVHOdNEL €01
INMOWY AIINVNO  |INMOWY AIIINVNO  |INMTORNY AINVAO | INNORY Io1dd ALIINVNO TN NOTIdrgos3a ER]
JIVAIISI SIHL IITTdNOD | IIVAIIST ISYTIIITdW0D | JIVOOLdIISTdN0D [LOVHINOD  LINN L1OVHINOD
Zr0.. sexs] n...:...—wq.__n-_._
sexa] ‘fjunog puag po4 ul 009 2uns “Jedieng 6262
PeCyY JaAsa) I\ R PAIG HED 1s0d yInocs 193 roud U ﬁm:_>0?__3w 2 m:_hmﬂ:_m:m Y1 HITANIONT
z “ON 183
€191 :'ON gor LLv.LL sexa] ‘Biequasoy 8EC1L-L6V.LL SEX3] ‘ploye)s
6L1-LLOLOZ T ON JDIOANI peoy awn|g $ZL1 8€€L 09 "0 'd
0L-AON-SZ ‘31va Bunesu|buzg fjuno) pusg o4 HINMO "0 UOHONJISUCY AUADID POOMING  H¥OLIVHINOD

£L91



£z1 (Auno) puag pod) 18rsexol @ YEQ 1504 YINOS - 291 Nd 00:LE+0 OLOZ/OE/LL

0V eIl IS 000 0V ZLL'ISY ang junowy jaN
[o[0)0) dm.Nmm.NﬂN oF Nmm.NﬂN SajeLll}s] snonald ss27
0v'2LL'LGY 0r'299'zse 08'vEF'0LL uonuslaY oYy ang Junowy JaN
(09E9808) (09T10'82) (0zIE63l) uonuaIBY %01 SSa
00'9£9'805 00°9€.'082 0022568 8jeQ 01 pauied junowy [ejo]
AAVAWNNS
009£9'805 0079527082 _aﬂdﬁ 68" IVIOL ANVID
|
000 000 000 00°SeLLLE
000 000 000 000 000 0070 00'6£0'29 002 00°LL5'6 AS SYNOL13d ONILONYLSNOD 221
000 0070 000 000 000 000 00°029°LE 00'09 00'£25 NOL 22-0.9d V-AL (HLIWWAH ¥D-a  12L
000 000 000 000 000 000 00'989'09 00'8¢ 00265} AD S0dI¥NIF) (L 4D QAL (OTd NI WD) S84 021
|
000 0070 000 000 000 000 00°08€'8L 00z 000616 AD (D ALNINOD SNIQ)(TYNIL) LNIWMNYEWT  6LL
NV1d gN0I3a ILVNIILTY
INMTORY ALINVNO  |(INNOAY AINVIO | INNOWY AIINYNO | INNOWY Jordd AINYD TN NOIIdrgo53d W
JIVINIIST SIHL IITTAWOD | TIVATIST ISYTILTEN0D | JIVAOLAIITIAN0T [LOVHINOD  LINN LOVYINQD
Zv0/.. sexa) ‘uojsnoH
sexs] “fyuno) puag po4 ui 009 ayng “yedieug 6Z6z
PeOY JaAaa)dW B PAIG YEQ 1S0d UYINOS :1D3roNd “au| ‘Buifening g Bupeauibuz yr HIANIONT
z “ON '183
€191 1"ON gor LLy.L sexs] ‘Biequasoy 8€€l-L6VLL sexa] ‘piloyels
6LL-LLOLOZ  "ON JDIOANI peoy awnig zZL 1 geelL xog ‘0 °d
0L-AON-GZ :31va Buuesuibug Ajuno) puag HO4 HINMO 0D UOIIONIISUOY sudals) pooming HOLIOVHINOD

€491



PARTIAL/FINAL WAIVER OF LIEN

THE STATE OF TEXAS |

COUNTY OF FORT BEND |

The undersigned contracted by Fort Bend County, Texas to furnish labor and materials in connection with certain
improvements to real property located in the Fort Bend County, Texas and owned by Fort Bend County, Texas
which improvements are described as follows:

South Post Oak Blvd Extension and Reconstruction of McKeever Road
in Fort Bend County, Texas

in consideration of Pay Estimate No. 2 in the amount of Four Hundred Fifty Seven Thousand Seven Hundred
Seventy Two and 40/100 DOLLARS ($457,772.40) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and
sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged and confessed, the undersigned does hereby waive and release any
mechanics' lien or materialmen's lien or claims of lien that the undersigned has or hereafter has on the
above-mentioned real property on account of any labor performed or materials furnished or to be furnished or labor
performed and materials furnished by the undersigned pursuant to the above-mentioned contract or any constitutional
lien that the undersigned may have.

Undersigned hereby guarantees that all bills for labor performed and/or materials furnished in the erection and
construction of such improvements on the Property have been fully paid and satisfied and Undersigned does further
guarantee that if for any reason a lien or liens are filed for material or labor against said Property arising out of any
bills for material or labor in connection with the erection or construction of said improvements thereon, Undersigned
will obtain a settlement of such lien or liens and a proper release thereof shall be obtained.

Durwood Greene Construction Co.
CONTRACTOR

Vice President

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME, on this the 29th day of November, 2010, to certify which witness
my hand and seal of office.

/éﬁ%w P RN

NOTARY PUBLIC in and for the State of TEXAS
My Commission Expires; /0 -2-4 =13




