Estimate and Certification for Payment

P. 0. Box 1338
Stafford, TX 77497-1338

PROJECT: South Post Oak Blvd Extension & Reconstruction of McKeever Road

P.O. No. 55428

OWNER Fort Bend County

Address: 1124 Blume Rd.
Rosenberg, Texas 77471

ATTN: Louis E. Hood, P.E.

Estimate No: 3

Invoice No:  201012-118

Start Date: 10-11-2010

Current Contract Completion Date: 08-07-2011
Estimate Cut Off Date: 12-31-2010
Date of Estimate: 12-23-2010

A, Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price:
2. Approved Change Orders:

Total Changes to Date:

B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed:
2. Work Completed this Period:
3. Materials on Site:

C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10%

Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate:

Initial Contract Time 300 days
Current Approved Extensions * 000 days
Previous Approved Extensions * 000 days
Total Contract Time 300 days
Spent Days 071 days
Days Remaining 229 days
Rain Days to Date 010 days
$2.637.724.89
+or- $0.00
Total Contract Amount: $2,637,724.89
Previous Earnings: $789,372.00
Earnings This Period: $372,393.00
$0.00

of

Total Earnings:

$1,161,765.00

$1,161,765.00 $116.176.50

Total Payments Due: $1,045,588.50

Less Previous Payments: $710,434.80
335.153.70

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in
accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Prepared By:

L0

traclwbumood' Greene Construction Co.

A 22]10
/e

The foregoing estimate of work completed is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Approved by
~ Engineer:

S-AMatt NAanminAV1R72 - Qanth Pret Nale £ Melkaauar\PE # 2 dnae

£4/207

O//o J‘g ﬁ ;Z



£z (funo) puag pod) 18ABNOW B YEQ 1504 LINOS - £/01 WY L505°80 OLOZ/EE/ZL

00°00S'LL 0L0 ” 00'00S'€0L 060 00°000'GLL  00°L 00°000'GLL  00°000'GLL 00 S NOILYZIIGON  2zZ
000 000 | 000 000 00°0 000 00°0.6'L 0001 00°261 41 (3did) ¥LS AOWIY 12
000 00°0 000 000 000 00°0 00°009'6€ 00°0t¥ 0006 AD (8Y1S ¥ddV) ONOD S0 02
| 00°0ZL'L 00'82 000 000 00°0ZL'L 00'82 00°0ZL'L 00'0% 0082 AD 14ME IEYLIS WID 6L
{000 000 00°000'€£Z  00°00L'6 00°000'¢2Z  00°00L'6 00'0¥Z'LL0°L  00°0E 00'80L'SE  AS (.8) (4NITY INIOT) AVd ONOD 81
000 000 000 000 0070 000 00'029'61 00'S¥ 00°9€v AS (,0L) (dD¥O-ANITY INOD) AVd ONOD L1
000 000 000 00°0 000 000 Z1199'C ELLLL 00v2 NOL (r9 9d)Nz ¥9) 3SVYA AVLS LIVHASY 9l
000 000 000 000 000 000 00'09Z'8 007l 00°065 AS (9P HOXN3 ALNN T10) (XW INTd) LHL WD SL
00°529'%L 00°06L'6 00°00L'%L 00°008'6 00°G2Z€'6Z 00°055'61 00'65.'09 0S'L 00'90S'0F  AS (u8) (LY LSIX3) LHLINIT - bl
00°2¥S've 0£'SLL 00'%52'9Z 0L L6 00°962°15 07 99€¢ 00'0¥5'02L  00°0FL 00°198 NOL AHOMO HO (AYISIIO ¥O NOD ‘GAH) 3WIT €1
000 000 000 00°0 000 000 00°0LL°L 00'e 00065 AS (.9) (1LY LSIX3F) LdL 3N 2L
000 000 000 000 000 000 oF ¥10'8 002 0Z6rL'L on ONIMILYM IAILVLIOIA LI
000 000 000 000 00°0 000 00'2€8'c 00°00% 856 oY Y3ziead ol
000 000 000 000 1000 000 05'90L'9 SL0 000LL'YY  AS  (XIN TWID3dSHNWYEd) Q33S LSYOavodg 6
000 000 00°0 000 _oo.o 000 00'926' 00 00Zr9'L AS ONIJaos ®o007d 8
000 000 000 000 000 000 00'006'6 00’} 00°006'6 AS (u¥) (d19) T10SdOL 4NNV LSOdWOD £
000 000 000 000 000 000 08'708'6 or'0 00ZLSYZ  AS (.9) TIOSdOL 3OVId R HSINYNS 9
000522 00°00S'¥ _ 00°189'Z 00'29¢'s 00'LE6't 00'298'6 00'5.45'2 050 00°051'GL AD 1 ALNDINOD QHO)OIWNIDIMO) INFWHNYEWNT  §
000 000 |00°009's 00°000'%1 00°009'S 00°000'F L 0z'€e8's 0’0 00°€8S' L AD (D ALNINOD SNIQ)TWNIZ) INTWMNYENT ¥
000 000 00°005'1E 00°000'FL 00°00S'LE 00°000'% L STArAs A STAr 00°195'9L AD (AYMAYOH) NOILYAVOX3 €
000 000 000 000 000 000 0029¢e'LZ 002 0018901 AS  .9-.2) AVd HASY B 3SVE VLS ONINOWTY 2
000 000 00°0L¥'vE L ¥e 00°0L¥'¥E (873 00°0L¥'vE 00°000°L Wve V1S MOY ONI¥VHIEd L
AVMavod
INMONY ALIINVIO INNORY ALTIRVNO INNOAY ALIINVO INNOWY Jo18d ALTINVNO  IINM NOILdrg0s3a W3
JIVINIIST SIHI IITTIWOD | IIVWILST ISYTILTTEWOT | JIVAOLAILTTEN0D  |LOVHINOD  LINN LOVHINOD
ZP0.L. seXa] ._.._D.—n:DI
sexa] ‘“Ajunog pueg po4 ul 009 s¥ng “jiedieng 6262
peoy J8A883I B PAIG YEQ IS0 UINOS :1D3ro¥d “ouj ‘Buikenung g Bupssuibuz v *MIINIONT
€ “ON 183
£.91 :'ON gor LiyLL sexs) ‘Brequasoy 8ccl-L6bLL sexa) ‘pioyels
8L1-ZLOLOZ  "ON JDIOANI peoy awn|g vZLL 8¢€l xod "0 'd
01-20Q-22 :3Lva Buueauibuz fjunod pusg Ho4 HINMO "0D UOIONJISUOY BUdRID POOMING  HOLOVHLINOD

€191



£z1(Aunog puag Lo} Jensexop § HEQ IS0 UINOS - £/91 WY 1510580 0LOZ/EZIZL

007086502 00°02£729 0070027892 007200°Z¢¢ Joargg - violans
00°080'G1L 00°9LL 000 000 00'080°'G1L 00911 00°080'G1 00°0€L 00941 41 (v-r3s) (NI ) INIOP NOISNVAX3 a3Tvas L
000 000 000 000 000 000 0005121 00'SL 00291l 4 (ezzL AL VY OF
10000681 00°2Y 000 000 00°006'8L 002 00°006'81L 00'0G¥ 002y AD (N1 S) (ONOD) dvedid 68
000 000 000 000 000 000 00'2L9'L 00'¥ 00°8LY AS (1 SSY10) Lv3¥L 48NS ONQD  8€
00°000'62L  00°SP9 000 000 00°000'62L  00°St9 00°000'6ZL  00°002 00°6+9 41 (0zgs) Wv38 XOE ONOD WISINd L€
00'008'52Z 00'6Z1 000 000 00°008'GZ 00’621 00°008'52 00002 00621 41 (0zar) W39 XO8 ONOD H1S3dd 92
000 000 000 000 000 000 100°000'% 00008 00's AD (NVIQ3W 39a8g) ONOD S 1O §€
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°08t'9 00°09¢ 0081 AD (A ¥VIHS)ONOD S 1D #€
00°0 000 000 000 000 000 00°00¥ v 00'009 00bL AD (8v1S)ONOD S 1D €€
00°00Z°LL 0§12 00°00Z°£L 05’1 00°00¥'vE ooer 00°00%'¥€ 00°008 00°er AD (1nav)oNOD D10 2E
000 000 00°0ZL'SY 00Z6L 00°0ZL'SY 00261 |0o-0z1'sy 00°09 00°25L 41 (DS NI9L) TId ONOD ¥1S3add  LE
Ioaig
00°ZE07%S LD 2%:153 Z8L'T PEA £ AVMAvod -vIoians
000 000 00°0 000 000 000 | 00°008°0L 00°00L'Z 0¥ v3a (TTVLSNI) LNIWLYIHL ONT TIVHaYVND 0
000 000 000 000 000 000 | 00°088'L 00°0% 00°L¥ 47 4sniavy (1SOd WIL) N34 a9 Wy3ag-M 1LN 62
000 000 000 000 000 000 007008k 00°006 002 v3 (211) SNVYLN34 QO Wv3g 1IN 82
000 000 000 000 000 000 | 00°008°L 00°006 002 v3 NOILO3S HOHONY TYNINYIL /2
000 000 1000 000 000 000 00°00Z°€L 00°0€ 00°0F¥ 41 (LSOd WIL) N34 a9 Wy3g-m LN 92
000 000 00°0 000 000 000 00'55Z'y 00'€Z 00681 AS (3Sva X31d) SAVM3ANA  S2
00°0 000 000 000 000 000 00'819'6L 00°%E 00°LLS AS (ONOD) SAYMIANA  t2
000 000 000009 00'000°E 00°000'9 00°000'¢ 00'06€'€L 002 00'669'9 41 (I ALXONOW) 89ND ONOD €2
INNOnY ALIINVNO INNONY AITINYNO INNORY ALTINVNO INNONY J019d ALTINYO 11NN NOTLdiEg0s3a W3II
JIVNIISTSIHLI FITTdWOT | IIVAWIIST ISYTILTTEWN0D | JIVAOLOILITEINOD [LOVHINOD 1IN LOVHINOD
Zr0.LL sexs] ._.,_Ou__m_..OI
sexa] ‘fjuno) pusg Ho4 ui 009 @3Ing “iedieug 6Z6Z
PEOY J2A8a3| ' PAIG HE0 1S0d YINOS :193roud "auj ‘Buifening g Busaulbug v *HIINIONT
£ TON 1S3
€91 :"ON g0or LiyLL sexs] ‘Biaquasoy 8EECL-L6VLL SeXs] ‘pioyels
8LL-ZL0L0Z  "ON JDIOANI peoy awnig vZ| 1 8g€l X080 d
0L-290-z2 31va Bupssuibuz Ajuno) pusg Ho4 T¥INMO ‘00 UOHINAISUOY BUAID poomINg  HYOLIVHINOD

€91



£zZ1L°(Aunog pusg 1o4) J8rssxop B YEQ IS0 LINOS - £/91

WY 150580 0L0Z/ET/ZL

007058708 00506'90¢ 00SS.ZEC 0002Zvee IOVNIVEQ - TVIO1dans
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°000'6 00005 00°8L v3 (d1wNdoudNi gL)l AL) 138 29
000 000 000 000 0070 000 00°00L°2 00°00 00°€ v3 (AL NdO)NI P21l AL) L3S 19
00°002 00l 000 000 00004 00'L 00002 00°004 00°L v3 O)1w NN P21l AL) L3S 09
000 000 00'0 0070 000 000 00°000'L 00'00S 002 v3 (ON1:wXdod)NI 8LYII ALY L3S 65
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°009 00009 00°L v3 (O)1:eXdOd)NI PZXIl AL) L3S 85
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°000°L 00°008 002 v3 QN L:eNdod)NI 8L AL) 138 4G
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°000'+€ 00°000'ZL 002 V3 (L=MH)Md) TIVMONIM 95
000 000 00700001 002 |00°000'01L 002 00°000°0L 00°000'S 002 v3 (x0g LONNM)(IdWOD) HNYIN  SS
000 000 00°000'S 00'L 00°000'¢ 00'L 00°000'S 00'000'€ 00'L v3 (v ALXIINOD) HNYWN ¥
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°0SZ'L 00°05Z'L 00'L v3 (v AL(IdWNOD) L3N €5
000 000 00°ovz'zh 00'90¢ 00°0¥Z'Z1 00°90€ 00°0bZ'2L 000 00°90€ 41 (NTOE) (IN110)3did 09 2§
000 000 00026 00'60¢ 00°0.2'6 00'60€ 00°0FL'EL 00°0¢ 00'8eY 41 (NIT2) (11D)3did D9 1§
00°00%'2 00708 000 000 0000¥'2 0008 00°08L'CL 00°0€g 00°90% 41 (NIgL)(11710)3did 09 05
000 000 00°000'¥8 00082 00°000'+8 00°082 00°000'¥8 00°00€ 00082 41 (9X 6) AINDXOE ONOD 67
000 000 00°000'02 00700} 00°000°0Z 00001 00°00002 00002 00001 41 (¥ X .L) AIND XO8 ONOD  8F
000 000 00°008'2 0095 000082 009§ 00°008'2 000§ 0095 41 (NI #Z211S WO) dWD L%
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°08F' 00°08 0095 AD (NI 81} (NOILO3LOYd INOLS) dveidid  oF
000 000 000 000 000 000 00002'9 00°0LE 0002 AD (NI G) (ONOD) dvddld  S¥
007082 00°0€ 00°000'82 00°0ZL°L 00°05.°82 00°05L°L 00'620'v 00'5Z 00'19¢'L AD I NGYLS W30 b
000 000 00°665°L 00'8€9 00°665°L 00°8€9 00°665'L 052 00°8€9 AD (O ALNINOO SNIQ)XIWNIZ) INSWYNVEWNT  €F
00°000°22 00°008'v 100°000'9€ 00°000'9 00°000°€9 00°005'0} 0001608 00'9 00°G8Y°EL AD (T3INNVHO) NOILYAYOX3  2b
m I5VNIVEd
INNONY AIINYO  INNOAY AIIINVID  |INMTONY ALINVAD  [INNOAY IoT9d XIIINVAD 1NN NOILdrgosId WaII
JIVIWIIST SIHL ITITIWOD | IIVWIIST ISYTIITTdACD |  JIVAOLUIITTEIW0D  [LOVHINOD  LINN LOVHINOD
ZP0. /. sexa] ‘uojsnoy
sexa] “junog pusg Hod uj 009 ayns “yedieug 6Z62
PEOY JaASSYIIN B PAIG YEQ 1SOd UINOS :1D3roud "au| ‘Buifsaing @ Bunesuibuz v *HIIANIDNT
€ “ON "183
€291 I'ON gor LZpLL sexs] ‘Biaquasoy 8EEL-L6V.L SEXe] ‘pioyels
8LL-ZLOLOZ  "ON IDIOANI peoy awinig $Z11 8g€L x08°0 °d
01-220-22 '31va BupeeuiBuzg fjunog pusg Hog ¥INMO '00 UOIINIISUOY 8UBRID POOMING  HOLOVHINOD

£L91



£21(Aunog pusg Hod) Janasop § YeQ 1504 UINOS - £/91 WY 150680 0L0Z/SZ/ZL

000 000 000 000 |00'0 000 0Z'L8L'F or0 00°89%'01L 41 (1N 001) (@1S) b (A) 1| AL MHIN AV 143 28
000 000 000 000 000 000 05'096 050 00°LZL'L 1 (W 001) (1dE) W7 (A) I ALMEIN AV 1430 L8
| 000 000 000 000 000 000 00°00L'L 00°001 00°LL v3 (T 004) (QHOM) (M) | AL YHIN AV 143y 08
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°00'Z 00001 0052 v3 (TN 00L) (MOMEY) (M) | AL MW AVd 1438 62
000 000 1000 000 000 000 008412 002 00°tSE 41 (W 00L) (A1S) .2 (M) | ALMHN AV 1438 82
000 000 1000 000 000 000 000£L'Z 00°L 000£}'Z 41 (1w 00k) (@1S) .8 (M) I AL YN AV 1438 24
000 000 000 000 000 000 09'L£0°9 o¥'0 00°6L0°G1 41 (W 0oL (@1S) ub (M) I ALMHIN AVd 143 92
000 000 000 000 000 000 05168 0S50 00€8.°L 41 (W ooL) rdg) JF (M) T ALMHIN AV 1438 §2
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°00% 00°001 00 v3 NV 2 dNS NS QY WS IAONIY 2
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°05¢€ 00°05€ 00°1 V3 dVS (DOME0L AL WY 3 dNS NS G WS SNI €2
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°060°L 00°05€ 00°¢ V3 VS (OME0L AL WY 9 dNS NS O WS SNI 22
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°00%'8 00°08€ 00'tZ va dvS (VOME0L AL NV 8 dNS NS OY WS SNI LL
NIIEY NINSI
007005 T 0070005t 00°005°9F 09GVSES JOYINOD JIFAvaL - vIoLans
000 000 00°000°Z} 00 00°000°Z1 002 100°000'72 00°000'9 00’y v3  NOIS IDVSSIN ITGVIONVHD 319V.IH0d 0L
000 000 1000 000 000 000 00°Z82'% 050 007958 41 (@718) .¥ (A) AOWIH MY AV NZ MM 69
000 000 1000 000 000 000 06°9€L'Z 050 00°€LZ'Y 4 (@718) .7 (M) AOWIH MHIN AVd NZ MM 89
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°69¢'L Ge0 00°006'¢ 41 (@1S) ¥ (A) AOWIH-NON MHW AVd NZ MM 29
000 000 000 000 000 000 0lLzLo'e Se0 00°909'8 41 (@18) ¥ (M) AOWIH-NON MHIN AVd NZ MM 99
00°005'L 00°L 00°000'€ 002 00005t 00°€ 00°000'8L 00°005'L 00°ZL OW ONITANVH DI43vHL 8 SNOIS 'S3AvoIdyve  G9
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°00€ 00°00€ 00'L NOL 22-049d V-AL (HLIW) YWH Y9 9
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°05¥ 00051 00'¢ NOL (79 9d)(z ¥9) m_wﬂw_ mﬁm LIVHdSY €9
_ TO4INOD JIdVHL
INMOWY ATINVNO  |INTONY ALTINVID szdﬁm ALIINVAD  |INMOWY IoTed ALIINVMO  IINN NOTIdIgos3a [AEN]
| SIVAIIST SIHL IIITdA0D | IIVWIIST ISVTIITIdWOD | JIVAOLAIITTdWN0OD  [1OVHINOD  LINN LOVYINOD
Zv0.L.L sexa] ._..Oum-._OI
sexa ] “fjunog puasg Ho4 uj 009 @3 “Yedieng 6z62
PEOY JBASSYIIN 'R PAIG YBO 1S0d UINOS :193roMd *au| ‘Buifening g Buuseuibuz v *HIANIDNT
€ "ON "183
€291 :'ON gor LivLL sexs) ‘Biequesoy 8EEL-L6VLL Sexs] ‘pioyels
8LL-ZLOLOZ  ON IDIOANI peoy swnig $ZL1 8£€L X089 "0 d
01-29Q-22Z '31va BuusauiBug fjunog pusg pog YINMO "0J UOHINIISUOY 8URID POOMING  HOLOVHINOD

€491



£Z1°(funoy puag Lod) 18AsBxIl B YEQ 1S0d YINOS - £/01 WY 1560580 0L0Z/EZ/E)

000 000 000 000 000 000 0025¢'2 002 00'9€€ AS (3n0OW3H) SLSIXT NOILONYLSNOD  Z0L
1000 00°0 00°2€0'y 00°9€€ 00°2€0'F 00°9g€ 00280y 00zt 00°'9ge AS (L AL)(7VLSNI) SLSIX3 NOILONYLSNOD  LOL
000 000 000 000 (0070 000 00'020°'L 00ZL 0068 41 (3nOWTY) SWVA YILTI MO0 001
000 000 00°0 000 000 000 00'085'Z 00'0€ 0058 41 (z AL) (TVLSNI) SWVQ H3 LTI xoow 66
TOYINOD NOISOu3
000 000 000 20668°0F NI NINDIS - 1v1019
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°LL 00°L 00'L1 v3 (aHOM) MHN HOH dTud JHNS AVd 86
000 000 000 00°0 000 000 0062 00°L 005z v3 (MOYHY) MHIN HOd d3dd JUNS AVd L6
00°0 000 000 000 000 00°0 0r' 9zl 0Z'0 00°ZE9 41 (u/2) YN YO d3ud NS AVd 96
000 000 000 000 000 000 0z's8 ¥0°0 000€L'Z 41 (u8) MHN ¥Od d3¥d NS AVd 66
000 00°0 000 000 000 000 Z0'695 200 00°L51'8Z 41 (u) MHN HO4 d38d JHNS AVd t6
000 000 000 000 1000 000 00'891 002 00'v8 41 (.72) SYHIN 8 MU AVd IX3 WM €6
000 000 000 000 1000 000 00'LZLL 050 002¥2'T 4 (uF) SHYN 2 YN AV IX3 W3 26
000 000 000 000 _ 00°0 000 00'9L5 00'¥ 00°62Z1 v3 Ol AL UMEN AV 1438 16
000 000 000 000 000 00°0 00°008°L 007 00°0S¥ v3 VY1l AL MEAN AVd 1438 06
000 00°0 000 000 000 000 00°006 00t 00522 v3 Ol AL UMY AV 1439 68
000 000 000 000 000 000 00'zz 002 00LL v3 (QYOM) ¥3Tv3S INTWIAYD 88
000 000 000 000 _oo.o 000 000§ 002 0062 v3 (MOYYY) ¥3v3S INIW3AVD 28
000 000 000 000 000 000 00'gle 050 00Z€9 41 W2 ¥ITVIS ININIAAYD 98
000 000 000 00°0 000 000 0s'6LE 510 000£L'2 41 .8 ¥ITV3S INTFWIAVD S8
000 000 000 000 000 000 0L's¥8'T 0L'0 00°L5%'82Z 41 W& HITVIS INGWIAVD 8
000 00°0 000 000 | 000 000 00°9v6°L 002 00'8.2 41 (v ooL) (@1s) wre (A) 1 AL YN AVd 1439 €8
JIVWIISTSIHI IITTAWOD | IIVRTIST ISYTILTTENCD | JIVT OL aIIT1dN0D LOVHINOD  LINN 1OVHLINQD
Z¥0.LL SEX8] ‘UoiSnoH
sexs] ‘juno) pueg pog ui 009 9¥ng “jJedieng 6262
PeOY 18A8930JAl '8 PAIG YEQ ISOd UINOS :1D3roNd “auj ‘Buifening g Buussuibug v *HI3NIONG
€ TON "LS3
€291 {'ON gor Lip.lL sexa] ‘Biaquesoy 8EEL-L6V.. Sexa] ‘piloyels
8LL-ZLOLOZ  “"ON JDIOANI peoy awn|g vzi 1 geel xog ‘0 'd
0L-2e0Q-zZZ 3lva Bupssuibug Ajuno) puag pod HINMO "0 UONINISUOY sussls) poomung HOLOYHINOD

€L91



£zL (Aunon puag Ho4) Joasax 9 YeO 1S0d YINos - £491 WY LS:0S80 OLOZ/EZZL

000 000 10070 0906F SIE4vEI - TvIoLans
|
00'0 000 000 000 000 000 00°009 002 00°00€ 41 (VIXV0D) 318V NOILYDINNIWWNOD SAAIA  8LL
000 00°0 000 000 000 000 00°005'2 000082 00°'L v3 ATEWISSY VHINWYD SAAIA - LLL
000 000 000 000 000 000 000202 002 00'S€0°L 41 (4aNO0D £) (OMY ZL) (W AL) 18D OIS 441 9LL
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°009'Z 00°092 0001 v3 (@39) @31 (NIZL) 23S DISHIA S
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°0Z8°L 00°092 002 v3 (1A @31 (NIZL) OIS DISHIA  bLL
000 000 000 000 000 000 00082 00°092 00 v3 (MyY 13A) 31 (NI 2L) O3S OIS HIA  €LL
000 000 000 00°0 000 000 00°028°'L 00092 00°L v3 (N"92)aa1(NIZL) O3S OIS HIA 2Ll
000 00°0 000 000 000 000 00°08. 00°092 00°€ v3 (MYY N9D) Q3T (NI ZL) O3S DS HAA  LLL
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°0.2 00°06 00°€ v3 (03s #) (NI1ZL) ALV MOvE  OLL
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°082 00702 00% v3 (035 €)(NIz)) 3LVId MOvE 60l
000 00°0 000 000 000 000 00°000'€ 00°000'€ 001 v3 (W3LSAS) OIS 491 AMH TIVLSNI 801
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°0G1 00°051L 00} v3 WY 8 NS NS Y NS IAOWIY 201
000 00°0 1000 000 000 000 00°0%9 002 00°0z¢ 41 (NI 91/€) ONYHLS THIM 1LS LYOO-ONIZ 901
000 00°0 000 000 0070 000 00°00€'L 00'Z 00°059 41 (NI 91L/5) ANVM1S FHIM 1LS LYOD-ONIZ  §0L
000 000 {000 000 000 000 00°05¥ 0001 00°SY 41 (:z) (08 aHOS) (OAd) LANOD  +0L
| IEELE TN
00096 002002 002962 B2LO1 JOYINOO N = 18
00'096 00°0+9 00°046'C 00°086'L 00°0€6'E 000292 00'LL9 05} 00915 41 30N34 TOYLNOD INIWIAIS AHVHOdWAL €01
INMOWY ALTINYO | INMOWY AIINYMO | INNOAY AINVNO | INMOWY IoTdd ALIINVTO TN NOTIdrgosTd R
JIVATIST SIHI IIITdW0T | IIVWIIST ISYTIIITEW0D | JIVAOLOIITTEN0D |1OVHINOD  LINN LOVHINOD
2r0.l. sexs] ...__O—m_.:D_._
sexa] ‘Ayunog puag Ho4 ul 009 8)Nng “Yedieuy 6262
PeOY J9A88YI\ B PAIE YEO }SOd UINOS :1D3roNd "ou| ‘Buihening g Bunsauibul v ‘MIINIONT
€ “ON "183
€291 :'ON gor LLyLL sexa] ‘Biaquasoy 8ECL-L6VLL Sexs] ‘ployels
8LL-ZLOLOZ  'ON IDIOANI peoy awn|g yZLL 8ecl X090 °'d
01-22Q-22 :3Lva Buueauibuz fjuno) pueg Ho4 HINMO "0D UOIIAaNJISUC) BUBID pooMINg HOLIVHINOD

€L91



£21(Aunog pusg Hod) 1areadop B ¥eQ 1S0d UINOS - £491 WY LG:0S:80 0LOZ/EZZL

0L€SI'SEE 000 LEGLS ang unoLuy 18N
000 08 VEFOLL 08FEPOLL S8)BLUNST SNoAsId SSa7
oL gesl'see 08'¥EF0OLL 06°'885°GF0'L uonualey Jayy ang junowy 8N
(ocBeTIE) (0TZe6'87) (05 9z1orL) UouSIeY %01 SS9
00°€6£'2LE 002LE'68L 00°G9L°191°L 8jeQ 0L pauled junowy [ejoL
AEVIARNS
00teczie 00ZZE68L 00592 81T Vel l IVIOL ANVID
|
0099062 000 | 00799062 00GZL LT NV1d dN013a IIVNEILIY - VIOIdans
000 000 000 000 1000 000 00°8£0°L9 00°L 002156 AS SYNOL3IA ONILONYLSNOD  ZZl
00°0 000 000 00'0 {000 000 000Z9'LE 0009 00225 NOL 2Z2-0.9d V-AL (HLIWWWAH YD-a L2l
00'989'09 00°L65°L 000 000 00°989'09 00°£65°L 00'989'09 00'8¢ 00°265'L AD S0d VNI (L D AL (D1dNIdWD)SE 14 0ZL
00°08e'glL 00°06L'6 000 000 00°08e'81L 00°06L'6 00°08€'81 002 00°061'6 AD (D ALNLNOD SNIQ)IYNIL) LNIWYNVENT 6L
NYTd gno13a ILVNEILTV
INMONY ALTINVNO INNORY ALTINVNO INNCAV ALTINVITO INMONY ERIISE AIIINYNO  ITNN NOILdIgos3a W3II
JIVWIIST SHI LI TIAWOT | IIVAILST ISYTIITTIN0D IV O qIITTdN0D LOWHINOD  LINN 1OVHINOD
Z¥0.L sexa] ‘uojsnoy
sexa] ‘Ajuno) pusg po4 ul 009 33ing “jsedieng 6Z62
PEOY J8A99)OW B PAIG YEO 1S0d UINOS :193roYd "ouj ‘Buifening g Bupeauibug vy *MIANIONT
€ TON 183
€191 :'ON gor LLvLL sexs) ‘Biequesoy 8€€1-L6¥LL sexa] ‘pioyels
811-ZLOLOZ  "ON FJIOANI peoy awnig ¥ZL1 gegl xog "0 °d
01-29Q-z2 ‘31va Buueauibuz fjunod puag Ho4 HINMO "0D UORONIISUOD BuBAID poomung  THOLIVHLINOD

£L91



PARTIAL/FINAL WAIVER OF LIEN

THE STATE OF TEXAS |

COUNTY OF FORT BEND |

The undersigned contracted by Fort Bend County, Texas to furnish labor and materials in connection with certain
improvements to real property located in the Fort Bend County, Texas and owned by Fort Bend County, Texas
which improvements are described as follows:

South Post Oak Blvd Extension and Reconstruction of McKeever Road
in Fort Bend County, Texas

in consideration of Pay Estimate No. 3 in the amount of Three Hundred Thirty Five Thousand One Hundred Fifty
Three and 70/100 DOLLARS ($335.153.70) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency
of which is hereby acknowledged and confessed, the undersigned does hereby waive and release any mechanics' lien
or materialmen's lien or claims of lien that the undersigned has or hereafter has on the above-mentioned real property
on account of any labor performed or materials furnished or to be furnished or labor performed and materials
furnished by the undersigned pursuant to the above-mentioned contract or any constitutional lien that the
undersigned may have.

Undersigned hereby guarantees that all bills for labor performed and/or materials furnished in the erection and
construction of such improvements on the Property have been fully paid and satisfied and Undersigned does further
guarantee that if for any reason a lien or liens are filed for material or labor against said Property arising out of any
bills for material or labor in connection with the erection or construction of said improvements thereon, Undersigned
will obtain a settlement of such lien or liens and a proper release thereof shall be obtained.

Durwood Greene Construction Co.
CONTRACTOR

? (Goine

V / Jerry L. Bcrry/

Vice President

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME, on this the 23rd day of December, 2010, to certify which witness

my hand and seal of office.

NOTARY PUBLIC in and for the State of TEXA
My Commission Expires;  -2&=-/2

Notary Public State of Texas

Q&5 My Comm. Exp. 10-26-2013



