P. 0. Box 1338
Stafford, TX 77497-1338

Estimate and Certification for Payment

PROJECT: South Post Oak Blvd Extension & Reconstruction of McKeever Road P.O. No. 55428
OWNER Fort Bend County
Address: 1124 Blume Rd.

Rosenberqg, Texas 77471

Initial Contract Time 300 days
ATTN: Louis E. Hood, P.E. Current Approved Extensions + 000 days
Previous Approved Extensions % 000 days
Estimate No: 5 Total Contract Time 300 days
Invoice No:  201102-115 Spent Days 130 days
Start Date: 10-11-2010 ' Days Remaining 170 days
Current Contract Completion Date: 08-07-2011
Estimate Cut Off Date: 02-28-2011 Rain Days to Date 020 days
Date of Estimate: 02-28-2011
A Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $2.637.724.89
2. Approved Change Orders: 1 $75,801.65
Total Changes to Date: +or- $75.801.65
Total Contract Amount: $2,713,6526.54
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: Previous Earnings: $1,555,790.00
2. Work Completed this Period: Earnings This Period: $46,224.50
3. Materials on Site: $0.00
Total Earnings: $1.602,014.50
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10% of $1,602,014.50 $160,201.45
Total Payments Due: $1.441,813.05
Less Previous Payments: $1.400,211.00
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate: $41,602.05

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in
accordance with the Plans and W and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Prepared By Date: z ZET{ 0

Eontratftor Durwood Greene Construction Co.

The foregoing estimate of work completed is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Approved by: /% W Date: 34’/,///
Project R resentatwe
Approved by: % Date: 3// ;f/ /,/

Engineer:

SMatt NawminAV1R73 - Snnth Pacst Nale & MekasvartPFE # & dae



€z} (funo) pueg Hod) Janasxol B YEQ 1SOd UINOS - £/91

Nd 0e:LZ:v0 LLOZ/BO/ED

000 000 00°000°GLL  00'L 00°000'6LL  00'L 00°000°GLL  00°000°'GLL  00'} s1 NOILYZITISOW 22
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°045°L 000} 00251 41 (3did) YIS AOWTY 12
000 000 00'009'6€ 00°06 00°009'6€ 0006 00°009'6€ 0070k 0006 AD (V1S ¥ddv) ONOD S 10 02
000 000 00°0ZL'1 0082 00°0ZL'L 00'82 00°0ZL°L 00°0% 0082 AD 1448 UBYLS ND 6L
000 000 00°000'856  00°009'8} 00'000'85S 0000981 00°0¥2'LL0'L  00°0E 00'80L'SE  AS (,6) (ANITY INIOF) AVd ONOD 8L
00'0 000 000 00'0 000 00'0 00702961 00'Sy 00°9eY AS (.01) (dD¥O-ANITH LNOD) AVd ONOD L1
000 000 000 000 000 000 z1'199'C ELLLL 00T NOL (#9 ©d)z ¥O) 3SVE VLS LIVHASY 9l
000 000 000 000 000 000 00092'8 00'vL 00°066 AS  (9)p¥D)3 ALXN 10) (XW INId) 1ML 3D S
000 00'0 00'62€'62 00°055'61 00°'52€'62 00°055'61 00'65.'09 0S'L 009050  AS (.8) (LYW LSIX3) 1¥L 3NN +L
000 000 00'962'LS 0t'99€e 00'962'LS 0199 00050zl 00°0FL 00198 NOL AHQMO HO (AYIS)HID ¥O WOD ‘GAH) WM €1
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°0LL'} 00°€ 00085 AS (.9) (LYW 1SIX3) 1dL ann 21
000 000 000 000 000 000 ov'¥r0'8 00°Z 0z6vL'L on ONIYILYM SAILYLIOAN  LL
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°ze8's 00°00% 85'6 ov ¥3ZILad oL
00'0 000 000 000 000 000 05°90L'9 S10 000LL'Py  AS  (XIN TVID3dS)INy3d) 335 1Svoavoug 6
000 000 000 000 000 000 00'926'y 00'¢ 00Zr9'L AS ONIQOS 0018 8
000 000 000 00'0 000 000 00°006'6 00'L 00°006'6 AS (up) (19) NOSHOL ANNVIN LSOdINOD £
00'0 000 000 000 000 000 08'%08'6 0v'0 00ZLS'vT  AS (.9) NOSHOL IOVId FHSINYNA 9
05°Z61'1 00'686°Z 00'LE6'Y 00298'6 05'€2r'9 00°LP8'ZL 00'645'L 050 000Sk'SL  AD 1 AL(JWOO QHO)IVYNIDIMO) INTWYNYEWT &
000 000 00°009'6 00°000'¥L 00°009'S 00°000'7 0z'ce8's 0v'0 00€85F7L  AD (O ALNINOO SN3QXTVNIJ) INIWINVEWT ¥
000 000 00°005'L€ 00°000'vL 00°0085'LE 00°000'7 L T4 TAIL LeTard 001959k AD (AVMQVOY) NOILVAYOX3 €
000 000 000 000 000 000 00'29€'1Z 00T 00'189'0L  AS .9-.2) AVd HdSY ® 3Svd gV.1S ONIAOWIY ¢
000 000 00°0LY'PE Lrpe 00°0L¥'vE Lrpe 00°0L¥'vE 00°000't Lrpe V1S MOY ONRIVdIYd L
AvVmavod
INNONY ALINVNO | INNOAY XLINVNO  |INMOWY ALINVNO  |[INMOWY Torgd ALINVNO ~ TINN NOTL3rg053d W3II
JIVIWIIST STHL ILTTHN0D | IIVAIIST ISVTIIITAW0D | JIVAOLILTTEW0D  [LOVHINOD  LINN LOVHINOD
ev0L.L sexa] ._._oum:OI
sexs ] ‘Ajunog pueg o4 ul 009 a)ng “yedieug 6262
PEOY J9ASRNOIN '8 PAIE YEO ISOd UINOS :1D3ArO¥d *au| ‘Buifening g Buneauibug v ¥3INIONT
S ON "183
€291 :*ON gor }L¥LL sexa] ‘Biequasoy 8EEL-L6VLL SeXel ‘pioyels
SL1L-20LLOZ  'ON FDIOANI peoy awn|g $ZL1 8€€L X080 'd
LL-904-8Z 3a1va Bupesuibuz fjunog pusg po4 HINMO "0 UOHINIISUOY BUBBIH poomung  HOLIVHINOD

€491



£21(Aunog pueg Wo) Jansaxol g YeQ Isod UINos - £/91

Wd 0g:L2:70 LLOZ/BO/ED

00228 L1 000816IE pozooZee 00°Z00°ZEE I90Eg - TVIoIans
000 000 00'080'S1 00'9LL 00°080'G1 00'9L} 00°080'GL 00°0€L 00°9LL 47 (v-r3s) (NI #) INIOF NOISNVdX3 a3vas L
00°051°ZL 00291 000 000 0005121 0029} 0005121 00°S. 00°29L Ey (eZeL AL IVY  OF
000 000 0000681 002k 00°006'81 00'2Z¥ 00'006'81 00°'05¥ 00°2y AD (N16) (ONOD) dvidiy  6¢
0029t 00°8LY 000 000 00ZL9'L 00'8LY 00'2.9't 00 00'8LY AS (1 SSV10) LY3HL 48NS ONOD  8€
{000 000 0000062k  00'G¥9 00000'6ZF  00°SP9 00°000'6ZL 00002 00'5¥9 Ey (0z98) Wv38 XO8 ONOD M1S3dd L€
000 000 00'008'62 00621 00'008'6Z 00'6Z1 00°008'5Z 00002 00621 Ey (0zap) Wv3g XO8 ONOO H1S3dd  9¢
00°000'% 00's 000 000 00°000'% 00's 00°000'% 00°008 00'S AD (NVIQ3n 3901¥8) ONOO S 10 S
000 000 00°08+'9 00'gL 00°08%'9 008} 00°08%'9 00°09¢ 00'8l AD (AI YV3HS)ONOD S0 #E
00°0 000 00°00%'v 00'vL 00°00%'¥ 00'7L 00°00%'v¥ 00009 00'%L AD (8v1S)ONOO S 10 €€
000 000 00°00%'vE 00'cy 00°00%'vE 00'ey 00°00%'¥E 00°008 00°eY AD (Lnav) ONOD D10 2¢
000 000 00°0Z}'sy 00°Z5L 00°0Zl'sy 00'25L 00°0Z1'sy 0009 00'25L By (OSNIOL) TIdONOD ¥1S3Hd 1€
Ioarg
_.ﬂdaﬁ 00282978 ([ 7KA 7] ITSPS 859 T AViavod - violans
{000 000 000 000 000 000 00°008'0L 00°00L'2 00y v3  (TIVLSNI) LNIWLYIHL ONI UV¥QEYND  0F
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°088'} 000 00'LYy 41 dsniavy (LSOd WIL N34 a9 Wy3a-M LN 62
000 000 000 000 000 000 007008 00'006 002 v3 (27L) SNVHLNIA @D WY38 TN 82
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°008'L 00°006 002 v3 NOILO3S HOHONY TYNINYTL L2
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°002°€} 00°0¢ 00°0%Y Ey (LSOd WIL) N34 @9 Wv3g-M TLN 92
m_oo.o 000 000 000 000 000 00'552'y 00'€Z 00°681 AS (Isvax31d) SAVM3ANA ST
000 000 000 000 000 000 00'819'61 00'v¢ 00°225 AS (ONOD) SAVMIAINA  +2
00°000'9 00°000°c 00°000'9 00°000'€ 00°000'Z1 00°000'9 00°06€'E} 002 00'669'9 41 (Il ALXONOW) 89ND ONOD €2
|INnOWY ATINVNO  |INMOWY AOINVNO | INMOAY ALINVNO  [INMOWY Io18d ALINVAD  IINM NOILJTg053d LER
JIVWIIST SHI IITTEWOD | IIVAIIST ISVTILITEIW0OD | JIVOOLOIITTEWOT  |LOVHINOD  LINN LOVHINOD
Zr0.2 sexe] ‘uojsnoH
sexs) Auno) pueg o u| 009 8}ing “yedieug 6262
Peoy JeAssydl B PAIE YeQ 1S0d YINos :103roxd *au| ‘Buiferung g Bunesuibug v ‘WIANIONT
5 “ON "1S3
191 :"ON gor LLpLL sexe) ‘Biaquasoy 8E€L-L6pLL Sexe] ‘ployels
SLL-ZOLLOZ  "ON 3DIOANI peoy awnig vz} g€l Xog "0 'd
LL-d24-82 31va m_.__._mu_.__m:m 3:500 pusg po4 ‘MINMO '09) uoljonIIsu0] |ausals) pooming HOLIVHINOD

€491



£21°(Aunog puag Hod) Jansaxal B HEQ 1S0d YINoS - £20]

00°0F6°LE 00S57IEC 00599552 0002z 7EE
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°000'6 00°00S
000 000 00°0 000 000 000 0000t 00004
000 000 00002 00'L 007002 00’k 00°00L 00004
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°000°} 00008
000 000 0070 000 000 000 00009 00009
0070 000 000 000 000 000 00°000°L 00°00S
000 000 00°0 000 00°0 000 00°000'¥€ 00°000'ZL
000 000 00°000°0L 00'¢ 00°000°0L 0oe 00°000°0L a_o.ooo.m
000 000 0o0'000°c 00’1 00°'000'¢ 00'L 00°000°c 00°000'¢
000 00'0 000 000 000 000 00°0SZ°L 00'0sZ'k
000 000 ooorz'eL 00'90¢ ooorz'zL 00'90¢€ oo ovz'elL 00'0ov
000 000 000£2'6 00°'60€ 00°0£2'6 00°60¢€ 00°0FL'EL 00°0E
000 000 00°00%'2 00°08 00°00¥'Z 0008 00'08L'ZL 00°0€
000 000 00°000'¢8 00082 00°000't8 007082 00°000'+8 00°00€
000 000 00°000°02 00'001L 00°000'02 0000k 0000002 00°002
000 000 00°008'2 00°95 000082 00°98 00°008° 00'0S
000 000 000 000 000 000 00'08t'y 0008
000 000 000 000 000 000 00'002°9 0o'oiLe
000 000 00'052'g2 00°0SL'L 00'05.'82 00°0SL'L 00°5Z0'vE 00°'se
00°0 000 00's6S'L 00'8€9 00°56S"} 00°8€9 00'G65°L 052
00°0L6'LL 00°986'2 00°000°c9 00°005'0} 00°0L6'08 00's8P'EL 00°0L6°08 009
{INNOAY ALTINVNO  |INNOAY AITINVO | INMOAVY ALIINVNO  |INNORY Jo1ad
| IIVATIST STHI FITTdWOD | IIVWIIST ISYTIISTEW0D | JIVOOLAIIITdANODT | LOVHINOD  LINN
sexa] ‘Ajunog pusg Ho4 uj
PECY JaAsa4IN B PAIG 3BQ 1s0d Yinos
S “ON "1s3
€191 *'ON gor LLyLL sexe] ‘Biequasoy
SL1-Z0LLOZ  ON IDIOANI peoy awnig ¢ZL|
Li-qe4-82 ‘3Lva BupiesuiBug Ayuno) puag Ho4

€491

Wd 0g:1L2:¥#0 L10Z/80/E0

JOVNIVET - TvIoLIans
00’8l v3 (dXL:p)dod)NI 8LYII ALY L3S 29
00'€ v3 (dXLpNdOE)NI P2) 11 AL) L3S 19
00'L v3 OXLwNdou)NI v2)Il AL) L3S 09
00'C v3 @NLp)dod)NI 8L ALY L3S 6S
00'L v3 ONL:e)dOd)NI )11 AL) L3S 89
002 v3 ONL:eXdOU)NI 8LXIIAL) L3S S
002 v3 (L=MH)Md) TIYMONIM 9
002 va (X089 LONNrYIdINOD) HNYIN - §§
00°L v3 (v ALXIJWOD) HNYW  +§
00'L v3 (¥ ALXdWOD) L3Nl €8
00°90€ 41 (N1og) (M 10)Adid OY 2§
00°'8EY 41 (NIv2) (i 10)adid 08 1S
00°90F 41 (NI8L) (I 10)3did D4 05
00'082 41 (9% .6) AINDXOG ONOD  6F
00001 41 (¥ X.L) AINDXOE ONOD 8¢
0095 41 (NI¥Z LS T¥O) dNO Lt
0095 AD (N1 81) (NOILOILOYd 3NOLS) dvdiy  9F
0002 AD (N1 6) (ONOD) dvdiy  SP
00'L9E"L AD 1408 NGYLS WD th
00'8€9 AD (O ALNINOD SNIA)XIUNIZ) INSWHNYEWT  €F
00'S8¥'El  AD (TINNYHO) NOILVAYOX3  2Zv
JOVNIVYEd
ALIINVO  IINN NOILdIg053a W3TI
LOVHINOD
ZP0.. sexa] ‘uoisnoyH
009 eung “pedieug 6262
1LO3ro¥d "ou| ‘Buikeaing @ Bunesulbug yr *MIINIONT
8ECL-L6V.LL SEXa) ‘pioyels
8€€L X0g ‘0 'd
*WANMO "0 UOJONIISUCY BUSRID pooMINg  HOLIVHINOD



£21'(funog pueg Uo) Jenesxol g YeQ IS0 UINOS - €291 Wd 08:LZ:¢0 LLOZ/B0/E0

000 000 000 000 000 000 0z'i8L'Y oo 00'891'01L 41 (1 001) {@18) ut (A) I ALMHN AV 7438 28
000 000 000 000 000 000 05'098 050 00'1ZL'L 41 (I 00L) (M88) ub (A) 1 ALY AV 1438 18
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°00L°L 00001 00'LL va (W oor) (QHOM) (M) 1 AL YN Avd 1438 08
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°005'2 0000} 00°52 va (1N 00L) (MOXEY) (M) | ALYEN AVd 1438 61
000 000 000 000 000 000 00'8.1'2 002 00'+S€E 41 (W 00L) (@1S) P2 (M) I ALMHW AV 143 82
000 00°0 000 000 000 000 000EL'C 00’} 00'0£L'Z 41 (W 001) (@1S) .8 (M) | ALMYIN AV 1438 L2
000 00°0 000 000 000 000 09'L£0'9 or'0 006£0'sk 41 (N 00K (@1S) urr (M) | AL MHN AVd 1438 92
000 000 000 000 000 000 05168 050 00°€8L'L 41 (W 00L) ORIg) b (M) T ALMYIN AV 143 G2
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°00% 00700} 00 v3 WY 2 dNS NS QY NS IAOWIY  v2
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°05€ 00°05€ 00'L va  dvS (OME0L ALIWY 8 dNS NS A4 WS SNI €4
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°050°} 00°05€ 00'€ v3 d)vS (OME0L ALIWY 8 NS NS QY WS SNI - 22
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°00t'8 00'0S¢ 00+Z V3 d)vS (LOMEOL AL WY 3 dNS NS QY WS SNI L2
SNIMIVIN INTFWIAV 7 ONINDIS
00000¢ 00700591 00700561 0955 e JOYINOJ JIFdVEL - vIoLlans
000 000 00°000'ZL 00Z 00°000'2} 00z 00°000'%2 00°000°9 00 V3 NOIS FOVSSIW F1GVIONVHO 318VLH0d 0L
000 000 000 000 000 00°0 00'Z82'y 05°0 00'795'8 41 (@18) .7 (A) AOWZY MHIN AVd NZ MM 69
000 000 000 000 00°0 000 05°9€L'Z 05°0 00'€LZ Y 4 (@18) .7 (M) AOWIH YN AVd NZ MM 89
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°G9€'L €0 00'006'¢ 41 (@718) ¥ (A) AOWIE-NON YN AVd NZ MM 29
000 000 000 000 000 000 0L'ZI0'e Ge'0 00'909'8 41 (@19) ¥ (M) AOWIU-NON MuW AVd NZ ¥M 99
00°000'¢ 002 00'00S'y 00'¢ 00°005'Z 00'S 00°000'8} 00°005'L 00zt OW ONITANVH OI44vHL 2 SNOIS ‘SIAVOIIYVE 69
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°00€ 00°00€ 00t NOL 22-0L9d V-AL (HLIW) YWH ¥9-0  ¥9
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°0S% 0005} 00'e NOL (#9 ©d)z ¥9) 3SVE VLS LTVHASY €9
INNOAY ATIINVNO  |INNOAY ALIINVNO | INNORAY ALIINVNO  |INNOAWV 3019d ALTINYNO  IINN NOTLJdIE053a W3
JIVATIST SIHI IITTdWOD | IIVWIIST ISYTIIT W00 | JIVAOLOIIITEW0D  |LOVHINOD  LINN LOVHINOD
Z¥0.L. Sexs] ‘uojsnoy
sexa] ‘juno) pusg 1o u| 009 eung “yedieng 6262
PEOY JaAaa)} @ PAIG ¥BO 1SOd WINOS :1D3roNd “au] ‘Buihening g Bupseuibuz v TYIIANIONT
g YON'Ls3
€191 :'ON gor LLvLL sexs) ‘Biequesoy 8ECI-L6VLL Sexel ‘Pioyels
SLIZ0LLOZ  ON 3DIOANI peoy awn|g ¥Z1L1 ge€L X0g'0 °d
L1-99d-82 31va Buueauibu3z Ajunod pueg Ho4 HINMO "00 UOJIONIISUOD 2U88ID PoOMINg  “HOLIVHINOD

€491



£21'(Aunod pueg Ho) Jarssyol 1 YO 1S0d UINOS - £/91

€491

000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
INNONY ALTINVNO
JIVAIIST STHL IITTINOD
S
€491
S1L1-20LL02
Li-qe4-82

000 000
00'Z€0'y 00°9€€
000 000
000 000
000
000 000
000 000
000 00°0
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
INMONY AITINVNO
“ON "183
:'ON gor
“"ON 3DIOANI
31va

000
00Ze0'y
000

000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000

000 00'25€'T
009ge 00°Ze0'y
000 00'0Z0°L
000 00'085'C
Z06680F
000 00°LL
000 00°se
000 ov'ezi
000 0Z'sg
000 20’695
000 00891
000 00'zL'L
000 00'91LS
000 00°008'L
000 00°006
000 00'¢e
000 00°0S
000 00'9LE
000 0s'6le
000 0L's¥8'e
000 00°'9v6°L
INNOAY ALTINVNO INNOWY

00°L
oozl
oozl

000€

00}
00k
020
00
¢00
00¢
0s°0
00
00t
00’y
00¢
00¢
050
SL'0
o_.,_u
00°L

Jorad

1OVHINOD  L1INN

sexa] ‘fjuno) pusg Ho4 uj

PEOY JeASSMO|N B PAIG YeO iSOd YInos

LipLL sexe] ‘Biaquesoy

peOY awn|g ¥ZL1

Buneawbug funo) pueg pog

0o0'9ee
00'9ge
00°g8

00°68

00k
00'sz
00°ce9
00°0€L'2
00°LS¥'8e
00'¥8
oo'zve'e
0062t
00°0Sv
00°S¢Z
00°LL
00°Se
00'2e9
00°0€L'2
00°L5¥'82

00'8.2

<103Arodd

“HINMO

AS
AS
41
41

V3
v3
41
41
41
el
471
v3
v3a
v3
V3
V3
47
47
41

1

AITINVNO  IINN
1OVHINOD

Wd 0£:12:70 LLOZ/BO/ED

(IAOWTH) SLSIX3 NOILONYLSNOD 201
(1 AL) (TVLSNI) SLSIXI NOILONYLSNOD  LOL
(INOWIY) SWVA Y3 L4 008 001

(z ALY (TVLSNID SWYQ ®3LT4 MO0 66
TOYINOD NOISOYT

SNIMIVIN INFWIAVI ® ONINDIS - TVIOLans

(QYOM) SIHN HO4 ddd 48NS Avd 86

(MOYYY) YN YO d3dd J8NS Avd 26

(FZ) N YOS d3dd JUNS AV 96

(u8) YN HOd d38d SHNS AVd  $6

(%) YN MO d34d SUNS AVd ¥6

(u#Z) SHUN 2 MUN AVd IXIWIN3 €6

(F) SYHIN 2 YN AV IXI WINA 26

U-O-Il AL ¥MHEIN AV 143 16

V-v-11 AL UMHN Avd 1438 06

Ol AL ¥MEIN AVd 1438 68

(O”YOM) ¥3Tv3S INFW3AVD 88

(MOYNY) ¥3Tv3S INSW3AYd L8

W2 ¥3TVIS INFNIAVD 98

.8 ¥3TVAS INTWIAVL 68

W ¥3WIS INGW3AYD 8

(W 001) (@1S) JFZ (A) | ALMYN AV 1438 €8
NOIIdrgos3a W31

Z270.. sexe] ‘uoisnoy

009 sung “edieug 6262
‘au| ‘Buifesins g Buuesuibug vy *MI3INIONT

BEEL-L6V.L Sex3) ‘pioyels
geel xoeg'0'd
‘00 UOIINJISUOY BUsaIE) poosming HOLOVHINGD



€21 (Aunog puag po4) Jersayoy g YO 1504 YIS - £291 Wd 0£:LZ:70 L10Z/80/E0

000 000 000 00703061 =AvL
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°009 002 00°00€ 41 (WIXV0D) 318w NOILYDINNWNOD SAAIA 8L
000 000 000 000 000 000 00'00$'Z 00'005'z 00'L v3 ATEWASSY VHIWVO SAAIA - LLL
000 000 000 00'0 000 000 00002 002 00'SE0'L 41 (YaNOD 2) (OMV ZL) (W AL) 180 DIS L 9LL
000 000 00'0 000 000 000 00°009'Z 00092 00'0L v3 (@39) a31(NI2L) OIS DISHIA  SLL
000 000 000 000 000 000 00'028'L 00092 00'L v3 (13A)@IT(NIZL) OIS DISHIA  vL
00°0 000 000 000 000 000 00'08L 00092 00'¢ v3 (Myv 13A) 031 (NI1ZL) O3S OIS HIA €11
000 000 000 000 000 000 00'0Z8'L 00092 00°2 v3 (N49) 31 (NI ZL) O3S DISH3A  ZLL
000 000 000 000 000 000 00'08. 00092 00°¢ v3 (MyY NY9) @31 (NI ZL) OIS DIS HIA  LLL
000 000 000 000 000 000 000.2 0006 00°€ v3 (03asv) (NIZL) 3Lvid MOove  OLL
000 000 000 000 000 000 00082 0004 00t v3 (03as €) (NI ZL) 31vid Mova 601
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°000'¢ 00°000'¢ 00'L v3 (W3LSAS) OIS 2L AMH TTVLSNI 801
000 000 000 000 000 000 00051 00°051L 00'L v3 WY 8 dNS NS QY NS SAOW3Y 201
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°0v9 002 00°02€ 41 (NI 91/€) ONVHLS F¥IM 1LS LVOO-ONIZ 901
000 000 000 000 000 000 00'00¢'} 00Z 00°059 Bl (NI 91/6) ONVHLS 3HIM 1LS LVOO-ONIZ SOl
000 00'0 000 000 000 000 00°0S¥ 00°0L 00°st 41 (.2) (08 @HOS) (DAd) nm_zoo voL
000 002962 00296' 008291 TOYINOI NOISOdT - Tvio1ans
000 000 00°086'c 000292 00°0€6'¢ 00029'2 00'7LL'9 05'L 00915y 47 3ON3d TOHINOD LNIWIOIS AUVHOLINTL €01
INNONY AIINVNO  |INMORY XIINYNO | INMOAY ALIINVO  (INMONY Io19d ALINVD  IINN NOILdrg053d EN]
JIVWIISI SHITITTEANOD | SIVWIIST ISYTIIITEW0D | JIVAOLOIITTdWOD |LOVHINOD  LINN LOVHINOD
Zr0.Z/ Sexa] ‘uolsnoy
sexa| ‘fjunog pueg Wog ul 009 8}ing “pedieug 6262
PEOY 18880 3 PAIG NED IS0 UINOS :1D3ArO¥d "ou| ‘Butfening g Bupesu|Buz v 2¥3INIONT
S "ON "1S3
€491 -'ON gor L¥L. sexs] ‘Biaquasoy 8EEL-/6¥/.. Sexs] ‘pioyels
SLL-Z0LLOZ  'ON 3OIOANI peoy swnig $ZL 1 8g€l xog ‘0 'd
L-qed-82 31va Bupesuibuz fjuno) pueg Wod HIANMO "0 UORINISUC) BUSRIY poomung  HOLIVHLINOD

€491



£z} (funog puag 1104) Jensaxol B YEO 1504 LINOS - £29]

€491

000 000

000 000

000 000

000 000

000 000

000 000

000 000

000 000

000 000

000 000

000 000

000 000

000 000

000 000

000 000

00’0 000

000

000 000

000 000

000 000

000 000
INNOAY AITINVNO

JIVWTIST SIHI IITTEIN0D
S
€491
SLL-20L1L02Z
Li-qe4-82

00°09%°L
00°002
00°000°G
00°08L
00°5.€
00’0
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000

0099067
000
000
00'989'09

0o0'ose'gl

INNONY ATTINVIO

JIVWIIST ISYTIITTdN0OD

“ON 1S3
:'ON gor
“ON JJI0ANI
‘3alva

00°0€L
00}
00°L
009
00°GlL
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000

000
000
00°2465°L

00'06L'6

00°09¥'L
007004
00°000°G
00°081
00°s.€
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
0070
000
000

000

00799062
000
000
00'989'09

00°08€'8L

INNOAV  ATIINVNO

JIVO OL 31T TdN0D

00°0€L

0oL

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000

000
000
00°L65'L

00'061'6

00°09F'L
00°002
00°000'G
00°08L
00°sLe
00°089'6L
00°980°L
00°00L'2
09°LLL
00°95
0E'v8
00'v0C
00'¢se
05'¢s
Se'oee

00er8

00°SelLIT
00°6€0°L9
00°029°LE
00'989°09
00°08€'8L

INNORY
1OVHINOD

sexa] ‘Ajunoy pueg po4 ul
PEOY IaAasyIlN g PAIG B0 Is0d Yinog

LivLl sexa) ‘Blequesoy

peoy swnig ¢ZiL1
Buuesujbuz fjunoy pusg po4

00¢
00°004
00°000'G
00°0€
00°6¢
00°0e
05°L
00'o¥L
00°L
00°00%
SL'0
00°€
or'o
050
sge

002

00°L
0009
00ge
00z

J019d
LINN

00°0€L AD
00l v3
001 v3a
009 41
00°sL AD
00959 AS
00¥2L AS
00°s1
089l ON
¥L0 ov
00295 AS
0089 AS
00°0€9 AS
00°sotL AD
00°soL AD
00'Ley AS
13
00°245'6 AS
00°L2S NOL
00°£6S°L Ad
00°06L'6 AD
ALTINVIO  TINN
LOVELINQD
-L03aroyd
“HINMO

Wd 0g:12'%0 LLOZ/BO/ED

(0 ALXLNOO SNIQ)TWNIH) LNSWYMNVYEWT  6LL
(N gou)NI 72X AL) 13S 19

(x0a LONNMIIdNOD) HNYIN - 6

(NI#2) (I 10) 3adid Y LS

IS NGYISNID b

(.6) (3NI3Y INIOP) AVd ONOD 81

(.8) (LYW 1SIX3) 1YL 3NN #IL

NOL AHAMO HO (AY1S)MD 4O WOD ‘AAH) IWIT €1

ONIYILYM SAILVLIIOIA LI
¥3zZNiad ok
(XIN TVI03dS)INYad) a33S LSvoavosd 6
ONIJaOsS X007 8
(,9) NOSHOL IOV B HSINYNA 9
I AD(dINOD aHO)(TYNIDIIO) INTWHNYEWA G
(AVMQVOY) NOILVAYOXT €
«9-.2) AVd HdSY # 3SvE VLS ONIAOWIY 2
N =
SHYNOL3A ONILONYLSNOD  ZZl
22-0.9d Y-AL (HLIW)WVWH ¥D-0 121

SOd T¥NIH) (L 4O A AL (DTd NI D) SE 14 021

(0 ALXNINOD SNIA)TWNIZ) LNIWHNYEWT  6LL
NY1d gN0130 IIVNIIILTY

NOIIdrgos3d

0./, sexs] ‘uo)snoiH
009 e3ng “yedielg 6262

"au] ‘Buihaaing g Buuseu|buz v *MIIANIONT

8EEL-L67L. Sexs] ‘piojels
BEEL X059 'O °'d

"0D UORINASUCY BUBRID POOMING  HOLIVHINOD



£21'(Aunog puag po4) Jansaxaly g ¥eQ 1S0d UINOS - £201

S0209l¥ 0070
000 00 TIZ00F T
S0°Z09'LY 00°LLZ'00%'L
(G72ZT7) (00BZ5TST)
052z oy 00°064'G55'L
0572 or 00062555 T
000 005P581
000 000 000 000
000 000 000 000
000 000 00°0€8'01 00'582
INNONY AIINYNOC | INNORV AITINVNO
| FIVWIIST SIHI IITTAW0D | IIVAILST ISYTILITTdNOD
S “ON 183
€191 :'ON gor
SLE-ZOLLOZ  "ON JDI0ANI
Li-024-82 ‘3alva

€91

S0Z09'T¥
O0TIZ00F T
SO'EL8'LYP'L
(S7T0z'091)
05'¥10°'209°L
057107200 T
00sPS8l

000 000
000 000
00°0£8'0L 00582
INNOAY ALTINVNO

T4 R YA

SOT08CL
00'9v2'8

00°00€'¥2
00°0€8°0L

INNONY
LOVHINOD

sexa) ‘Ajunos pueg po- ui
PECY JoA33YOW ® PAIG HEO 1S0d Yyinog

L.¥.. sexa] ‘Bilaquasoy

peoy swnig vZ11
Buusauibug Ayuno) puag Ho4

00'L
0009
00'8€

Jorad
1IN

Wd 0g:1L2:%0 L10Z/80/e0

an( Junowy JaN

S8]BW()ST snolald sse
uonuelay Jeyy an( JUnowy 1N
uonuelsy %01 587

ajeq 0] paule] junoy |e1o]

IVIOL ANVED

I "ON 930490 39NVHD - 1vIol1ans

00'8LL°L AS SYNOL3d ONILONYLSNOD 22l

00'S0t NOL 22-0.9d V-AL (HLAWWNH ¥9-a 121
00'682 AD SOdTWNI) (L¥D A AL (O1dNIdWD) Sg 14 021
AIINYNOD  IINM NOTIdraos3a WaII
1OVHINOD
Zv0.L.L SEXD] ._.._Oum_...OI
009 aung “yedieug 6262
1103roud "ou| "Buihering p Buuesuibuz yr MIANIONT
8E€1-L6V.. Sexs] ‘pioyels
8cgl xo0g "0 'd
HMIANMO "0) UOHONIISUCD dUsdID pooming  HOLIVHINOD



PARTIAL/FINAL WAIVER OF LIEN

THE STATE OF TEXAS |

COUNTY OF FORT BEND |

The undersigned contracted by Fort Bend County. Texas to furnish labor and materials in connection with certain
improvements to real property located in the Fort Bend County, Texas and owned by Fort Bend County, Texas

which improvements are described as follows:

South Post Oak Blvd Extension and Reconstruction of McKeever Road
in Fort Bend County. Texas

in consideration of Pay Estimate No. 5 in the amount of Forty One Thousand Six Hundred Two and 05/100
DOLLARS ($41.602.05) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby
acknowledged and confessed, the undersigned does hereby waive and release any mechanics' lien or materialmen's
lien or claims of lien that the undersigned has or hereafter has on the above-mentioned real property on account of
any labor performed or materials furnished or to be furnished or labor performed and materials furnished by the
undersigned pursuant to the above-mentioned contract or any constitutional lien that the undersigned may have.

Undersigned hereby guarantees that all bills for labor performed and/or materials furnished in the erection and
construction of such improvements on the Property have been fully paid and satisfied and Undersigned does further
guarantee that if for any reason a lien or liens are filed for material or labor against said Property arising out of any
bills for material or labor in connection with the erection or construction of said improvements thereon, Undersigned
will obtain a settlement of such lien or liens and a proper release thereof shall be obtained.

Durwood Greene Construction Co.
CONTRACTOR

Jerry L. Berry
Vice President

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME, on this the 7th day of March, 2011, to certify which witness my
hand and seal of office.

NGTARY PUBLIC ifrand for the State of TEXAS
My Commission Expires; /0 = 26 -/3

79, MATTHEW W. DOWNING §



U —— - e e e et e O A e

FINAL WAIVER OF LIEN

THE STATE OF TEXAS |

COUNTY OF FORT BEND |

The undersigned subcontracted by Durwood Greene Construction Co.. to furnish labor and materials in connection
with certain improvements to real property located in Fort Bend County, Texas and owned by Fort Bend County
which improvements are described as follows:

South Post Oak Boulevard Extension and Reconstruction of Mckeever Road
in Fort Bend County. Texas

in consideration of Invoice No. 1025550, 1025661 in the amount of Fifty and 20/100 DOLLARS ($50.20) and other
good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged and confessed, the
undersigned does hereby waive and release any mechanics' lien or materialmen's lien or claims of lien that the
undersigned has or hereafter has on the above-mentioned real property on account of any labor performed or
materials furnished or to be furnished or labor performed and materials furnished by the undersigned pursnant to the
above-mentioned subcontract or any constitutional lien that the undersigned may have.

Undersigned hereby guarantees that all bills for labor performed and/or materials furnished in the erection and
construction of such improvements on the Property have been fully paid and satisfied and Undersigned does further
guarantee that if for any reason a lien or liens are filed for material or labor against said Property arising out of any
bills for material or labor in connection with the erection or construction of said improvements thereon, Undersigned
will obtain a settlement of such lien or liens and a proper release thereof shall be obtained.

Contractor’s Paving Supply. Inc.
SUBCONTRACTOR

By: / ﬁ M
Name: J7et/p ﬁbj/h{/fd/
Title: /2870 ¢n T

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME, on this the Z‘{ day of fzﬁedﬂﬁ\‘/ ,2011, to

certify which witness my hand and seal of office.

NOTARY PUBLIC in and for the State of TEX.4%-
My Commission Expires: /& ~Z&~(3

"MATTHEW W. DOWNING

(S T?) Motary Publc Siie of Toras
HyCom Exp 10—26—2013




