Durwood Greene Construction Co.

P. 0. Box 1338

Stafford, TX 77497-1338

Estimate and Certification for Payment

PROJECT: South Post Oak Blvd Extension & Reconstruction of McKeever Road P.O. No. 55428
OWNER Fort Bend County
Address: 1124 Blume Rd.
Rosenberg, Texas 77471
Initial Contract Time 300 days
ATTN: Louis E. Hood, P.E. Current Approved Extensions * 000 days
Previous Approved Extensions £ 000 days
Estimate No: 6 Total Contract Time 300 days
Invoice No:  201103-115 Spent Days 158 days
Start Date: 10-11-2010 Days Remaining 142 days
Current Contract Completion Date: 08-07-2011
Estimate Cut Off Date: 03-28-2011 Rain Days to Date 022 days
Date of Estimate: 03-28-2011
A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $2,637,724.89
2. Approved Change Orders: 1 $75.801.65
2 $19,500.00
Total Changes to Date: +or- $95,301.65
Total Contract Amount: $2,733,026.54
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: Previous Earnings: $1,602,014.50
2. Work Completed this Period: Earnings This Period: $608,196.70
3. Materials on Site: $0.00
Total Earnings: $2,210,211.20
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10%  of $2,210,211.20 $221,021.12
Total Payments Due: $1,989,190.08
Less Previous Payments: $1,441.813.05
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate: $547,377.03

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in

accordance with the Plans and pemf'catlon@current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.
Prepareﬁybﬁx?l:g&vwm Date: 04--01-1|

Contractor: Durwood Greene Construction Co.

The foregoing estfmate of work completed is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Approved by: O ,41/ / W

Date:

Project iepresentatwe
Approved by: w Date: @‘:11 f/ 08,{ I

Engineer:

SMatt DewvninAV1R72 - Santh Pact Nale & Meokaavarl\PE # R dar



£z} (Aunod puag po4) Jerseydl B YBO 1504 YINOS - £291

000
00°0.5°L
000

000
00°005'¥0€
000

000

000
00°620'81
00°968'LE
000

000

000

000

000

000

000
0SLSL}
0Z'eee
G2'2oaL's
00°z9e'Le

000

000
007251
000

000
00'0SL'0L
000

000

000
00°0S0°CL
0¥0Le
000

000

000

000

000

000

000
00'c0e’e
00°€85
00°L95'2
00°189°0L

000

€491

9
€491
SLl-g0kioz

LL-1eN-82

00°000°GLL
000
00°009'6€
00'0Z4'L
00°000'85S
000

000

000
0o0'sze'sez
00°962'LS
000

000

000

000

000

000

00°0
0S°€2Y'9
00°009'G
00°005°LE
000

00°0L¥'vE

|INNOWY ALTINYNO
JIVWTIST SIHI IIITIWOD | ITVNILST ISV T ILT W00

“ON"1s3
*'ON gor
<"ON JDI0OANI
-3Lva

001

0070
00°06
00'ge
00°009'8}
000

000

000
00°0S5'61
0F'99¢t
000

000

000

000

000

000

000
00°L¥8'CL
00°000°t L
00°000'vL
000

Lrve

00°000'G4L
00'028"}
|00°009'6€
00°0Z1'L
00°005'298

000

00°00%'L¥
00'Z51'68
000

000

000

000

000

000

000
00'G45°L
0z'ee8's
STATA TAPRS
00'zoe’Le

00°0L¥'vE

ool
00°LGL
0006
0o'se
00°06.'82
000

000

000
00°009'LE
08°9¢€9
000

000

000

000

000

000

000
00°051'GL
00°€8S' YL
0019591
00'189°0L

L' ve

INMOWY  XITINVNO
JIVO O g3I3TdNOD

00°000'5L1L
00°046'L
00°009'6€
000ZL'L
00°0vZ'1LL0°L
00°0z9'61
z1',99'C
00°092'8
00'652°09
00°0+5'0Z1
00°0LL'L
or'vr0'e
00'zeg'e
05°904'9
00'926'%
00°006'6
08'708'6
00°6.5'L
0Z'€e8's
6z'29z'Le
00'29¢'12
00°0LF'vE

INNORv
LOVYINOD

sexa] ‘fjunoy puag po4 uj
PeOY J9AS33OI B PAIE ¥EOD I1S0d Yinos

L. sexa)] ‘Bisquasoy

peoy swnig ¥ZLL
Bunissuibug funon puag o4

00°000'GLL
000k
00°0ry
oo'or
00°0€
00°Sy
ELLLL
00'¥l
051
000rl
0o0'e
004
00°00%
SL0
ooe
00°L
o¥'0
00
or'o
§s¢¢
00¢
00°000°L

307dd
1INN

00°'L
00°251
0006
0082
00'80L'6E
00°9¢¥
002
00°065
00°905'0F
00°198
00°065
0z'erL'L
856
00°0LL'¥P
002re't
00°006'6
00ZLS'v2
00°05L'S)
00°€85'1L
00°195'0L
00'189'0L

Wve

AITINVO  IINM
1OVHINOD

:103roxud

*H3INMO

ST

41

AD

AD

AS

AS

NOL

AS

AS

AS
oW
v
AS
AS
AS
AS
AD
AD
AD

AS

Yis

Wd 6¥'87'%#0 LLOZ/LO/0

NOILYZITISON 22

(3did) ¥ls AONaY 12

(V1S ¥ddv) ONOO S 10 02

AN NSYLSNID 6L

(.8) (4NIZY LNIOP) AVd ONOD 81

(.01L) (dOHO-4NITH INOD) AVd ONOD LI

(¥9 ©d)(z ¥9) 3SVYE VLS LTVHASY 9L

(.9)r 4O)3 ALNN 10) (XW INTd) LYL N30SI

(.8) (1LYW LSIX3) 1YL 3NN ¥

NOL AdOMO HO (AYIS)HMOD 4O WOD ‘QAH) WM €1

(.9) (LYW LSIX3) 4L 3ann - 2L

ONIYILYM FAILYLIDIA L

¥3ZMILE3d oL

(XIN V103dsHwyad) a33s Lsvyoavoda 6
ONIQQosS 00718 8

(u¥) (dI9) TIOSHOL ANNYIN LSOdWOD £

(,9) NOSHOL FOVId B HSINYNA 9

I AL(AWOD QHO)(IYNIDINO) LINSWMNYEWI G
(0 ALXLNOD SNIA)(TVYNI4) INFWHINYEWT b
(AVMOVOY) NOILVAYOX3 €

49 -u2) AVd HASY % 3SVE 8V1S ONINOWIY

MOY ONIHVYdIHd L
AVMOVOd

NOTIdreos3a [E]

Z¥0LL Sexa] ‘uojsnoy
009 @S “yedieud 6262

"ou| ‘Bufening g Buuesuibuz v ‘MFANIONT

8€€l-L6¥.. Sexs] ‘ployels
8€€L X0g9 'O 'd
"09) UORINSUOY SUBaI9 pooming HOLIVHINOD



£z (Aunog pueg Hod) Jeneaxop B YEQ 1S0d UINoS - £/91 Wd 6¥:8F:70 LLOZ/L0/0

000 00°200'ZEE 007200 2¢¢ 00Z00'ZEE - 19
000 000 00°080'G1 00°9LL 00°080°GL 00°9LL 00°080'GL 00°0EL 00°9LL 41 (v-r3s) (NI ¥) LNIOF NOISNVdX3 d3TV3S  Li
000 000 00°05L'2h 00291 0005121 0029l 0005121 00°6L 00291 41 (czzL AL) VY OF
000 000 00°006'81 00°Zy 00°006'81 002y 00°006'8L 00°0s¥ 00°Z¥ AD (NI 6) (ONOD) dvddi¥ B¢
000 000 00'2L9°) 00°8LY 00'2L9'L 00'8LY 00ZL9°L 00'% 00°8LY AS (1SSV10) Lv3¥L 48NS ONOD 8¢
000 00°0 00°000'62L  00°SP9 00°000'6ZL  00°S¥9 00°000'6ZL 007002 00°G¥9 41 (0Z9S) Wv38 XO9 ONOD ¥ISTdd L€
000 000 00°008°GZ 00621 00°008'sZ 00'6Z1 00°008'5Z 00002 00621 41 (0zayr) Nw3a X09 ONOD ¥1S3dd o€
000 000 007000 00°S 00°000'% 00°S 00°000'% 00008 00'g AD (NVIQ3n 39Q1¥8) ONOD S 10 S¢
000 000 00°08¢'9 0081 00°08¥'9 0081 00°08%'9 00°09¢ 00°81 AD (A3X YVIHS) ONOD S 1D #E
000 000 00°00%'t¥ 00°%L 00°00%'v¥ 0072 0000t 00009 00'vL A9 (8v1S)ONOD S0 €€
000 000 00700 00°Et {00 00F've 00°E 00°00¥'vE 00008 00 AD (LN8Y)ONOD D10 &
000 00°0 00°0ZL'GF 00°25L |00'0zL'sY 00252 00°0ZL'Sy 00709 0025 41 (DS NI QL) TId ONOD HISTHd L€
_ Efalul =]
56'60506¢ [ 7r 4 2:1:] SYPBLVICT PrA AVMavod - vIoLans
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°008'0L 0070042 00t v3 (1TVLSNI) LNIWLYIHL N3 TIVHAYVYND  0F
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°088'L 00°0F 00°L¥ 47 4SNiavy (1SOd WIL) N34 a9 Wv3g-M 1LN 62
000 000 |oo0 000 000 000 00°008'L 00°006 00 va (2711) SNVHLN3d a9 W3S LN 82
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°008'L 00°006 002 v3 NOILO3S HOHONY TYNIWYIL /2
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°00Z¢} 00°0€ 00°0b¥ 41 (1SOd WIL) N33 a9 Wy3g-m 1N 92
000 000 000 000 000 000 00682y 00°€Z 00681 AS (3sva X31d) SAYMIAING  S2
000 000 000 000 000 000 00'8L9'61 00'vE 00245 AS (ONOD) SAYMIAING  t2
000 0070 00°000°Z1 00°000'9 00°000°ZL 00'000'9 00°06€'€l 00z 00°569'9 41 (Il ALXONOW) 84N ONOD €2
INNOAY ALOINVNO  |INMONY ALIINVAO  |INNOAVY ALINYNO | INNOWY IoTad AIINVAD 1NN NOTLJIg553a W3
JIVAIIST SIHI FI3TdWOD | IIVAIIST ISVTIITIAAOD | JIVOOLOILTTEWOD [LOVHINOD  LINN LOVHINOD
Z¥0.LL sex9)] q:oam_._OI
sexe ‘fjunog puag po4 uj 009 8yNns “jedieug 6z6Z
Peoy Jonee)IlAl ' PAIE YEQ 1SOd INOS :1D3roNd "au| ‘Bulfening g Buiseeuibug v *HIINIONT
9 “ON 1S3
€291 ‘'ON g0or LivlL sexa) ‘Biaquasoy 8ECL-L6YLL Sexal ‘pioyels
SLL-E0LL0Z  “"ON JDIOANI peoy awinig ¥zl 8¢l X090 'd
Li-1eN-82 :3lva Bupseuibuz funo) pusg Ho4 HIANMO "0D UORONLSUGD B8ULAID POOMING  “HOLOVHLINOD

€491



£21'(Aunog pusg Hod) Janaaal g YO 1S0d YINOS - €291

Wd 6%'8¥70 LLOZ/LOMKO

00'SE0°ZE 007699552 0000282 00°022'%EE JOVNIVEA - Tv1O1ans
00'000'8 0091 000 000 00°000'8 00'9L 00'000'6 00°00§ 008l v3 (dLpAdod)NI 8N AL) 138 29
000012 00¢ 000 000 000012 00°€ 00°00L'2 00°00L 00 v3 (AP NdDENNI #2XIl AL) L3S 19
000 000 00°00L 00'L 00°00. 00°L 10000 00°00L 00'L v3 (OX1L:pXdOouXNI #2)I1 AL) L3S 09
00°000'L 00'¢ 000 000 00°000°1 002 ”8.83 00°00S 00¢ v3 (ONL:pXdOou)NI 8LXII ALY L3S 65
00°009 00°L 000 000 00°009 001 00009 00009 00°L v3 (0N 1:eXdOu)NI #2XIl AL) L3S 85
00°000°L 002 00°0 000 00°000°L 002 00°000'} 00°00S 002 v3a (OX1L:EXdOUNNI 8LXII AL) L3S 2§
000 000 00°0 000 000 000 00'000'¥€ 00°000'2L  00'C v3 (L=MH)Md) TIYMONIM  9G
000 000 00°000'0L 00e 00°000°0L 002 00°000'0} 00°000's 002 v3 (x08 LONNTXIdWOD) HNYIW S5
000 000 00°000'€ 00’1 00°000'€ 001 00000'¢ 00°000'€ 00°L v3 (¥ ALXDINOD) HNYN 1S
00°052'L 00°'L {000 000 00°062°1 00k 100'02"} 00°082Z'L 00°L v3 (v AL(IdNOD) L3N €5
000 000 00°0¥Z'zL 00°90¢ 00°0¥Z'zZL 00'90€ | 00°0¥Z'ZL 000t 00°90¢ 47 (Ntog) (1 10)adid DY 2§
00°0.8'€ 00621 000£2'6 00°'60¢ 00°0VL'EL 00°8¢Y 00'0vL'El 00°0€ 00°8EY 41 (NI#2)(I1110)3dId 0Y 1S
00°0v6'8 00°862 (oo 00r'z 0008 00°0¥E'LL 00°8.€ 00°08L'ZL 00°0€ 00°'90% 41 (NI8L) (M 12)3did 08 08
000 000 00°000°+8 00082 0070008 00'082 00°000'v8 00°00€ 00082 41 (9X.6) AINDXOE ONOD  6F
000 000 0000002 00°001 00700002 007001 00°000'0Z 00'00Z 00001 41 (7 X .L) AIND X089 ONOD 8%
000 000 00°008'2 0095 00°008°2 00'95 1000082 0008 0095 41 (NI #2118 vD) a0 L¥
000 000 000 000 000 000 _oo.omq_w 0008 00'9¢ AD (NI'8L) (NOILO3LOYd INOLS) dvddid 9
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°002'9 00°0LE 0002 AD (NI1'G) (ONOD) dvedid ¥
00'622'S 00'LLZ 00°05L'82 00°06L'L 00°620've 00°19€°L 00°620'7€ 0062 00°1L9€'L AD 748 YIS W30 by
000 000 00°G65°L 00'8€9 00°665°L 00'8€9 00'G6S'L 05T 00'8£9 AD (O ALNLNOO SNIAXT¥NIH) INIWMNVYEWT  €F
000 000 {000L6°08 00°88Y'EL 00°016'08 00°S8¥'€L | 00°0L6'08 00'9 00°S8F'Cl  AD (TINNVHD) NOILYAYOX3S 2P
_ IOVNIVHA
JIVWIIST SIHI IITTdWOD | IIVWNIIST ISVTIITIdWOD | JIVAOLAIITTEWN0T [LOVHINOD  LINN LOVYINOD
ZP0LL Sexa] ‘uojsnoy
sexa] ‘Qunoy puag o4 u| 009 ayng “Yedield 6262
PEOY J9A93YOIN '8 PAIG ¥BO I1SOd YINOS (1 103Aroud "au| ‘Burfening g Buussuibuz v '¥IANIONT
9 "ON "1S3
€291 :'ON gor LipLL sexa) ‘Biequesoy BEEL-L6VLL Sexal ‘pioyels
SLL-€0LL0Z  TON 3DIOANI peoy swnig $Z11 8€¢l X089 '0 'd
LL-IRIN-82 :3ALva Buuesauibugz funo) pusg o4 YINMO "0 UONONJSUOYD BUAID PooMINg  THOLOVEINOD

€491



£21'(Aunog puag pod) Janaaxaly 3 YO 1504 YINOS - £29]

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000

00°000°5F
00°000°C1
000

000

000

000
00000t
000

000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000

00¢
000
000
000
000
00¢
000

000

ITNNOWY ALTINVNO

JIVAIIST SIHL IITTdW0D

€491

9
€491
Ski-€0LL02

Li-1eN-82

000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000056F
00°000°2t 00z
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
00°00G'L 00’
000 000
000 000
INNCONY ALTINVIO
JIVATIST ISVTILTTdN0D
“ON "Ls3
‘"ON gor
*"ON 3DI0ANI
:31va

000 000 0z’ i8L'y 0¥'0
000 000 05°095 050
000 000 00°00L'L 00°00L
000 000 00'005°2 0000t
000 000 00'84¥'c 00°L
000 000 oooeL'e 00°'L
000 000 09'L€0'9 o¥'0
000 000 05’168 050
000 000 00°00% 00°001
000 000 00°0S€E 00'ose
000 000 00°0S0°} 00°0S€E
000 000 00°'00t'8 00'ose
007005°%E 09'5PeES
00°000'F2 00y 00°000'¥2 00°000'9
000 000 0o0'gse'y 0S50
000 000 05'9€L'e 0s°0
000 000 00°G9€'L SE0
000 000 oLzZio'e SE0
00°00S°0L 00°L 00°000°8L 00°005°'L
000 000 00°00¢€ 00°00€
000 000 00°0s¥ 00051
INnonv AITINVNO INNOAY J0rdd
JIVOOITIIITdNOD  |LOVHINOD  LINN

sexa] ‘funog pusg po4 ul
PEOY JaAaa)d\ 8 PAIG YO 1S0d YInog

L.¥2Z sexa) ‘Biequasoy

Pecy swnid vZiL

Buussuibuz funo) puag po4

00'89t'01
00'LZLL
00°LL
00'se
00'¥SE
00'0EL'2
00°6L0'GL
00°€8L'L
0¥

0oL

00e

00've

a1

el

LE|

v3

47

41

41

41

\E|

v3

v3

v3

e 6%:8¥:%0 LLOZ/L0/FO

(TN 001) (@18) u# (A} 1 AL MU AVD 1434 28
(1A 001) (MHg) uF (A) | AL MHIN AVd 143 L8
(7N 00L) (@HOM) (M) | AL MHIN AVd 1439 08
(11 001) (MOYYEY) (M) | AL YHIN AVD 1438 62
(1w 001 (@1S) ¥Z (M) | ALMEIN AVD 1434 8L
(1w 001} (T71S) .8 (M) | AL MY AVd 143 22
(1IN 001) (@1S) b (M) | AL MYW AVd 1438 92
(1IN 001) (M1H8) b (M) | AL YW AVd 143Y 62
WY ® NS NS Q¥ NS IAOWIY  ¥2

4)vS (LOMEOL AL WY 2 NS NS QY WS SNI - €4
VS (OMBEOL AL WY 2 INS NS QY WS SNI 22

VS (L)OMEO0L AL NV '8 NS NS QY WS SNI L
NIMEVIN NOI

TOYINOD OIdIvyL - IVIOLdns

00y
00'%95°8
00°€L2'y
00006°E
00'909'8
ooeh
00k

00€

ALIINVNO  IINN
LOVHINOD

:103roud

-4INMO

Y3

41

41

1

41

OW

NOL

NOL

NOIS IDVSSIN IT1GVIONVYHO 318v1H0d 0L
(@18) .t (A) AOWTH MHIN AVA NZ MM 69

(@18) . (M) AOWIH MEN AVD NZ MM 89
(@18) u¥ (A) AOWIH-NON MHIN AVd NZ MM 29
(@718) .7 (M) AOWIH-NON YN AVd NZ MM 99
ONIMANYH Ol4dvdL 8 SNOIS 'S3avoIdydva  S9
22-0.9d V-AL (HLIW) YWH ¥9-Q  #9

(¥9 ©d)z ¥O) 3ISVYA GVLS LTVHASY €9
TOYINOD J133vdl

NOILdTg0S3d WaII

ZP0LL SEX3] ‘U0ISNOH
009 @)ns ‘Jiedielq 6262
ou] ‘Buifaaing i@ Buuesulbug vy *HIINIONT

8SEL-L6VLL SEXe] ‘pioyels
8£gL %08 '0 'd
‘0D uonanNgsu0) gusals) poomung MOLOVHEINOD



€z} (AunoD pusg Lo) Jansaxol B YeQ 1S0d UINOS - £291 Wd 6%:87:¥0 LLOZ/LOIVO

000 000 000 000 000 000 00'25€'2 00°L 00°9€€ AS (3AOW3Y) SLSIX3 NOILONYLSNOD  Z0L
000 000 00°Z€0'y 00°9e¢€ 00'2€0' 00'9ge 00°Z€0'y 0021 00°9€€ AS  (LAL)(TIVLSNI SLSIX3 NOILONYLSNOD  LOL
000 000 000 000 000 000 00020} 00°ZL 0068 41 (3A0W3Y) SWYA ¥3LTI4 %00 001
000 000 000 000 000 000 000552 00°0¢ 0068 41 (Z AL) (TTVLSNI) SWYA Y314 MO0 66
NOISOuT
000 000 000 2066807 -Iviolans
000 00°0 000 000 000 000 00'LL 00'L 00°LL v3 (QHOM) YHIN HO4 dTud J8NS AVd 86
000 000 000 000 000 000 00'sg 00'L 0062 va (MOYHY) YHIN HOd d3¥d JUNS Avd 46
000 000 000 000 000 000 o9zl 0Z°0 00'2€9 41 (u72) MHIN HOd d3dd NS AVd 96
000 000 000 000 000 000 0z's8 ¥0°0 00°0£L'Z 41 (u8) YHIN ¥Od d34d JHNS AVd  G6
000 000 000 000 000 000 z0'695 Z0'0 00°'L5%'82 41 (uF) YHN HOd d3ud JHNS AVd 16
000 000 1000 000 000 00°0 | 00891 00 00'+8 41 (u¥2Z) SHHN B MW AV IXI NITT €6
000 000 00°0 000 000 00°0 00'1ZL'L 050 00Z¥Z'z 41 () SYHN B MUN AVd IX3 WINT 26
000 000 000 000 000 000 00'9LG 00'% 00621 v3 U0l ALYMYEN AVd 1439 16
00°0 000 000 000 000 000 00°008°L 00t 00°0S¥ v3 V-1l AL EMHIN AV 1438 06
000 000 000 000 |000 000 00°006 00% 00622 v3 Ol ALYMEN AVd 1430 68
000 000 000 000 1000 000 0022 002 0011 va (aYOM) ¥3Tv3S INIW3AYd 88
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°05 002 0062 va (MOYYY) ¥3Tv3S INIWIAYL L8
000 000 000 000 000 000 00'9LE 050 00Z€9 41 W2 HITVIS INGWIAY] 98
000 000 000 000 1000 000 05'61€ GL0 000€L'Z 41 «8 ¥3Tv3S INIWIAVL 68
00°0 000 000 000 1000 000 0L'S¥8'Z 0L0 00°15t'82 41 W Y¥ITVIS INGW3AYL  +8
000 000 000 000 1000 000 00°9v6'L 002 00'8.2 41 (W 00) (@1S) W2 (A) I AL MHIN Avd 1439 €8
INNORV ALIINVNO INNOAY ALIINVNO | INNOAVY ALTINVNO INNOWY Jord9d AIIINVNO  IINN NOIIdaos3d W3II
JIVAIIST SIHI IITTdNOT | IIVATIST ISVTIITTAN0OD | JIVJOLQIITEW0D [LOVHINOD  LINN LOVHINOD
Z0.. sexa] ‘uojsnoH
sexa] ‘Quno) pusg po4 ul 009 sung “yedieug 6z6Z
PeOY J1aA83)9|\l '8 PAIE HEO 1SOd WINOS :1OArOMd ‘ou| ‘Butfening g Bupeauibul v *HIANIONT
9 “ON '183
€291 :"ON gor LLvLL sexs] ‘Biequasoy 8ECl-L6LL Sexsl ‘pioyels
SLL"€0LLOZ  T"ON FDIOANI peoy awnig ¥zl 8gel xo08 "0 'd
LL-1eN-82 3Lva BupeeuiBbug funog pusg Hog YINMO "00 UOBINJSUOY BUBAID pooMINg  THOLIVHINGD

€491



£2Z1(Aunog puag po) Jansexol g JeO 1504 YINoS - £291 Nd 6F:8F:v0 L LOZ/L0MHFO

000 000 000 0000061 Jl4dvdal - Iviolans
000 000 000 000 000 000 00009 002 00°00€ 41 (VIXY0D) 378vD NOILYIINNNNOD STAIA  8LL
000 000 000 000 000 000 0070052 00°00S'2 00'} v3 ATENISSY VHIWYD SANIA  LLL
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°0£0'2 002 00°GE0°L 41 (4aNOD 2) (OMY ZL) (Y AL) 180 OIS JdL  9LL
000 000 000 000 000 000 0070092 00092 00°01 v3 (@39) @31 (NIZL) 03S DISHIAA  GLL
000 000 000 000 {000 000 00'028'L 00'092 002 v3 (13A) @31 (NI ZL) 03S DISHIAA Tl
000 00°0 000 000 _ 000 000 00°08L 007092 00 V3 (MyY 13A) G3T(NIZL) O3S DISHIA €11
|
00°0 000 000 000 000 000 00°028°L 007092 00°L v3 (N"9) @37(NIZL) O3S DISHIAA  ZTLL
|
000 000 000 000 1000 000 00°08. 007092 00°€ v3 (MyY N¥9) a3T(NIZL) O3S OIS HIA  LLL
|
000 000 000 000 _oo.o 000 00°042 00°06 00°€ v3 (03s ¥) (NI ZL) 3Lvid MOove 0Ll
000 00°0 000 000 000 000 00082 00°0L 00¥ v3 (D3s €)(NIZL) 3LVId MOVE 601
00°0 000 000 00°0 000 000 00°000'€ 00°000'€ 00'L v3 (W3LSAS) OIS 4dL AMH TIVLSNI 801
000 000 000 00°0 000 000 00°051L 00051 00°'L v3 WY 8 dNS NS @Y NS IAOWTY 201
000 00°0 000 000 00°0 000 00°0¥9 00¢ 00°02¢ 41 (N1 91/€) ONVYLS JHIM 1LS LYOD-ONIZ 901
000 000 1000 000 000 000 100°00€"L 00z 00°059 41 (NI'91L/S) ONWYHLS THIM LS LYOD-ONIZ 501
000 000 {000 000 000 000 00'0S¥ 000} 00y ey (.2) (08 HOS) (OAd) LANOD  +0L
EEL2INN
000572 Tq.«uﬂm 0026501 0082291 TOYINOD NOISOgd - vIo1ans
00°0E¥'Z 00°029'L 00°0£6'E 00°029'2 00°09¢'9 00°0¥2't 00'7LL'9 05’k 00915y 41 3ON3I4 TOYLINOD INIWIQIS AHVHOdWIL €01
INMONY AIINVNO | INNONY AIIINVIO | INNOWY AIIINVAO  |[INNOAVY JoTed ALIINVAO 1NN NOILJIg053a EN]
JIVINTIST SIHL IITTdWNOD | IIVWIIST ISYTIITTEN0T | JIVAOL AIIITdN0D |LOVHINOD  LINN LOVHINOD
Zr0.. sexs| _._._oumBD_._
sexa] ‘funo) puag pod ul 009 3yng “jedleng 6262
PeOY J8A8a)OW B PAIG YeQ 1S0d LANOS :1D3r0OHd "ou| ‘Buifening g Buuesuibuz v 'HIANIONT
9 "ON "183
€291 :‘ON gor LipLL sexs] ‘Biaquesoy 8EEL-L6VLL Sexa] ‘piloye)s
SLL-€0LLOZ  'ON FDIOANI peoy awnig $zZL1 8e€l xog ‘0 °d
LL-Ie-82 :3Lva Bupesuibug funo) pusg pog YINMO "0 UOHONASUCD BURAIY POOMING YO LIVHINOD

€491



£21'(funog pusg Lo4) 18Asax2) B ¥BO 1504 LINOS - €291

000
000
000
000
000
00°002°€lL
00°980°L
0000k
000
000
000
000
000
0528
GZ'oee

00¢y8

00765986
00'6£0°L9
00029°'LE
000

000

000
000
000
000
000
00°0vy
00'veL
00°51
000
000
000
000
000
00501
00°S0L

oo'Ler

002156
00°L2s
000

000

NMONY ATTINVNO

JIVWIIST SIHI IITTINOD

€491

9
€491
Skl-€0kL02

L1-1eN-82

00°09%'L

007004

00'000'S

00°081

00'5.e

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000

0099067

000

000

00'989'09

00°08e'8l

INNOWY  ALIINVNO
JIVINTLST ISVTILITEN0D

“ON "1s3
-'ON gor

“"ON JDIOANI

-31va

00°0€L
00'L
00°L
00’9
00°SL
00°0
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000

000
000
00°265°L

00°06L°6

00°09%'L
007004
00°000°G
00081
00°G.€
00'00z'cL

00°980°L

| 00'00L'2
|

" 000
1000
000
000
000
0525
$Z'9€Z

002¥8
00Se¢'IIT
00'6€0°29

00°029'LE

_ 00'989'09

_ 00°08¢£'8L

INNOWY  XITINVNO
JIVaO OI 03I3TdWOD

00°0EL
00°L
00'L
009
00°51L
00°0vv
00'v2L
00°S1L
000
000
000
000
000
00501
00°501

00'Ley

00°245'6
00°Les
00°26S'L

00°061'6

00°09%°L 0o'e
00°00L 00'004
00°000'G 00'000'S
00°08L 00°0€
00'6LE 00°se
0008961 000e
00'980°L 0s'L
000012 o0oovlL
09°LLL 00L
00'95 0000
0Ev8 SL0
00¥02 ooe
007¢se 0o
0525 0s0
§¢'9Ee see
00'zv8 00¢
0052l IIT

00°6€0°29 00°L
00°029'LE 0009
00°989°09 008t
00°08€'8L 00¢
INNONY Io1dd
LOVHINOD  LINN

sexa] ‘fjunog pueg o4 u|
PeOY JBA38YON g PAIG YEQ 1S0d Wnos

Liv.L sexa) ‘Biaquasoy

peoy swn|g yZL1

Bupssuibug funoy pueg uo4

00°0eL
00°L
0oL
009
00'GL
00959
00'vel
00's1
0g9l
710
00295
0089
00°0€9
00501
00501

00'ler

Wd 6%:8¥70 LLOZ/L0/FO

AD (D ALNINOD SNIA)TWNI4) LNIWHNYENT 6L 1

v3 (PPN P21 AL 135 L9
v3 (x08 LONNrN1dWOD) HNYW 6§
41 (NIp2) (1 10) 3dId 0" LS
AD DI NGYLS WD
AS (u8) (ANIZY LNIOT) A¥d ONOD 81
AS (.8) (LYW 1SIX3) 1YL 3NN b1

NOL AHAND HO (AYIS)ID 8O WOD 'AAH) 3WT €L
ON ONIEILYM 3AILYLIDIA  LL
ol H3ZMiLd3d ok
AS (X1 TWI93dS)INY3d) a33S LSYOavoud 6
AS ONIQAos ©007149 8
AS (.9) 710SdOL FOV1d B HSINYNA 9
AD 1 AL(dWOD QHO)(TYNIDIHO) LNIWHNYENI S
AD (A¥MAv0¥) NOILYAYDX3 €

AS .9-.Z) AVd HJSY % 3Sv8 GVLS ONIAOWIY ¢
I "ON 93090 IONVYHD

NY1d 9nNoI3a ILVNIILIV - v1o1ans

00'£.5'6 AS SHNOL3A ONILONHEISNOD 221
00°42S NOL 22-0.9d V-AL (HLAWWWWH ¥9-a 1z}
00°26G'L AD SOdT¥NIA) (L D QAL (OI1d NI WD) Sg 14 0ZL
000616 AD (D ALNLINOD SNIA)TWNIL) INIWHMNYEWT  6LL
NYTd 9N0130 ILVNG3L 1V
ALIINVNO  IINM NOTLdIgo53d W3
LOVYLINOD
Zr0.LL sexa] ...._Oum_._OI
009 8ung “edieug 6262
:103roud "ou| ‘Buikering g Bupssuibug yr HIINIONT
8EEL-L6¥LL Sexa] ‘pioyels
8ggl xog "0 'd
™MINMO "00 uoyINSUOY BUBAIY pooming  HOLIVHINOD



£z1 (Aunog pusg o) Jeresxop B YEQ IS0 YINOS - £/91

SOLIEIVS
000
€0°L2€'LYS
(Z9518'09)
0.'961'809
02961809
00700561
00°005°L 00°L
00°000°Z1 00°00e
Le
00'9vZ'8 00°8LL°L
00°00e've 00°s0¥
000 000
INNOAY ALTINVNO
JIVWIIST SIHI FITTIN0D
9
€491
S11-€0L102
Li-1eN-82

€491

000
SOEIRTFFT
SOEL8'Lip'L
(GFToT 8T

05'¥1L0°209'L

000

000

005758l
000
000

00°0€8'0}

~'ON "1s3
:'ON gor
~"ON 3DI0ANI
31va

000

000

000

000

00582

E0LITIVS
SOEIS TV T
80°061'686'L
TTTR0TeR)

oz'Liz'olz'e

0000561
00'005'2

|00°000°Z}

SI°I09'89
oo'9vz's
00°00€'v2

00°0€8'0L

00'L

00°00€

00'8LL°L
00°S0¥

00'682

AGVINANS
P5920cELT
0000561
00°005°2 00°00§'2
0000021 00°0%
§9'108°SZ
00'9re's 00°L
00°00€'v2 0009
00°0€8'0L 00'8€
INNOAY I01dd
1OVHINOD  LINN

sexa] ‘funoy pusg po4 ui
Peoy Joneexdl B PAIE HEO 150 YINOS

LL¥22 sexse] ‘Biaquasoy

peoy swn|g ¥2L1

Buussuibug funoy pueg po4

Wd 6¥:8%'¥0 LLOZ/LO/FO

ang junowy 1aN
S9]EWST SNolAdId SSo
uonuelay Jaly ang Junowy 18N
uopueley %01 sse

2jeq 0] psuled junowy [B1o]

IVIOL ONVED

¢"ON 93090 IONVHD - TVIO1ans
00'L ST ATEWNISSY NOIS 39¥YT 40 NOILYD013d 2200

00°00g 41 d31ddva 371408d MOT 1-20D
¢ ON ¥30¥0 IONVHD

L "ON 93090 I9NVHD - 1v1019ns

00'8LL°L AS SHNO0L3d ONILONYLSNOD 22l
00°s0¥ NOL 22-049d V-AL (HLIWWAH ¥9-a 12k
00°s8¢ AD SOdTVNI) (L 4D A AL (O1d NI WD) S8 74 021
ALIINVAO  IINN NOILdIg053d WATI
LOVHLINOD

ZP0..L Sexa] ‘uo)snoH
009 =}ng “yiedieng 6262
+123royd ou| ‘Buifeaing g BueauiBug v *MIINIONT

BEESL-L6VLL SeXal ‘pioyels
ggeL xog 'O 'd
‘HIANMO "0D UORONASUOY 2U9RID poomind  :HOLIVHINOT



PARTIAL/FINAL WAIVER OF LIEN

THE STATE OF TEXAS |

COUNTY OF FORT BEND |

The undersigned contracted by Fort Bend County, Texas to furnish labor and materials in connection with certain
improvements to real property located in the Fort Bend County, Texas and owned by Fort Bend County, Texas
which improvements are described as follows:

South Post Oak Blvd Extension and Reconstruction of McKeever Road
in Fort Bend County, Texas

in consideration of Pay Estimate No. 6 in the amount of Five Hundred Forty Seven Thousand Three Hundred
Seventy Seven and 03/100 DOLLARS ($547.377.03) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and
sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged and confessed, the undersigned does hereby waive and release any
mechanics' lien or materialmen's lien or claims of lien that the undersigned has or hereafter has on the
above-mentioned real property on account of any labor performed or materials furnished or to be furnished or labor
performed and materials furnished by the undersigned pursuant to the above-mentioned contract or any constitutional
lien that the undersigned may have.

Undersigned hereby guarantees that all bills for labor performed and/or materials furnished in the erection and
construction of such improvements on the Property have been fully paid and satisfied and Undersigned does further
guarantee that if for any reason a lien or liens are filed for material or labor against said Property arising out of any
bills for material or labor in connection with the erection or construction of said improvements thereon, Undersigned
will obtain a settlement of such lien or liens and a proper release thereof shall be obtained.

Durwood Greene Construction Co.
CONTRACTOR

/
Gerry L. Berry q-.

Vice President

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME, on this the 7th day of April, 2011, to certify which witness my

hand and seal of office.

NATARY PUBLIC in and for the State of TEXAS
My Commission Expires: l0-26-(3

MATTHEW W. DOWNING [

Nowyl’uhlic State of Texas




