Durwnod Greene Construction Co.

Lo 1338
Estimate and Certification for Payment Sﬁﬂﬁm 77497-133%

PROJECT: South Post Oak Blvd Extension & Reconstruction of McKeever Road P.O. No. 55428
OWNER Fort Bend County
Address: 1124 Blume Rd.
Rosenberg, Texas 77471
Initial Contract Time 300 days
ATTN: Louis E. Hood, P.E. Current Approved Extensions * 000 days
Previous Approved Extensions + 000 days
Estimate No: 8 Total Contract Time 300 days
Invoice No:  201105-114 Spent Days 218 days
Start Date:  10-11-2010 Days Remaining 082 days
Current Contract Completion Date: 08-07-2011
Estimate Cut Off Date: 05-30-2011 Rain Days to Date 024 days
Date of Estimate: 05-30-2011
A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $2,637,724.89
2. Approved Change Orders: 1 $75,801.65
2 $19.500.00
Total Changes to Date: +or- $95,301.65
Total Contract Amount: $2,733.026.54
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: Previous Earnings: $2,336,604.95
2. Work Completed this Period: Earnings This Period: $297,866.48
3. Materials on Site: $0.00
Total Earnings: $2,634,471.43
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10%  of $2,634,471.43 $263,447.14
Total Payments Due: $2,371,024.29
Less Previous Payments: $2,102,944.45
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate: $268,079.84

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in
accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

s I/P Date: é — 7"//

Prepared By:

= ;
Approved by: % }/ / 2 Date: é;//&"/ ol

Date: %/;zﬂ; Z/'%. zZo/]

Approved

Engineer:

SAMatt DewminAV1A72 - Snnth Past Nalke & MekaavarlPFE # 8 dnr



£21 (AUnod puag po4) Jersexop g YBQ 1504 YINOS - £291 Wd 8L:70'€0 LL0Z/60/90

000 000 00°000°GLL  00°L 00°000'GLL  00'} 100°000°GLL  00°000°GLL  00'} Sl NOILYZITIgON 22
000 000 00°045°L 00451 00°045'1 00251 moc.oBs 0001 00251 41 (3did) ¥1s AOW3Y L2
000 000 00°009'6€ 0006 00°009'6€ 0006 _ 00°009'6€ 00°0bb 0006 AD (8v1S ¥ddv) ONOD S 10 02
000 000 00°0Z1°L 0082 00°0Z}'1 0082 | 00°0Z1'} 000 0082 ALy g NGYLS W30 6L
00'0/0'€0Z  00'69.'9 00006298  00°06.'82 00°045'590'L  00°615'SE 00°0¥2'LL0'L  00'0E 00'804'6E  AS (.6) (4NI13Y INIOr) A¥d ONOD 8L
000 000 0062182 00°629 0052182 00629 00°029'61 00°St 00'9et AS (,01) (dO™D-ANITY INOD) AVd ONOOD  £1
000 000 S5'688'C 00°GE G5'688'C 005 zLL99C eLLLL 00'te NOL (r9 9d)Nz ¥9) 3SVE V1S LIVHASY 9L
000 000 00'8¥5'6 00'289 00'8¥5'6 00289 00'092'8 00t 00°065 AS  (O)p ¥9)3 ALNN 12) (X INTd) L4L W3D  SL
00'861L°Z1 00ZEL'S 00°czy '8y 00°282'2E 00°129'09 00FLY' OF 00'65.'09 05'} 0090S'0F  AS (.8) (ILYW LSIX3) LHL 3N ¥l
81°'826'8Z £9°902 0025216 08°159 |8r08L'0zL  ev'ese 00°0¥§'0ZL 0070Vl 00198 NOL A¥QXO HO (AM1S)ID ¥O WOD 'aAH) 3w €1
00'9+0'2 00289 000 000 00'9¥0'2 00289 00°0LL'L 00'€ 00°06§ AS (.9 (LYW LSIX3) 181 3N 2L
000 000 000 000 000 000 oF'v70'8 00°L 0Z'67L'L oW ONIYILYM JAILYLIOIA LI
000 000 {000 000 000 000 002£8'E 00°00% 856 ov ¥3ziLyad ol
000 000 (000 000 000 000 05'90.'9 GL'0 000k2'vr  AS  (XIN TVID3dS)NWH3d) 033S 1Svoavoyd 6
000 000 1000 000 000 000 00°926'v 00'¢ 00279l AS ONIQQOS 0018 8
000 000 000 00°0 000 000 000066 00'L 00°006'6 AS (¥} (d19) 710SdOL 4NNVIN 1ISOdW0D £
000 000 000 000 00°0 000 08'v08'6 0r0 00ZLS'YZ  AS (.9) NOSJOL FOVId B HSINYNA 9
000 000 00°645°L 00'05L'GL 00°645'L 0005L'GL | 00'5L6°L 0s°0 00°0SL'SL  AD 1 AD(JNOD QHO)(IYNIDIMO) INFWHNYEWT  §
000 000 0Z°€€8'S 00°€85'v1 0Z'€€8'S 00°€85'vL 0Z'€€8'S or'0 00'€8S'rk  AD (O ALXLNOO SN3Q)TVNIZ) INFWMNVEWT  +
000 000 6z'z9z'LEe 00°'195'9} §z'z9z'Le 00°L95'0L 62°'292'L€ TArA 00'196'9L  AD (AVMAVOM) NOILYAYOX3 €
000 000 0029¢'L2 00°189'0L 00'29¢'1L2 00°'189'0L 0029¢'LZ 002 00'189°0L  AS .9-.2) AVd HdASY % 3Svd av.IS ONINOWIY 2
000 000 00°0LF'vE L 00°0LF'vE Lyve 00°0LY'vE 00°000'} Lyve V1S MOY ONIEYHI™d L
AVMOVOd
INMOWY ALINVNO  |INMONY AIINVNO | INNOAY ATINVIO  |INMOAY Io19d ALIINVNO  IINN NOILdE0S3d W3
SIVATIST SIHL IITTAWOD | IIVWIISTISYTIIITAWOD | JIVAOLAILTTEAWOD  |LOVHINOD  LINN LOVHINOD
Zr0.LL sexa) ..._opm:OI
sexe] ‘funoy puag Ho4 ui 009 aung “yedieug 626z
PEOY JBAS2)OW B PAIG HEO 1SOd UINOS :1D3ArONd *auj ‘Buifeming @ Bupesuibug vr *HIINIONT
8 “ON 1S3
€91 :"ON gor LivLL sexa] ‘Biaquasoy 8EEL-L6YL.L SeXa] ‘pioyels
¥L1-G0LLOZ  "ON JDIOANI peoy awnig vZ1LL 8e€l xog "0 'd
Li-Aep-0g 31va Bupesulbu3 fjunog pueg Hod THINMO "0 UONINASUOY BUSBIH POOMING  HOLIVHLINOD

€491



£z} (fqunaD pueg LoJ) 1ansaxOW B YeQ 1S0d UINOS - £491 Nd 8L:#0°€0 L1L0Z/60/90

000 | 00°Z00°ZEE 00200°Zee 007200 ZEE IOANET-VIOLIans
000 000 00°080'GL 00911 00080°S1L 00911 00°080'SL 00°0€L 00'9LL 41 (v-r3s) (NI ¥) INIOr NOISNVAX3 d3Tv3S ¥
000 000 00°05L'Z4 00°Z9L 00°051'2L 00°291 0005121 00°GL 00'Z91 1 (ezzL AL VY OF
000 000 00°006'8L 002 0000681 002 0000681 00°06b 00z AD (NIG) (ONOD) dveldld 68
000 000 [002L9'L 00°8LY 00ZL9'L 00°gLY 002491 00t 00°8L¥ AS (1SSV10) Lv3yL 48NS ONOD 8¢
000 000 00'000'62L  00°G¥9 00000'62L  00°SY9 00'000'6ZL 00002 00°5¥9 4 (0zgS) Wy38 X038 ONOD ¥1S3dd L€
000 000 00°008'6Z 00621 00°008°62 00621 00°008'5Z 00002 00621 4 (0zab) Wy38 XO8 ONOD ¥1S3y¥d  OF
000 000 00°000'F 006 00°000't 00°S {00°000'% 00008 00°G AD (NvIQaw 39a148) ONOD S 10 §¢
000 000 00°08%'9 0081 00°08%'9 00°8L 00°08'9 0009 00'81 AD (A3X ¥VIHS) ONOD S 10 ¥E
000 00°0 00°00F' b 00'7L 00°00%'¥v 00vL 00°00F' v 00°009 00'tL AD (8vIS)ONOO S 10 €¢
000 000 00°00b'¥€ 00'ey 00°00%'v€ 00°€ 00°00%'¥E 00°008 00y AD (lnav)ONOD D10 g
000 000 00°0ZL Gl 00252 00°0ZL'GP 00'Z5L 00°0Z1'Sy 0009 00°2SL = (DS NI9L) TId ONOD WISTEd  LE
Ioaag
87'926°09¢ 006F00ECT 8VSZ606S T IZSPS 8BS0t - Id
000 000 000 000 1000 000 00°008°0L 000042 00y v3 (TTVLSNI) INIWLYIYL ONI TIVHAEYND 0
00'0 000 000 000 000 000 00°088'L 00°0% 00°LY 47 4Sniavd (1SOd WIL) N34 a9 WY3g-Mm LN 62
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°008'L 00006 002 v3 (271) SNYHL N34 a9 Wy3g 1IN 82
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°008"L 00006 002 v3 NOILD3S HOHONY TYNINYAL L2
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°00Z'€L 00°0€ 000k 41 (1SOd WIL) N34 a9 Wvag-Mm 1IN 92
000 000 |o0'ssz'y 00581 00'5SZ't 00°58} 00552y 00°€Z 00°581L AS (3Sva X3 1d) SAVM3ANA  §2
00'v6Z'€L 00°16€ l00'vze'9 00°981 00'819'61L 00°LLG 0081961 00'%€ 00°2.5 AS (ONOD) SAYMIAINA 2
00°06€'L 00569 | 00"000'zL 00°000°9 00°06E'EL 005699 00°06€'EL 002 00°569'9 4 (11 ALXONOW) g8N2 ONOD €2
INNOWY ALINVD  |INNOAWY XIINVAC  |INMONY XIIINVO | INNOAV Io19d AIINVNO  IINN NOILJEo53a [AEIN]
JIVNIIST STHI IITTdWOD | IIVNIIST ISYTIITTEIWOD | JIVOOLTIITTEN0D  [LOVHINOD  LINN LOVHINOD
ZP0.L. sexa] ‘uojsnoy
sexs ‘Junog puag Ho4 ul 009 3yng “jedieng 6z62
PEOY 19AB9YII ¢ PAIF ¥EO 1S0d WAINOS :1D3r0¥d *au| ‘Buifening g Bunssuibuz yr *MIANIONI
8 "ON "153
€291 :"ON gor LLpLL sexa) ‘Biaquasoy 8EEL-L6V.L Sexe] ‘ployes
PLL-S0LLOZ  :"ON IDIOANI peoy swnig yZL1 8ggL xog "0 'd
L L-Rew-0¢ :131va Buussuibug funo) puag o4 “HNINMO "0D UORONJISUOY aussls) poomuing HOLIOVHINOD

€491



£z} (Aunog puag pod) 1enssyop @ ¥BQ 104 UINOS - £/91

007089°0F

Wd 8L:#0'€0 LL0OZ/B0/90

000¥52ee 00°022Ese | o00zZFES VN = 13
000 000 000008 00'9L 00°000'8 00°9L 00000'6 00008 00'81 V3 (dXLpXdou)XNI 8L)(I AL) 135 29
000 000 00°00L'Z 00'€ 00°00L'2 00'e 00°00L'2 00°004 00 v3 (AN Lp)dodXNI P21l AL) 138 19
000 000 00004 001 00004 00°L 00°00Z 007004 00°L v3a (ONLpXdou)NI v2)Il AL) 138 09
000 000 00°000°} 002 00°000'L 002 100°000'L 00008 002 v3 (ON1p)ldod)NI 8Ll ALY L3S 65
000 000 00°009 00°L 00°009 00'L 00009 00009 00°L v3 (ONL:eNdOUNNI )il AL) 138 85
000 000 00°000'L 00 00°000'L 00z 00°000°L 00°00S 002 v3 (ONL:eXdouXNI 8LXII AL) 13S LS
000 000 00°000'+€ 00 00°000'%€ 002 00°000'FE 00°000'L 002 v3 (L=MH)YMd) TTYMONIM 95
000 00°0 00°000'0L 002 (0000001 002 00°000°0L 00°000'S 002 v3 (x08 LONNFNTdWOD) HNYW S5
000 000 00°000'¢ 00'} 00000 00°L 00°000°€ 00°000°€ 00°L v3 (¥ AL(IINOD) HNYN 1S
00°0 00°0 00°082Z'L 00'L 00°0SZ'L 00'L 00°052'L 00'082'L 00'L v3 (¥ AL(JNOD) 13N €5
000 000 00°0¥2'ZL 00°90¢ 00°0bZ'ZL 00°90€ 00°0¥2'ZL 000 00'90¢ i (NI0E)(I11D) 3did 09 2§
000 000 000 L'EL 00°8€¥ 00°0FL'EL 00°8€Y 00°0vL'EL 00°0€ 00°8eY 41 (NIF2)(I1D) 3dId 29 LS
00'0 000 [oo08L'2L 00°90% 00°08L'2L 00°90% 0008121 00°0€ 00°90% 41 (NI8L)(110) 3did 29 05
000 000 00°000'+2 00°082 0070008 00082 00°000'v8 00°00€ 00082 41 (9X 8)AINDXOT ONOD  6F
000 000 00°000°0Z 00001 0000002 007001 00°000'02 00°002 007001 41 (F X.L)AINDXO9 ONOD  8F
000 000 000082 00°95 00°008'Z 0095 00°008'2 00708 0095 41 (NI¥Z 1S WD) dWO  L¥
00081t 0095 000 000 0008+ 0095 00°08Y'y 00°08 00°99 AD (NI81) (NOILD3LOYd INOLS) dvddiyd  9F
00°002'9 0002 000 000 00°00Z'9 0002 00°002'9 00°0LE 00°02 AD (NI S) (ONOD) dvedid &b
000 000 005207 00°L9E'L 00°620've 00°'L9€'L 005207 0052 00°19¢°L AD 48 NGYLS W30 b
000 000 00°665'L 00°8€9 00°666'L 00°8€9 00°665'L 052 00°8€9 AD (D ALNINOD SNIQXTYNIL) LNIWMNYEWT  €F
000 000 00°016'08 00°G81'El 00°016'08 00°88Y'EL 00°016°08 009 00'G8¥'El  AD (T3NNYHD) NOILYAYOX3  Z¥
JIOVNIVHA
INNONY XLINVNO  |INNOAY XITINVAD | INMOWY ALINVNO  (INMOAY Io1dd XIIINYND  IINN NOILdIg053a LE]
JIVAIIST SIHI IITTIWOD | TIVATIST ISYTILTTEWOD | JIVOOLQILTTEA0DT  |[LOVHINOD  LINN LOVHINOD
20/l sexsa] .:o—m:OI
sexe] ‘funoy pusg po4 ul 009 aung “edieug 6zZ6zZ
peoy JoA8a3dll ' PAIE NEQ ISOd WNOS :1D3Aroud “au] ‘Buifening g Bunesuibul vr *¥IANIONT
8 UON "LS3
€l91 :"ON gor LiyLL sexs] ‘Biequesoy 8EEL-LBPLL Sexa] ‘pioyels
¥L1-G0LL0OZ  "ON FDIOANI peoy awnig vzZLL gegL xog "0 °d
LL-Rep-0¢ 31va Bupsaulbuz Aunog puag Ho4 TYINMO ‘00 UOHINLSUOY BUBBID PoOMING  HOLOVHLINOD

€191



€21 (Aunod puag 1o4) Jarssyopy B YBQ 1504 UINOS - £291 Nd 8L:70:€0 1 LOZ/60/90

000 000 00962°L 00°06¢'¥ 00°9G.L°L 00°06¢'f 0z'i8L'y or'o 00°89%'01 41 (N 001 (@1S) uF (A) | AL MHIN AV 1434 28
000 000 000 000 000 000 05°095 05°0 00'1ZL'L 41 (N 001L) (E) 7 (A) T AL MY AV 7438 18
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°00L'} 007001 00°LL v3 (TN 00L) (@HOM) (M) | ALMHIN AVd 1434 08
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°006'Z 00°00L 005z v (TIN 00L) (MOYEY) (M) | AL MHIN AVd 1438 62
000 000 0009 0006 00°0€9 0006 |008Lt'Z 002 00°tS€ 471 (W 00L) (@1S) w2 (M) | AL MHIN AVd 1438 82
00°0 000 000 000 000 000 00°0€L'T 00'L 00°0£L'Z 41 (W 001) (@T18) .8 (M) 1 AL MY AVd 1438 24
000 00'0 00°959'L 00°0FL't 00°959'L 00'oFL't 09°LE0'9 0r'0 00'6L0'GL 41 (uwook) (@18) . (M) | ALMHW AVd 1439 92
000 000 000 000 000 000 05°168 050 00'€8L'L 41 (N 00L) (MEE) b (M) AL MEIN AVd 1438 §2
000 00°0 00°00% 00'% |00°00¥ 00 00°00% 007001 00'% v3 NY 8 dNS NS aY NS IAOWIY  +L
000 000 000 00'0 000 00'0 00°05€ 00°05€ 00°L va dvs (1)OMa0L AL WY 8 dNS NS Y WS SNI - €2
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°050°L 00°05€ 00 v3 dIvS (LOME0L ALY 2 ANSNS A4 WS SNI - 22
000 00°0 000 000 000 000 00°00t'8 00°0S€ 00'+2 va dvS (1)OME0L ALINY B NS NS QY WS SNI L2
SNIMUVIN INSWIAVd § ONINDIS
000 09705029 09705029 09SPEES IN [4IVEL -V
000 000 00°000'tZ 00'% 00000'%2 00y 00°000'+2 00°000'9 00t V3 N9IS 3OVSSIN I1GVIONVHO T1avid0od 0L
000 000 00282'v 00%95'8 00Z8Z'v 00'+95'8 00Z8Z't 050 00'+95'8 41 (a1s) uF (A) AOWIH MHIN A¥d NZ MM 69
000 000 05°9€L'Z 00°€L2't 05°9€L'Z 00°€LZ't 0S'9EL'Z 050 00'€L2'Y 41 (@18) .7 (M) AOWIH YN AVd NZ MM 89
000 000 0069l 00°006'€ 00°69¢'L 00'006'€ |00°59€"L Se'0 00°006'€ 41 (@18) . (A) AOWIH-NON MHIN A¥d NZ MM L9
000 000 0L'ZL0'E 00'909'8 oLzio'e 00°909'8 oL'zZLo'e ge'0 00'909'8 47 (@19) ¥ (M) AOWIH-NON MHN AYd NZ MM 99
00'0 000 00°000'Z1 008 0000021 00'8 00°000'81L 00°00S'L 0o'zL OW  SNITANYH DIddvyL ® SNDIS 'S3AVIINEYS 59
000 000 00°9.€'8 z6°LZ 00'9/E'8 Z6'L2 00°00€ 00°00€ 00°L NOL 72-049d V-AL (HLIW) YWH ¥O-a  #9
000 000 00'6.8'9 98'St 006489 98°s¥ 00°0St 00051t 00 NOL (79 ©d)(z ¥O) ISVE BYLS LTVHISY €9
TOYINOD JI3dvHL
INNONY XINVNO  |INNOWY ALIINVNO  |INNOAY AIIINVNO  |[INTTONY Jorad AIIINVIO  IINN NOIIdEos3d INERR
JIVAIIST STHL IITTdWOD | IIVWILST ISYTILITEAN0OD | JIVOOLAIITTEdWN0OD [LOVHINOGD  LINN LOVHINOD
o0/l sexs] .:Oum_...OI
sexa| ‘fquno) puag Hoy u 009 8)ng “yedielg 6262
peOY 1308} B PAIF YBO IS0 UINOS :193roNd ‘ou| ‘Buifering @ Buueasuwibug v *¥33NIONT
] TON 153
€191 :"ON gor LLyLL sexs] ‘Biaquasoy 8¢€1-L6V.L Sexs] ‘pioyels
PLL-SOLLOZ  :"ON JDIOANI peoy swnig yzZL1 geel xog 'O 'd
Li-fem-0g :31va Buueswbugz Auno) pueg po4 YINMO 00 UONONASUCY BU3AID pooming HOLOVYINOD

€491



£21'(Aunod puag 1o4) Jarssyal B YO 104 UINoS - £291 Nd 8L:70'E0 LLOZ/60/90

000 000 000 000 00°0 000 00°28€'Z 002 00'9€€ AS (3AOW3Y) SLSIXA NOILONYLSNOD  Z0)
000 000 00°Z€0'y 00'9¢¢ 00280y 00'9¢€ “co.mmo,v 00'ZL 00°'9€€ AS (1L AL (TIVLSNI) SLSIX3I NOILONYLSNOD  LOL
00°020°L 0068 000 000 00°020°L 00'68 00'020'L 002k 0068 41 (3AOWIY) SWYQ ¥3LTIA Y00 001
000 000 00°065'2 0068 00°055'2 0068 00085'2 00°0€ 0068 41 (2 AL) (TTVLSNI) SWYa ¥3LTId xoww 66
TOYINOD NOISOua
000 09788179 098819 20668 0F NIM INIW g
000 00°0 000 000 000 000 00°LL 00°L 00°LL v3 (QHOM) MHN HOd dTud MNS AVd 86
000 000 000 000 000 000 0062 00°L 0052 v3a (MOYHY) YYIN HOd d3dd JUNS AVd 26
000 000 00'8L 0006 00°8L 0006 0v'9Z1 0Z°0 00°2€9 41 (u2) YN MO d3ud NS AVd 96
000 000 000 000 1000 000 0258 ¥0'0 000£L'2 41 (.8) YN ¥Od d3ud JHNS AVd 6
000 000 09041 00'0£5'8 09°0L1 00°0£5'8 20699 z00 00°LS1'82 41 (uP) MHN HO2 d3¥d HNS AVD 16
000 000 00891 0078 00894 008 00891 002 00'V8 41 (.42) SHHN B MUW AV IX3 WN3 €6
000 000 |00zey 00786 00°Z6Y 00786 00'LZL'L 050 002k2'2 41 (ub) SYYW 2 MW AV LIXIWINT 26
000 000 000 000 000 000 00'9LS 0¥ 00621 v3 U0l ALYMEIN AVd 143 16
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°008'L 00¥ 00°0S¥ va V-Y-1l AL YMEN AV 1438 06
000 000 000 000 000 00°0 {00006 00’y 00522 v3 D1 ALYMEN AVD 1430 68
000 000 000 000 000 000 0022 00e 00°LL va (OYOM) ¥3TV3S INIWIAYH 88
000 000 000 000 000 000 00°0$ 002 0052 v3a (MOYYY) ¥3TV3S ININ3AYd 8
000 000 00°S¥ 00'06 00°St 0006 00'9lE 050 00°2€9 41 W2 HITVIS INTWIAVY 98
000 000 000 000 000 000 0s'6LE 510 000L'Z 41 .8 ¥IVIS LNIW3AYL S8
000 000 00°€58 00°0£5'8 00°es8 00°0€5'8 01°6v8'2 0L'0 00°1L5¥'82 41 W& HITVIS INTWAAVD 18
000 000 000 000 _”_8.0 000 00°9v6'L 002 0082 41 (W 00L)(a1S) WF2 (A) | AL MHN AVd 1439 €8
JIVATIST STHL I1TTEW0D | IIVAIISTISVTIITGNOD | IIVAOLAILTTGN0T  |LOVEINOD  LINN LOVHINOD
TPOLL SeXal ‘uojsnoy
sexs] ‘fjuno) puag po4 ul 009 aung “Jedieng 6267
PEOY J9ABSYOI 8 PAI HEO IS0 YINOS :193rodd *ou| ‘Buifening g Buussuibug vy *HIANIONT
8 “ON '1s3
£l91 :"ON g0r LiyLl sexs) ‘Biequesoy 8EEL-L6VLL Sexa] ‘pioyels
¥LL-G0LLOZ  “"ON JDIOANI peocy awnig vZLL 8e€l Xog "0 d
Li-Aen-0g ‘31va Buueeuibuz fjuno pusg Hod HINMO ‘00 UOHONSUOY 8uUseID POOMING  THOLIVHINOD

€491



€z {Awnog pueg o) Jansaop § %8O 150d YINOS - ££91 Wd 8L:F0'€0 L10Z/60/90

0070981 000 00098t 00709061 -Tv1i01g
00°009 00°00¢ 000 000 00°009 00°00€ 00°009 002 00°00€ 41 (WIXYOD) 318V NOILYDINNWINOD SAAIA  8LL
00°005'2 00'L 000 000 |00°005'z 00'L 00°008'Z 00°005'Z 00'L v3 ATSINISSY YHIWYD SAAIA - LLL
00'0.0'Z 00'6€0°'L 000 000 00°020'2 00'GE0'L 00'0£0'Z 002 00°6E0'L 1 (4aNO0D L) (OMy 2L) (Y AL) 180 9IS 941 911
00°009'Z 00°0L 0070 000 00°009'Z 00°0L 00°009'Z 00092 00°0L v3 (@39) a371(NIZL) 23S DISHIA  GLL
00°0Z8°L 002 000 000 00°028't 002 00°0Z8'L 00'092 002 v3 (13A) a3 (NI 2L) O3S OIS HIA  #LL
0008, 00'€ 000 00'0 00'08L 00'€ 00084 00°092 00°¢ v3 (MY 13A) a3 (NI ZL) O3S DISHIA  €LL
00°0Z8°'L 002 000 000 00°028'L 002 00°0Z8'L 00°092 0072 v3 (N49) @37 (NI ZL) D3SDISHIAA  ZLL
00082 00'€ 000 000 00'082 00'€ 00°08. 00092 00 v3 (M3 NHD) 37 (NI ZL) O3S DISHIA  LLL
00042 00'€ 00'0 00°0 00042 00'¢ 00042 00'06 00€ v3 (03s v) (NIZL) 3Lv1d Mova oLl
00082 00t 000 000 00082 00 00082 00°0Z 00'% V3 (0as e)(NI2L) ALvId MOvE 601
000022 060 000 000 00004 06°0 00°000'€ 00°000'c 00'L v3 (N3LSAS) 9IS 44L AMH TIVLSNI 801
00°051 00'L 00'0 000 00°051 00'L 00°051L 00°05L 00'L v3 WY ® dNS NS a4 NS 3AOW3H 201
00°0¥9 00°02¢ 000 000 00°0%9 00°0Z¢ 100°0v9 002 00°02¢ 41 (NI 9L/€) NVHLS IHIM 1LS LYOD-ONIZ 901
00°00€'L 00059 00°0 000 00°00¢'L 00°059 00°00€'L 00e 00'059 41 (NI 91/8) ONVYLS JHIM 1S LYOD-ONIZ  S0L
00°0St 00'GY 000 000 00°0St 00°St 00°05¥ 00°0L 00°St 41 (.2) (08 AHOS) (OAd) LANOD 0L
SIHIVEL
0070201 00Z¥6ch Z96CL 0082291
00°0 000 00°09¢'9 00°0vZ'Y 00°09¢‘9 00°0¥2Z't 00'vLL'9 0g'L 00°9LS't 47 3ON34 TOYINOD LNIWIOIS AMVHOdNIL €01
INNOWY XIIINVNO  |INMOWY AIIINVNO  |INNOAV ALIINVMO  |INNORAY Io19d XIINVO  IINN NOTIdreosIa W31
JIVNTIST SIHI IITTdNOD | IIVWIIST ISYTIISTdW0D | JIVOOLOIITTdWN0T |LOVHINOD  L1INN 1OVHINOD
Z¥0.L.L Sexa] ‘uoIsnoH
sexa] ‘fyuno) pueg Ho4 u 009 sung “Jedielg 6262
PEOY JOASSNO B PAIE ¥BO 1SOd YINOS :1D3r0o¥d ‘ou| ‘Buifering @ Buussuibug yr *MIINIDNT
8 “ON "1s3
€191 :'ON gor LipLL sexa) ‘Biaquasoy 8E€L-L6vLL Sexs] ‘ployers
7LL-S0LLOZ  :'ON FDI0ANI peoy swnig vZL1 8€¢l xog "0 'd
Li-few-0g '31va Bupeauibuz Aunog pueg Ho4 'HINMO "00 UOKINASUOY BUBAID poomung HOLIVHLINOD

€91



€21 (Aunod puag po4) Janssyo B YO 104 YINOS - £/91

000
000
000
000
000
00°08¥'9
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000

000
000
000
000

000

000

000

000

000

000

009Le

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000
000
000

000

INNOWY  AIIINVNO

€491

8
€491
FLL-G0LL02

Li-Rei-og

00°09%°L
00°004
00°000°S
0o0'08L
00'6Le
00°002'€}
00'980°L
00°00L°2
000

000

| 0625
S2'9ge

00'Z¥8

00SeLl’ LI
00°6€0°29

00°029'LE

100'989'09
10008881

m_szd_% XITINVITO
JIVNIIST STHI 31T TdWO0D | IIVINIIST ISV TILTEaN0D

“ON "183
:'ON gor
~"ON 3OI0ANI
-31va

00°0€L
00’k
00’}
00'9
00°GL
00°0%¥
00'veL
0051
000
000
000
000
000
00°S0L
00°G0L

00°'Ley

00°£.5'6
007225
00°265°L

00°06L'6

00°09%°'L
00°00L
00°000'G
00°081
00°sLe
00°089'6L
00'980°L
000012
000
000
000
000
000
0S°2ZS
§29ET

00¢y8

Gel'lL
006€0°29
000z9°LE
00°989'09

00'08¢e'8lL

INNOAVY  AITINVNO
JIVO OI g3ITTdNOD

000eL
0oL
00'L
009
00'sL
00'959
00'veL
00°SL
000
000
000
000
000
00501
00°'s01

00'Lzh

00°215'6
00°L2S
00°265°}

00°06L°6

sexa] ‘funos pusg Ho4 ul
PeOY 12A09X0| B PAIG }EO }SOd LINog

LIv1. sexa) ‘Biaquasoy

peoy swnig ¥Z11
Buneaubug funo) pusg po4

00°09%'L oo'e
00°002 00°00L
00°000'S 00°000'S
00081 00°0€
00°sLe 0052
00°089'61 oooe
00°980°L 0s'L
ooool'z 00orl
09°LLL 00°L
0095 0000
0e'v8 SL0
0002 00e
00ese 00
0g°es 0S0
G2'9ee §sz'e
007¢v8 0oe
el
00°6€0°29 00°L
00°029'L€E 00°09
00°989'09 00'8e
00°'08€'8L 00¢
INNONY Io19d
1OVHINOD  LINN

Wd 8L:#0:€0 LLOZ/60/90

00°0€L AD (D ALNLNOD SNIA)IYNIL) INIWHMNVENT 6L
00°L v3 (X 1:p)NdoulN #2)1 AL) L3S 19
00'} v3 (X0d LONNTNIdINOD) HNYIN - 56
009 41 (NIF2)(111D) 3did 09 LS
00°G1 AD MG NGYLSNID b
00°959 AS (,6) (ANI3Y LNIOT) A¥d ONOD 8L
00'¥2L AS (.8) (LvW LSIX3) 1ML INN ¥L
001 NOL AHQMO HO (AYISIHO HO WOD ‘QAH) WM €1
089} ON ONIYILYM IAILYLIOIA LI
710 av ¥3ZIiLdad ol
00295 AS  (XIN WVID3dS)INY3d) a33S 1Svoavoud 6
0089 AS ONIJOOS X001 8
00°0£9 AS (.9 1NOSHOL FOVId B HSINYNG 9
00°50} AD 1 AL(JWOD QHO)IYNIDIMO) LINTWMNVEWT &
00501 AD (AVMAvOY) NOILVAVOX3 €
0012y AS  .9-.2) AVd HASVY % 3SvE V1S ONINOWIY 2
30y VH
NV1d ¥N0I3d JIVNYIITVY - Tvio1ans
00'£45'6 AS SHNOLIA ONILONYLSNOD 2zl
00225 NOL 22-0/9d V-AL (HLIWWWH ¥9-a Lzl
00°265°L AD SOdT¥NIF) (L 39 a AL (O1d NI WD) S 14 021
00°061'6 AD (D ALNINOD SNIAXTVNIH) INTWHMNYENT  6L1L
NV1d 9nN013d FIVNEIITV
AIIINVNO  IINN NOILJrg053a WaII
LOWHINOD
ZP0.L.L sexa] ‘uolsnoy
009 3yng “yedieng 6z62
:103roud ‘ou| ‘Buifaning g Buieaulbul v *MIANIONT
8EECL-L6VLL SeXal ‘ployelg
8£€L X089 "0 d
MANMO '0D UORONJSUOY BURBID poomINg  HOLIVHINOD



£21(Aunog pusg Lod) Janeadaly B YO 1S0d UINOS - €291

¥87620892 000
000 Sr¥¥ecole
86,0892 St¥r6eoL'e
8'998°L6¢ S6'709'9€£'
87998762 S67099EEC
000 0000561
000 000 0070052
000 000 00°000°CL
000879 SI°109'89
000 000 00'9¥Z'8
000 000 00'00e've
000 000 00°0€8'01L
[NMOWY ALTINVNO
JIVWIIST SIHI ITITdN0OD
8 <ON "1S3
€491 :'ON gor

€491

PLL-G0LLOZ  "ON JDIOANI
L L-Rew-og :31va

001

00°00€

00'8LL'L
00°50¥

00'682

INNOWY  ALTINVNO
JIVINIIST ISVTILITdN0T

¥8°620'89¢
Az
62720'LLE'T

FTIPFEsR)

¥ LLY'YED'C

00°00§°L

00°000°CL

L L
00'9re's
00°00€'¥2

00°0€8°0L

0oL

00°00€

00°8LLL
00°s0¥

00582

INNOWY  AIIINVMO
JIVa oL a3I3T1dW0D

AGVINANS
y5920cElT
0000561
00°005'L 000052
00°000°CL o0o'o¥
S9°108°SL
0o0'ove'e 00’
00°00€'v2 0008
00°0€8°0L ooge
INNOnv I01dd
LOVHINOOD  LINN

sexa] ‘junon pusg Ho- ui
peoy IeAss) O B PAIE YEQ 1S0d Yinos :1D3Aroud

Livl] sexa] ‘Biaquesoy

peoy swnig yZi1

IVIOL dNVED

Wd 8L70:€0 LLOZ/B0/90

ang] unowy 18N
sejewsg snoinald sse
uonualey Jaly ang Junowy 18N
uopusisy %01 sse7

8)eQ 0] pauses Junowy [ejo

¢"ON 43090 I9NVHD - 1vIo1ans

00'L s7

00°00e 471

ATENISSY NOIS 304V 40 NOILYOO13Y 2200

d31HdvE 311408d MO 1-20D
2 'ON 930¥0 39NVHD

L "ON §3090 IONVHO - TVIOLIdns

00°8LL°L AS

00°sov NOL
00'682 AD
ATTINVNO  IINN
LOVHLINOD

Buneauibug funon pusg Lo HINMO

SYNOL3A ONILONYLSNOD 22l
22-0.9d Y-AL (HLIWNWWH ¥9-a 121
SOd TyNId) (L 4D A AL (DT NI WD) S8 14 021
NOTLdrEgosTa INERN]
ZP0..L sexa] ‘uo)snoyH

009 a)ng “pedieug 6262
*ou) ‘Buifening g Buueesuibuz v ‘MIANIONT

BECL-L6VLL Sexa] ‘ployeig
8EEL X080 'd
‘0D uoRINASUO) ausaly poosmung  HOLIVHLINOD



PARTIAL/FINAL WAIVER OF LIEN

THE STATE OF TEXAS |

COUNTY OF FORT BEND |

The undersigned contracted by Fort Bend County, Texas to furnish labor and materials in connection with certain
improvements to real property located in the Fort Bend County, Texas and owned by Fort Bend County, Texas
which improvements are described as follows:

South Post Oak Blvd Extension and Reconstruction of McKeever Road
in Fort Bend County, Texas

in consideration of Pay Estimate No. 8 in the amount of Two Hundred Sixty Eight Thousand Seventy Nine and
84/100 DOLLARS ($268.079.84) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is
hereby acknowledged and confessed, the undersigned does hereby waive and release any mechanics' lien or
materialmen's lien or claims of lien that the undersigned has or hereafter has on the above-mentioned real property
on account of any labor performed or materials furnished or to be furnished or labor performed and materials
furnished by the undersigned pursuant to the above-mentioned contract or any constitutional lien that the
undersigned may have.

Undersigned hereby guarantees that all bills for labor performed and/or materials furnished in the erection and
construction of such improvements on the Property have been fully paid and satisfied and Undersigned does further
guarantee that if for any reason a lien or liens are filed for material or labor against said Property arising out of any
bills for material or labor in connection with the erection or construction of said improvements thereon, Undersigned
will obtain a settlement of such lien or liens and a proper release thereof shall be obtained.

Durwood Greene Construction Co.
CONTRACTOR

V [/ Jerry L. Berry f

Vice President

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME, on this the 9th day of June, 2011, to certify which witness my
hand and seal of office.

OTARY PUBLIC in and for the State o
My Commission Expires: /@ - 2&-/




